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76339 10AC HONEY GINGER WHISKEY 750  70.00    29.95  1    28.45

21443 1792 12YR SINGLE BARREL 750  96.60    52.95  1    50.30

21251 1792 FULL PROOF BOURBON BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750 125.00    49.95  1    47.45

21228 1792 FULL PROOF KENTUKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 125.00    47.95  1    45.55

16466 1792 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    41.95  1    39.85

16464 1792 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB)(PSB) 750 100.00    43.95  1    41.75

21244 1792 SINGLE BARREL 750  98.60    47.95  1    45.55

21253 1792 SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750  98.60    49.95  1    47.45

21236 1792 SMALL BATCH 750  93.70    33.95  6    32.25

21239 1792 SMALL BATCH 1750  93.70    62.95  3    59.80

21252 1792 SMALL BATCH BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750  93.70    35.95  6    34.15

21242 1792 SWEET WHEAT 750  91.20    41.95  1    39.85

89230 1800 ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    43.95  1    41.75 **

84781 1800 BLANCO 90 PROOF TEQUILA 375  90.00    18.95  1    18.00

87508 1800 BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

87510 1800 BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

87513 1800 BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

87509 1800 BLANCO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.95  1    17.05

102245 1800 BLANCO TEQUILA W/DIPPING BOWL 750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

64933 1800 COCONUT TEQUILA 750  70.00    30.95 12    29.40

88922 1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

102244 1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA W/COUPE GLASS 750  80.00    56.95  6    54.10

101257 1800 FAMILY TRIAL PACK 3-375ML 1125  80.00    49.95  4    47.45

102547 1800 FLAVOR TRIAL PACK 3-375ML (CUC 1125  80.00    49.95  4    47.45

85618 1800 GUACHIMONTON ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   159.95  3   151.95

85611 1800 JALAPENO CUCUMBER TEQUILA 750  70.00    30.95 12    29.40

90166 1800 REPOSADO 90 PROOF TEQUILA 375  90.00    19.45  1    18.48

89201 1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

89206 1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    31.95 12    30.35

89208 1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    57.95  6    55.05

89204 1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    18.45  1    17.53 **

59217 1800 ULTIMATE LIGHT MARGARITA PREMIX 1750  19.90    17.95  6    17.05

   18.95    18.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

59154 1800 ULTIMATE MARGARITA PREMIX 1750  19.90    17.95  6    17.05

   18.95    18.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

66993 21 SEEDS CUCUMBER JALAPENO 750  70.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

66994 21 SEEDS GRAPEFRUIT HIBISCUS 750  70.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

66997 21 SEEDS VALENCIA ORANGE TEQUILA 750  70.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

21687 2XO AMERICAN OAK BOURBON 750  92.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

41019 360 DOUBLE CHOCOLATE FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    17.95  1    17.05

41943 360 GEORGIA PEACH FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05

40567 360 HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 1750  70.00    27.95  6    26.55

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

40656 360 HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05

39900 360 RED DELICIOUS APPLE FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

41467 360 SORRENTO LEMON FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    17.95  1    17.05

38169 360 VODKA 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

38170 360 VODKA 1750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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87706 400 CONEJOS MEZCAL 750  80.00    30.95  6    29.40

39298 44 NORTH HAGERMAN WATERMELON VODKA (LOCAL-ID) 750  70.00    25.95 12    24.65

59566 44 NORTH HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE 1750  24.00    18.95  6    18.00

59432 44 NORTH HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE 4PK CANS 1420  24.00    16.45  6    15.63

36207 44 NORTH IDAHO POTATO VODKA (LOCAL-ID) 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

39609 44 NORTH MOUNTAIN HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  70.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

41474 44 NORTH MOUNTAIN HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

41554 44 NORTH MOUNTAIN HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  70.00    45.95  6    43.65

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39821 44 NORTH MOUNTAIN HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (REPLICA) 375  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

41430 44 NORTH RAINIER CHERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    25.95  1    24.65

40180 44 NORTH SUNNYSLOPE NECTARINE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    25.95 12    24.65

39790 44 NORTH SUNNYSLOPE NECTARINE VODKA (REPLICA) 375  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 **

21956 45/47 PATRIOT EDITION WHISKEY 750  92.00    92.95  6    88.30 *

13104 8 SECONDS CANADIAN 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

13110 8 SECONDS CANADIAN 750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

87182 818 ANEJO TEQUILA 100% AGAVE 750  80.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

87194 818 BLANCO TEQUILA 100% AGAVE 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

84170 99 BANANAS SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    14.95 12    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84172 99 BANANAS SCHNAPPS 50  99.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

84166 99 BLACKBERRIES SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    14.95  1    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84195 99 BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

101180 99 FRUIT PACK 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  99.00     9.95 12     9.45

100358 99 PARTY PACK 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  99.00     9.95 12     9.45

84141 99 PEACHES SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    14.95 12    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84142 99 PEACHES SCHNAPPS 50  99.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

102027 99 PUNCH PACK 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  99.00     9.95 12     9.45

84207 99 ROOT BEER SCHNAPPS 50  99.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

84211 99 ROOT BEER SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    14.95  1    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84398 99 WHIPPED CREAM SCHNAPPS 50  99.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

84399 99 WHIPPED CREAM SCHNAPPS 750  99.00    14.95 12    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78403 AALBORG TAFFEL AKVAVIT 700  90.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

16213 ABASOLO MEXICO WHISKEY 750  86.00    45.45  6    43.18 *

4000 ABERFELDY 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

4075 ABERLOUR 18YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00   239.95  1   227.95 **

4046 ABERLOUR A'BUNADH SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750 119.60   119.95  6   113.95 *

4084 ABERLOUR GLENLIVET 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    64.95  6    61.70 **

4085 ABERLOUR GLENLIVET 16YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00   139.95  1   132.95 **

64000 ABSENTE LIQUEUR 750 110.00    39.95  1    37.95

64819 ABSINTHE ORDINAIRE 750  92.00    27.95 12    26.55 *

34029 ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA 1000  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

34030 ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

34031 ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA 50  80.00     2.45 12     2.33
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34032 ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA 1750  80.00    43.95  6    41.75

34034 ABSOLUT CITRON VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25

56752 ABSOLUT COCKTAILS ESPRESSO MARTINI 750  40.00    14.95  1    14.20

33757 ABSOLUT ELYX VODKA 750  84.60    24.95  6    23.70 *

36769 ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80

33467 ABSOLUT LIME VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

34116 ABSOLUT MANDRIN VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

35354 ABSOLUT MANGO VODKA 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80

102215 ABSOLUT OCEAN SPRAY VARIETY 8PK CANS 2840   9.00    19.95  3    18.95

34036 ABSOLUT PEARS VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

34026 ABSOLUT PEPPAR VODKA 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80 **

34052 ABSOLUT RASPBERRI VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

34076 ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

34001 ABSOLUT VODKA 50  80.00     2.45 12     2.33 **

34006 ABSOLUT VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

34007 ABSOLUT VODKA 1000  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

34008 ABSOLUT VODKA 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

34004 ABSOLUT VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    13.95 24    13.25

102327 ABSOLUT VODKA W/ESPRESSO MARTINI & 50ML KAHLUA 750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

37403 ABSOLUT WATERMELON 750  76.00    22.95  6    21.80

33431 ABSOLUT WILD BERRI VODKA 750  76.00    22.95  6    21.80

85795 ADICTIVO ANEJO BLACK TEQUILA 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

87033 ADICTIVO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    64.45  6    61.23 *

90027 ADICTIVO CRISTALINO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

87029 ADICTIVO EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    96.45  6    91.63 *

87025 ADICTIVO PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    47.95  6    45.55 *

16214 ADICTIVO WHISKEY 750  80.00    73.95  6    70.25 *

43073 ADMIRAL NELSON 101 PROOF SPICED RUM 750 101.00    14.95 12    14.20 **

43026 ADMIRAL NELSON SPICED RUM 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

43027 ADMIRAL NELSON SPICED RUM 1000  70.00    13.95 12    13.25 **

43028 ADMIRAL NELSON SPICED RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75

69747 AGUA DEL SOL MADRECUISHE MEZCAL 750  96.00   129.95  6   123.45 *

66609 AGUERRIDO ERIKA CUPREATA CAPON 750 105.80   105.95  6   100.65 *

66598 AGUERRIDO REFUGIO CUPREATA PECHUGA 750 101.00   113.95  6   108.25 *

66600 AGUERRIDO VICENCIO Y GABINA CUPREATA PECHUGA 750  94.40   134.45  6   127.73 *

66608 AGUERRIDO VICENCIO Y GABINA CUPREATA PONCHE DE 750  91.00   134.45  6   127.73 *

56306 ALLEN'S COFFEE BRANDY 750  60.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

64076 ALTO DEL CARMEN PISCO RESERVADO 750  80.00    18.95  1    18.00 **

88186 ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

88187 ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA 1000  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

88188 ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA 1750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35

88189 ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.95  1    17.05 **

89610 ALTOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

89621 ALTOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35

59354 AMANTE 1530 APERITIVO AMARO 700  30.00    31.45  6    29.88 *

73986 AMARETTO DI AMORE CLASSICO 750  42.00    13.45 12    12.78

64178 AMARO DELL'ETNA LIQUEUR 1000  58.00    43.95  6    41.75 *

64242 AMARO SANTA CROCE LIQUEUR 1000  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **
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67866 AMARULA CREAM LIQUEUR 750  34.00    29.95  1    28.45

27372 AMERICAN BORN ORIGINAL MOONSHINE 750 103.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

37502 AMERICAN HARVEST RED ORGANIC VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

37556 AMERICAN HARVEST RED ORGANIC VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     1.45 60     1.38

64121 ANCHO REYES CHILE LIQUEUR 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

64123 ANCHO REYES VERDE CHILE POBLANO LIQUEUR 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

16516 ANCIENT AGE BOURBON 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35 **

16518 ANCIENT AGE BOURBON (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

16609 ANGEL'S ENVY 10YR CASK STRENGTH BOURBON 750 118.80   249.95  1   237.45

16599 ANGEL'S ENVY BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    64.95  1    61.70

16567 ANGEL'S ENVY CASK STRENGTH BOURBON 750 118.80   249.95  1   237.45

27380 ANGEL'S ENVY FINISHED RYE 750 100.00    91.95  1    87.35 **

16562 ANGEL'S ENVY KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  86.60    51.95  6    49.35

76549 ANGEL'S ENVY KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 375  86.60    29.95  1    28.45

22687 ANGEL'S ENVY RYE CELLAR COLLECTION 750 104.20   269.95  1   256.45

76193 ANGEL'S ENVY TRIPLE OAK BOURBON 750  92.00    69.95  1    66.45

42086 ANGOSTURA 1824 12YR TRINIDAD RUM 750  80.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

86942 ANGOSTURA BITTERS 118  45.00    10.95 12    10.40

951977 ANGOSTURA COCOA BITTERS 118  90.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

951667 ANGOSTURA ORANGE BITTERS 118  90.00    10.95 12    10.40 **

64147 APEROL LIQUEUR 750  22.00    29.95  6    28.45

64105 APEROL LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  22.00    17.95  1    17.05

    0.00     0.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102530 APEROL LIQUEUR W/SPRITZ GLASSES 750  22.00    24.95  6    23.70

43803 APPLETON ESTATE RARE BLEND AGED 12YR RUM 750  86.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

43801 APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE 8YR SINGLE ESTATE RUM 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

43797 APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND RUM 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

43799 APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE SINGLE ESTATE RUM 1750  80.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

89056 ARANDAS ORO GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

89058 ARANDAS ORO GOLD TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

87096 ARANDAS PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

4096 ARDBEG 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  92.00    62.95  1    59.80 **

102655 ARDBEG 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH W/GLASSES 750  92.00    62.95  6    59.80

4184 ARDBEG AN OA ISLAY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    71.95  1    68.35 **

102422 ARDBEG ANTHOLOGY 17YR ULTIMATE SINGLE MALT 750  80.00   189.95  6   180.45

4090 ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750 114.00   129.95  6   123.45 *

6749 ARDBEG EUREKA SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750 104.40    84.95  6    80.70

102656 ARDBEG SMOKIVERSE THE ULTIMATE SINGLE MALT 750  96.60   129.95  6   123.45

102423 ARDBEG TRAIGH BHAN 19YR ISLAY SINGLE MALT 750  92.40   299.95  1   284.95

4111 ARDBEG UIGEADAIL SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750 108.00    94.95  1    90.20 **

4246 ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE ISLAY SINGLE MALT 750  94.80    49.95  1    47.45 **

4256 ARRAN 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  92.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

8984 ARRAN AMARONE CASK FINISH SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700 100.00    89.95  6    85.45 *

4265 ARRAN BARREL RESERVE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  86.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

85416 ARROW BLUE CURACAO 750  30.00    10.95 12    10.40 **

79946 ARROW BRANDY CREAM 750  25.00     9.95 12     9.45

81966 ARROW BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    10.95  1    10.40 **

72196 ARROW KIRSCH 750  90.00    14.95  1    14.20 **
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80576 ARROW PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 750  54.00    11.95 12    11.35

80578 ARROW PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (PLASTIC) 1750  54.00    19.95  6    18.95 **

85896 ARROW TRIPLE SEC 750  30.00     7.95 12     7.55

86221 ARTENOM 1146 ANEJO TEQUILA 750  82.60   131.45  6   124.88 *

51036 ASBACH URALT GERMAN 750  80.00    30.45  6    28.93 *

90096 ASOMBROSO 11YR VINTAGE EXTRA ANEJO 750  80.00    89.45  1    84.98 *

87136 ASOMBROSO EL PLATINO 750  80.00    38.95  6    37.00 *

85745 ASOMBROSO EROS REPOSADO 750  80.00    81.95  6    77.85 *

89000 ASOMBROSO GRAN RESERVA ANEJO 750  80.00   119.95  6   113.95 *

37698 ASPEN VODKA 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

87103 ASTRAL BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

4197 AUCHENTOSHAN 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

4190 AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    84.95  6    80.70 *

64250 AVERNA AMARO SICILIANO HERB LIQUEUR 750  58.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

29119 AVIATION GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  84.00    22.95  6    21.80

29117 AVIATION GIN (TRAVEL) 50  84.00     2.95 60     2.80 *

87156 AVION RESERVA CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    99.95  4    94.95 *

89555 AZULEJOS ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   128.45  6   122.03

89556 AZULEJOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    84.95  1    80.70 **

88006 AZULEJOS SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    72.45  1    68.83 **

64336 B & B DOM LIQUEUR 750  80.00    38.95  1    37.00

43109 BACARDI BLACK RUM 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

43112 BACARDI BLACK RUM 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

43086 BACARDI COCONUT RUM 750  70.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43051 BACARDI DRAGON BERRY STRAWBERRY RUM 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43036 BACARDI GOLD RUM 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

43038 BACARDI GOLD RUM 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

43034 BACARDI GOLD RUM (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00     9.95 24     9.45

43035 BACARDI GOLD RUM (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

43747 BACARDI LIME RUM 750  70.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43136 BACARDI LIMON CITRUS RUM 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 **

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43138 BACARDI LIMON CITRUS RUM 1750  70.00    31.95  6    30.35

44241 BACARDI MANGO CHILE RUM 750  70.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

42370 BACARDI OCHO RUM 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45 *

43145 BACARDI PINEAPPLE FUSION RUM 750  70.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

43501 BACARDI RASPBERRY RUM 750  70.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43121 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

43126 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

43127 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM 1000  80.00    18.95 12    18.00

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43128 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

43124 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00     9.95 24     9.45

43125 BACARDI SILVER SUPERIOR RUM (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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43205 BACARDI SPICED RUM 750  70.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

999013 BAG OF ICE 0   0.00     2.25  1     2.14

88511 BAHNEZ ENSAMBLE MEZCAL 750  84.00    33.95 12    32.25 *

951961 BAILEYS CHOCOLATE CARMAMELS IN STANDUP BAG 100   0.00     7.95 12     7.55

67900 BAILEYS CHOCOLATE IRISH CREAM 750  31.40    29.95  1    28.45

67898 BAILEYS CHURROS 750  31.40    16.95 12    16.10

68097 BAILEYS COFFEE TOFFEE OAT MILK 750  34.00    29.95  1    28.45

68094 BAILEYS COOKIES & CREAMY OAT MILK 750  34.00    29.95  1    28.45

68013 BAILEYS ESPRESSO CREME 750  34.00    29.95  1    28.45

68031 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 50  34.00     3.45 20     3.28 **

68036 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    29.95 12    28.45

68037 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 1000  34.00    32.95 12    31.30

68038 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM 1750  34.00    49.95  6    47.45

68039 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (MULTIPACK) 300  34.00    10.95 32    10.40

68034 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM (REPLICA) 375  34.00    15.95 12    15.15

102623 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM W/COUPE GLASS 750  34.00    24.95  6    23.70

101707 BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM W/GLASS MUG (HOLIDAY) 750  34.00    24.95  6    23.70

68022 BAILEYS SALTED CARAMEL IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    29.95 12    28.45

68011 BAILEYS STRAWBERRY AND CREAM IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    29.95  1    28.45

68024 BAILEYS VANILLA MINT SHAKE 750  34.00    24.95 12    23.70

84692 BAINBRIDGE TWO ISLAND BARBADOS CASK WHISKEY 750  86.00    83.95  6    79.75 *

72376 BAJA LUNA BLACK RASPBERRY CREAM LIQUEUR 750  30.00    18.45 12    17.53 *

16580 BAKER'S 7YR BOURBON 750 107.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

16577 BAKER'S SINGLE BARREL HIGH RYE BOURBON 750 107.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

35527 BAKON VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

26215 BALCONES LINEAGE SINGLE MALT WHISKY 750  92.00    39.45  6    37.48 *

4228 BALLANTINE'S FINEST SCOTCH 1750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35

72395 BALLOTIN CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY CREAM 750  34.00    24.95  1    23.70

86602 BALLOTIN WHISKEY CARAMEL TURTLE 750  60.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

4356 BALVENIE 12YR DOUBLE WOOD SINGLE MALT 750  86.00    74.95  1    71.20

4372 BALVENIE 12YR SINGLE BARREL 750  95.60    89.95  6    85.45

4350 BALVENIE 12YR STORIES AMERICAN OAK 750  86.00    78.95  6    75.00

4367 BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK 750  86.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

9035 BALVENIE 14YR CARIBBEAN CASK 200  86.00    24.95 12    23.70

4459 BALVENIE 16YR FRENCH OAK SINGLE MALT 750  95.20   184.95  6   175.70

4349 BALVENIE 19YR CASK AND CHARACTER 750  95.00   469.95  6   446.45

4381 BALVENIE 21YR PORT WOOD SINGLE MALT 750  86.00   359.95  3   341.95 *

4362 BALVENIE 25YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  96.00   849.95  1   807.45

42382 BARBAROSSA SPICED RUM 750  70.00     8.95 12     8.50

42385 BARBAROSSA SPICED RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    17.95  6    17.05

46083 BARDENAY AGED RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

951714 BARDENAY ARID CLUB VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    18.95 12    18.00 *

72013 BARDENAY BANANA LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 50  40.00     2.95120     2.80 *

72390 BARDENAY BANANA LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 375  40.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

72009 BARDENAY BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 375  40.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

72391 BARDENAY CASSIS LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 375  40.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

72014 BARDENAY CHERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 50  40.00     2.95120     2.80 *

72384 BARDENAY CHERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 375  40.00    19.95  1    18.95 **
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76094 BARDENAY COFFEE LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 375  40.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

76095 BARDENAY COFFEE LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 50  40.00     2.95120     2.80 *

29187 BARDENAY GIN (LOCAL - ID) 50  94.20     1.95 10     1.85

951240 BARDENAY GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.20    26.95 12    25.60 **

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

29186 BARDENAY GIN (REPLICA) (LOCAL - ID) 375  94.20    15.95  1    15.15 **

72421 BARDENAY GINGER SPICED RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

76675 BARDENAY GINGER SPICED RUM (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     2.95 40     2.80 *

72409 BARDENAY HOUSE BANANA LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 750  40.00     6.95 12     6.60

72342 BARDENAY HOUSE BLUEBERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 750  40.00     6.95 12     6.60

951292 BARDENAY HOUSE CASSIS LIQUOR (LOCAL - ID) 750  40.00     6.95 12     6.60

72385 BARDENAY HOUSE CHERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 750  40.00     6.95 12     6.60

76096 BARDENAY HOUSE COFFEE LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 750  78.00     6.95 12     6.60

29859 BARDENAY HOUSE COYNE'S GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.20     6.95 12     6.60

37232 BARDENAY HOUSE COYNE'S VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

929186 BARDENAY HOUSE GIN (LOCAL - ID) 375  94.20     5.95 12     5.65

951201 BARDENAY HOUSE GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.20     6.95 12     6.60

72420 BARDENAY HOUSE GINGER SPICED HOUSE RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

41276 BARDENAY HOUSE LEMON VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

939489 BARDENAY HOUSE LEMON VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 375  94.20     5.95 12     5.65

46152 BARDENAY HOUSE RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

951685 BARDENAY HOUSE RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

26202 BARDENAY HOUSE RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750 100.00     6.95 12     6.60

72413 BARDENAY HOUSE STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 750  36.00     6.95 12     6.60

937135 BARDENAY HOUSE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00     4.95 12     4.70

951202 BARDENAY HOUSE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

37789 BARDENAY LEMON VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85

39925 BARDENAY LEMON VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

39489 BARDENAY LEMON VODKA (REPLICA) (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

16429 BARDENAY RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 50 100.00     4.95120     4.70 *

26200 BARDENAY RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750 100.00    49.95 12    47.45 *

46007 BARDENAY SMALL BATCH RUM (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     2.95 40     2.80 *

951184 BARDENAY SMALL BATCH RUM (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    17.95  1    17.05 **

72398 BARDENAY STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR (LOCAL-ID) 375  36.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

37869 BARDENAY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85

951239 BARDENAY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

37135 BARDENAY VODKA (REPLICA) (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

64356 BARENJAGER HONEY 750  70.00    32.95  1    31.30 **

24542 BARREL KING KNIGHTED WHISKEY (PSB) 750 115.00   150.95 12   143.40

86576 BARRELL DOVETAIL 750 125.60    89.95  6    85.45 *

26357 BARRELL SEAGRASS RYE WHISKEY 750 118.40    86.45  6    82.13 *

51049 BARSOL PISCO PURO QUEBRANTA 700  82.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

950730 BARY3 BIRTHDAY WINE GIFT BAGS 0   0.00     2.95  1     2.80

950712 BARY3 CLEAR PLASTIC SHOT GLASSES - 2 OZ 0   0.00     3.95  1     3.75

950708 BARY3 COCKTAIL SHAKER - 12OZ 0   0.00    14.95  1    14.20

950709 BARY3 COCKTAIL SHAKER W/STRAINER -18OZ 0   0.00    19.95  1    18.95

950714 BARY3 DOUBLE JIGGER 0   0.00     6.95  1     6.60

950710 BARY3 FLASK - 8OZ 0   0.00    14.95  1    14.20
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950733 BARY3 HOLIDAY WINE GIFT BAGS 0   0.00     2.95  1     2.80

950713 BARY3 LIQUOR POURERS - 2PK 0   0.00     6.95  1     6.60

950721 BARY3 MINI CUP - 1OZ - 24 PACK 0   0.00     3.95  1     3.75

950729 BARY3 PING PONG BALLS - 6 PACK 0   0.00     4.95  1     4.70

950732 BARY3 RED CUP - 18OZ - 20 PACK 0   0.00     6.95  1     6.60

950715 BARY3 SHOT GLASS 0   0.00     4.95  1     4.70

950735 BARY3 STEMLESS CHAMPAGNE FLUTES 9OZ - 12 PACK 0   0.00    19.95  1    18.95

950727 BARY3 STEMLESS WINE GLASS - 12OZ - 6 PACK 0   0.00     9.95  1     9.45

950728 BARY3 TASTING CUPS W/LIDS - 2OZ - 50 PACK 0   0.00     5.95  1     5.65

950734 BARY3 WATERPROOF PLAYING CARDS 0   0.00     4.95  1     4.70

950724 BARY3 WINE GIFT BAGS 0   0.00     2.95  1     2.80

25090 BASIL HAYDEN MALTED RYE 750  80.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

   59.95    56.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16659 BASIL HAYDEN SUBTLE SMOKE 750  80.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

16685 BASIL HAYDEN TOAST 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20 **

16679 BASIL HAYDEN'S 10YR KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  80.00    84.95  1    80.70

16676 BASIL HAYDEN'S 8YR BOURBON 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

   42.95    40.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16682 BASIL HAYDEN'S 8YR BOURBON 1750  80.00    79.95  6    75.95

   84.95    80.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16673 BASIL HAYDEN'S 8YR BOURBON (REPLICA) 375  80.00    21.95  1    20.85

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27189 BASIL HAYDEN'S DARK RYE 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

87199 BATANGA BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.95 60     1.85

87200 BATANGA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60 **

87203 BATANGA REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.95 60     1.85

88456 BATANGA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    27.95  1    26.55 **

86612 BEACH ISLAND COCONUT WHISKEY 750  52.00    21.45  6    20.38 *

10528 BEAR FACE 7YR TRIPLE OAK CANADIAN WHISKY 750  85.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

67844 BECHEROVKA HERBAL LIQUEUR 700  76.00    23.95  1    22.75 **

28096 BEEFEATER 24 750  90.00    25.95  6    24.65 *

28086 BEEFEATER GIN 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

28087 BEEFEATER GIN 1000  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

28088 BEEFEATER GIN 1750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

64269 BELLE DE BRILLET LIQUEUR 700  60.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

33422 BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC VODKA 50  80.00     4.45 10     4.23 **

38285 BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC VODKA 1000  80.00    37.95  6    36.05

38286 BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC VODKA 1750  80.00    56.95  6    54.10

38287 BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC VODKA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

33423 BELVEDERE PURE ORGANIC VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.95  1    17.05 **

16254 BEN HOLLADAY 6YR 1856 BOURBON (BIB) 750 100.00    54.95  6    52.20 **

   59.95    56.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

18637 BEN HOLLADAY RICKHOUSE PROOF BOURBON 750 120.00    74.95  6    71.20

18636 BEN HOLLADAY SOFT RED WHEAT RICKHOUSE PROOF 750 120.00    74.95  6    71.20

21460 BENCHMARK BONDED 750 100.00    19.95 12    18.95

21480 BENCHMARK BOURBON NO. 8 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

21482 BENCHMARK BOURBON NO. 8 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

21462 BENCHMARK FULL PROOF BOURBON 750 125.00    22.95 12    21.80
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21254 BENCHMARK SINGLE BARREL 750  95.00    24.95 12    23.70

21464 BENCHMARK SMALL BATCH 750  90.00    17.95 12    17.05

21466 BENCHMARK TOP FLOOR 750  86.00    15.95 12    15.15

64416 BENEDICTINE DOM 750  80.00    36.95  1    35.10

4406 BENRIACH 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    57.95  6    55.05 *

22404 BERNHEIM ORIGINAL WHEAT BARREL PROOF WHISKEY 750 120.40    69.95  3    66.45

22492 BIB & TUCKER DOUBLE CHAR BOURBON 750  99.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

16814 BIB & TUCKER SMALL BATCH 6YR BOURBON 750  92.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

29394 BIG GIN BOURBON BARRELED (REGIONAL - WA) 750  94.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

29392 BIG GIN LONDON DRY GIN (REGIONAL - WA) 750  94.00    21.95  6    20.85 *

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

64464 BIGALLET VIRIANAN CHINA LIQUEUR 750  80.00    38.95 12    37.00 *

26162 BIRD DOG BLACKBERRY FLAVORED WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

27474 BIRD DOG BLACKBERRY FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

27741 BIRD DOG BLACKBERRY FLAVORED WHISKEY 1750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35 **

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27707 BIRD DOG CHOCOLATE FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90 *

26172 BIRD DOG PEACH FLAVORED WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

27433 BIRD DOG PEACH FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

27746 BIRD DOG PEACH FLAVORED WHISKEY 1750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35 **

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26432 BIRD DOG PEANUT BUTTER FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

22465 BIRD DOG S'MORE FLAVORED WHISKEY 50  70.00     1.45 60     1.38

22460 BIRD DOG S'MORES FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90 **

26360 BIRD DOG SALTED CARAMEL FLAVORED WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.00 60     0.95

26362 BIRD DOG SALTED CARAMEL FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

27920 BIRD DOG STRAWBERRY FLAVORED WHISKEY 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90 *

51076 BISTRA SLIVOVITZ SERBIAN PLUM BRANDY 750 100.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

4331 BLACK BULL 30YR BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 700 100.00   301.95  6   286.85 *

86351 BLACK ROCK STARS RYE BOURBON WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

86353 BLACK ROCK WOODS BOURBON WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  86.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

16839 BLACK SADDLE 12YR BOURBON WHISKEY 750  94.40    47.45  6    45.08 *

86455 BLACK VELVET APPLE 750  70.00    11.95 12    11.35

11771 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN 50  80.00     1.95 15     1.85 **

11776 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

11777 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN 1000  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

11774 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN (FLASK) 375  80.00     7.45 24     7.08

11788 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

11786 BLACK VELVET CANADIAN (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

   11.95    11.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

86018 BLACK VELVET PEACH 750  70.00    11.95 12    11.35

11586 BLACK VELVET RESERVE 750  80.00    16.95  1    16.10

11588 BLACK VELVET RESERVE (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10550 BLACK VELVET TOASTED CARAMEL 750  70.00    11.95 12    11.35

10548 BLACK VELVET TOASTED CARAMEL (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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44258 BLACKHEART PREMIUM SPICED RUM 750  93.00    14.95 12    14.20

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

44259 BLACKHEART PREMIUM SPICED RUM 1750  93.00    29.95  6    28.45

72525 BLACKHEART TOASTED COCONUT SPICED RUM 50  93.00     1.45120     1.38

72527 BLACKHEART TOASTED COCONUT SPICED RUM 750  93.00    14.95 12    14.20

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

24886 BLACKTOOTH AMERICAN BLENDED RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    33.95  1    32.25

25814 BLACKTOOTH AMERICAN RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

16832 BLADE AND BOW BOURBON 750  91.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

16874 BLANTON BOURBON BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750  93.00    83.95  1    79.75

16850 BLANTON BOURBON SINGLE BARREL 750  93.00    81.95  6    77.85

16841 BLANTON GOLD 750 103.00   149.95  1   142.45

16873 BLANTON GOLD BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750 103.00   151.95  1   144.35

16809 BLANTON STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL BOURBON 750 124.40   175.95  1   167.15

76256 BLIND SQUIRREL PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY WHISKEY 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

76292 BLOOD OATH PACT 11 750  98.60   129.95  3   123.45

84681 BLOWFISH BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    63.45  6    60.28 *

84683 BLOWFISH REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    82.95  6    78.80 *

42204 BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA RUM 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

80024 BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA RUM CREAM 750  30.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

42242 BLUE CHAIR BAY COCONUT RUM 750  53.00    19.95  1    18.95

80015 BLUE CHAIR BAY KEY LIME CREAM 750  30.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

72543 BLUE CHAIR BAY MOCHA RUM CREAM 750  30.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

80004 BLUE CHAIR BAY PINEAPPLE RUM CREAM 750  30.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

46001 BLUE CHAIR BAY SPICED RUM 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

42162 BLUE CHAIR BAY VANILLA RUM 750  53.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

42240 BLUE CHAIR BAY WHITE RUM 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

35444 BLUE ICE AMERICAN ORGANIC WHEAT VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

35351 BLUE ICE AMERICAN POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

35356 BLUE ICE AMERICAN POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

35357 BLUE ICE AMERICAN POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1000  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

35358 BLUE ICE AMERICAN POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95

37768 BLUE ICE DOUBLE ESPRESSO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95 **

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39371 BLUE ICE HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  70.00    39.95  6    37.95

39373 BLUE ICE HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

39374 BLUE ICE HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39375 BLUE ICE HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1000  70.00    24.95  6    23.70

64478 BOLS GENEVER 750  84.00    33.45  6    31.78 *

28206 BOMBAY DRY GIN 750  86.00    22.95 12    21.80

28208 BOMBAY DRY GIN 1750  86.00    41.95  6    39.85

28233 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 1000  94.00    29.95 12    28.45

28236 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 750  94.00    23.95 12    22.75

   25.95    24.65*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28238 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 1750  94.00    49.95  6    47.45

28253 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 50  94.00     2.95 12     2.80
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28235 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN (REPLICA) 375  94.00    14.45  1    13.73

16882 BOMBERGER'S DECLARATION KENTUCKY STRAIGHT 750 108.00   109.95  1   104.45

16876 BOMBERGER'S DECLARATION PRECISION FINE GRAIN 750 100.20   140.95  1   133.90

28246 BOODLES BRITISH GIN 750  90.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

16906 BOOKER'S BOURBON 750 126.40    99.95  6    94.95 **

29466 BOORD'S TOM CAT GIN 750  80.00     7.95 12     7.55

29468 BOORD'S TOM CAT GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    16.95  6    16.10

67388 BORGHETTI CAFFE ESPRESSO LIQUEUR 750  50.00    29.95  1    28.45

87708 BOSSCAL JOVEN MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  84.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

28315 BOTTEGA BACUR GIN 700  80.00    36.95  6    35.10 *

17020 BOWMAN BROTHERS VIRGINIA STRAIGHT BOURBON SMALL 750  90.00    34.95  6    33.20

4636 BOWMORE 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    69.95  1    66.45 **

9048 BOWMORE 15YR SHERRY OAK 700  86.00   149.95  6   142.45 *

85029 BOZAL CEMPASUCHIL MEZCAL 750  94.00   125.95  6   119.65 *

87217 BOZAL CUISHE MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  94.00    66.45  6    63.13 *

87219 BOZAL ENSAMBLE MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  80.00    52.95  1    50.30 **

87218 BOZAL PECHUGA MEZCAL BLANCO TEQUILA 750  91.00    90.45  6    85.93 *

87223 BOZAL TOBASICHE MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  94.00    66.45  6    63.13 *

64525 BRANCA MENTA MINT LIQUEUR 750  56.00    37.95  1    36.05 **

64176 BRAULIO AMARO ALPINO 1000  42.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

23056 BRECKENRIDGE BLEND OF STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  86.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

64530 BRENNIVIN AQUAVIT 1000  80.00    43.45  6    41.28 *

28336 BROCKMAN'S GIN 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

17045 BROKEN TOP BACKCOUNTRY BOURBON 750  88.00    31.95  1    30.35

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28350 BROKER'S LONDON DRY GIN 750  94.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28353 BROKER'S LONDON DRY GIN 1750  94.00    43.95  6    41.75 **

23086 BROKER'S RESERVE BLEND 750  80.00     8.95  1     8.50 **

23084 BROKER'S RESERVE BLEND (FLASK) 375  80.00     5.95 24     5.65

23088 BROKER'S RESERVE BLEND (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

17050 BROTHERS BOND STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY 750  80.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

74911 BROVO GEN P AMERICAN GENEPY MOUNTAIN FLOWER 750  90.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

85405 BROVO ORANGE CURACAO LIQUEUR 750  70.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

951019 BROVO SPIRITS LUCKY FALERNUM 750  70.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

72005 BROVO UNCHARTED RHAPSODY HERBAL LIQUOR 750 110.00    50.45  6    47.93 *

38648 BROWN FAMILY SPIRITS DO EPIC SH*T VODKA 750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

37790 BROWNE FAMILY COLD BREW VODKA 750  70.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

37691 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRIRTS NORTHWEST VODKA 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

17057 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRITS DO EPIC SH*T BOURBON 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95

72655 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRITS NORTHWEST BOTANICAL GIN 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

25027 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRITS RYE WHISKEY 750  90.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

17058 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRITS STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  90.00    39.95  1    37.95

76716 BROWNE FAMILY SPIRITS VANILLA BEAN WHISKEY 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

76597 BRUCATO AMARO CHAPARRAL 750  92.00    42.95 12    40.80 *

76598 BRUCATO AMARO ORCHARDS LIQUEUR 750  46.00    42.95 12    40.80 *

43525 BRUGAL 1888 DOBLEMENTE ANEJADO RUM 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

42458 BRUGAL ANEJO RUM 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80 *

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item



Description

Idaho State Liquor Division
Price Book

Alphabetic Listing
Effective 02/01/26 through 02/28/26

ProofNabca Size RetailPack Licensee

Page:  12
Printed 01/14/26 at 10:26 AM

6448 BRUICHLADDICH 18YR 750 100.00   179.95  6   170.95

6446 BRUICHLADDICH 18YR PORT CHARLOTTE 700 103.00   199.95  6   189.95

4698 BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC LADDIE SCOTTISH BARLEY 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

6650 BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 16.1 700 118.60   204.95  1   194.70

6651 BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 16.2 700 116.20   244.95  1   232.70

6652 BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 16.3 700 122.60   279.95  1   265.95

5788 BRUICHLADDICH PC10 HEAVILY PEATED 100 PROOF 750 100.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

72686 BRUTO AMERICANO 750  48.00    33.45  6    31.78 *

4626 BUCHANAN'S 12YR DELUXE SCOTCH 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

102189 BUCHANAN'S 12YR DELUXE SCOTCH W/2 SALSA BOWLS 750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10

4616 BUCHANAN'S 18YR SPECIAL RESERVE SCOTCH 750  80.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

65533 BUCHANAN'S PINEAPPLE SCOTCH 750  70.00    39.95 12    37.95

73877 BUCHANAN'S PINEAPPLE SCOTCH 375  70.00    21.95  1    20.85

4610 BUCHANAN'S RED SEAL 21YR SCOTCH 750  80.00   166.95  6   158.60 *

80000 BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON CREAM LIQUEUR 50  30.00     2.95120     2.80

80023 BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON CREAM LIQUEUR 750  30.00    24.95 12    23.70

18006 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  90.00    26.95 12    25.60 **

18007 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 1000  90.00    31.95 12    30.35 **

18008 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 1750  90.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

18016 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON (TRAVEL) 50  90.00     2.95120     2.80 *

18026 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON BARREL 750  90.00    28.95 12    27.50

18029 BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON BARREL 1000  90.00    33.95 12    32.25

102307 BUFFALO TRACE PROHIBITION COLLECTION (5-375ML) 1875  90.00   999.95  1   949.95

27615 BUFFALO TRACE WHITE DOG MASH 375 125.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

951033 BUHLJOLAS ROSE OF SYRAH 2022 750  22.00    10.95 12    10.40

951032 BUHLJOLAS SPARKLING CUVEE 2022 750  22.00    16.45 12    15.63

25679 BULL RUN AMERICAN PINOT FINISH WHISKEY (PSB) 750 120.00    53.45 12    50.78

28370 BULLDOG LONDON DRY GIN 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65 *

17090 BULLEIT 10YR BOURBON WHISKEY 750  91.20    49.95  1    47.45 **

27022 BULLEIT 95 RYE 1750  90.00    51.95  6    49.35

   55.95    53.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27025 BULLEIT 95 RYE 750  90.00    30.95 12    29.40

27026 BULLEIT 95 RYE 1000  90.00    35.95 12    34.15

27021 BULLEIT 95 RYE (REPLICA) 375  90.00    15.95  1    15.15

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

18389 BULLEIT 95 RYE 10YR 750  91.20    49.95 12    47.45

17092 BULLEIT BOURBON BARREL STRENGTH BATCH 3 (RWR) 750 121.84    59.95  6    56.95

16473 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    54.95 12    52.20

17086 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY 750  90.00    30.95 12    29.40

17087 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY 1000  90.00    35.95 12    34.15

17088 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY 1750  90.00    51.95  6    49.35

   55.95    53.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

17089 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY (PLASTIC) 50  90.00     2.95 10     2.80

17085 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  90.00    15.95 12    15.15

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

101791 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY W/CERAMIC MUG 750  90.00    26.95  6    25.60

102582 BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY W/ICE MOLD & 750  90.00    26.95  6    25.60

17093 BULLEIT BOURBON SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750 104.00    59.95 12    56.95
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57372 BULLEIT COCKTAILS OLD FASHIONED 375  75.00    13.95  1    13.25

57709 BULLEIT COCKTAILS WHISKEY SOUR 375  50.00    13.95  1    13.25

22531 BULLEIT SINGLE MALT FRONTIER WHISKEY 750  90.00    59.95  6    56.95

68080 BUMBU CREME 750  40.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

64388 BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM 375  70.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

64529 BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM 750  70.00    35.95  6    34.15

43735 BUMBU XO PANAMA RUM 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

4656 BUNNAHABHAIN 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  92.60    74.95  6    71.20 *

39175 BURNETT'S 100 PROOF VODKA 1750 100.00    19.95  6    18.95

41299 BURNETT'S CHERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

41301 BURNETT'S CHERRY FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41326 BURNETT'S CITRUS FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00     9.95  1     9.45 **

41328 BURNETT'S CITRUS FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

29566 BURNETT'S GIN 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

29568 BURNETT'S GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

41335 BURNETT'S LIME FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41315 BURNETT'S MANGO FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

41338 BURNETT'S ORANGE FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41292 BURNETT'S PEACH FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41415 BURNETT'S PINEAPPLE FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41062 BURNETT'S PINK LEMONADE FLAVORED (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

41316 BURNETT'S RASPBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

41318 BURNETT'S RASPBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

40361 BURNETT'S STRAWBERRY BANANA FLAVORED VODKA 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41224 BURNETT'S STRAWBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41340 BURNETT'S VANILLA FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00     9.95  1     9.45 **

41339 BURNETT'S VANILLA FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

35416 BURNETT'S VODKA 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

35417 BURNETT'S VODKA 1000  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

35414 BURNETT'S VODKA (FLASK) 375  80.00     5.95 24     5.65

35418 BURNETT'S VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

41322 BURNETT'S WATERMELON FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

42031 BURNETT'S WHIPPED CREAM FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

42033 BURNETT'S WHIPPED CREAM FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

15526 BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20

   36.95    35.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

15771 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

15776 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

15778 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

15774 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    16.95  1    16.10 **

102552 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY W/HIGHBALL GLASS 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

102240 BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL IRISH WHISKEY W/TEA OFF TUMBLER 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

57377 BUZZBALLZ BERRY CHERRY LIMEADE 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75

57037 BUZZBALLZ CHOC TEASE 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75

57402 BUZZBALLZ GRAPE GONE WILD 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75
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57239 BUZZBALLZ STRAWBERRY RITA 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75

57098 BUZZBALLZ TEQUILA RITA 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75

57197 BUZZBALLZ WATERMELON SMASH 200  30.00     3.95 24     3.75

87250 CABO WABO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 **

87256 CABRITO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

89150 CABRITO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

72816 CAFFE LOLITA COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

87178 CALIROSA ROSA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

87172 CALIROSA ROSA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95

17178 CALUMET FARM 10YR BOURBON 750 100.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

17194 CALUMET FARM 16YR BOURBON 750 106.00   159.95  1   151.95 **

17177 CALUMET FARM 17YR BOURBON CENTENNIAL DECANTER 750 117.00   399.95  3   379.95

17185 CALUMET FARM 18YR BOURBON CENTENNIAL DECANTER 750 118.00   499.95  3   474.95

102454 CALUMET FARM BOURBON CERAMIC DECANTER 750  86.00   299.95  3   284.95

24884 CALUMET FARM HIGH RYE WHISKEY 750 100.00    89.95  6    85.45

17176 CALUMET FARM SMALL BATCH BOURBON 750  86.00    69.95  6    66.45 **

49647 CALVADOS BUSNEL PAYS D'AUGE VSOP COGNAC 700  80.00    56.45 12    53.63 *

49656 CALVADOS BUSNEL RES VSOP COGNAC 750  80.00    51.95 12    49.35 *

89533 CAMARENA FAMILIA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

89534 CAMARENA FAMILIA REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

   45.95    43.65*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89532 CAMARENA FAMILIA REPOSADO TEQUILA (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    13.45  1    12.78

87643 CAMARENA FAMILIA SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

87644 CAMARENA FAMILIA SILVER TEQUILA 1750  80.00    45.95  6    43.65

87642 CAMARENA FAMILIA SILVER TEQUILA (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    13.45  1    12.78

89530 CAMARENA REPOSADO 50  80.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

87640 CAMARENA SILVER 50  80.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

951416 CAMAS PRARIE WINERY HUCKLEBERRY MEAD 750  18.00    17.95 12    17.05

64636 CAMPARI BITTERS LIQUEUR 750  48.00    36.95 12    35.10

64634 CAMPARI BITTERS LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  48.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

88413 CAMPO BRAVO PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85 **

88123 CAMPO BRAVO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85 **

47692 CAMUS XO BORDERIES COGNAC 700  80.00   249.95  6   237.45 *

999045 CANADA DRY CLUB SODA (NORTHERN IDAHO ONLY) 1000   0.00     1.45 15     1.38

999046 CANADA DRY DIET TONIC (NORTHERN IDAHO ONLY) 1000   0.00     1.45 15     1.38

999048 CANADA DRY GINGER ALE (NORTHERN IDAHO ONLY) 1000   0.00     1.45 15     1.38

999047 CANADA DRY TONIC (NORTHERN IDAHO ONLY) 1000   0.00     1.45 15     1.38

64590 CANADIAN CLUB BLACKBERRY WHISKY 50  80.00     1.00120     0.95

64593 CANADIAN CLUB BLACKBERRY WHISKY 750  80.00    10.95  1    10.40

10626 CANADIAN CLUB CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

   10.95    10.40*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10628 CANADIAN CLUB CANADIAN WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

10625 CANADIAN CLUB CANADIAN WHISKY (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50 **

   10.95    10.40*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10632 CANADIAN CLUB RESERVE 9YR CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

12306 CANADIAN HUNTER 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

12308 CANADIAN HUNTER (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

12408 CANADIAN LTD (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90
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11936 CANADIAN LTD (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

12461 CANADIAN MIST 50  80.00     1.95 12     1.85

12466 CANADIAN MIST 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

12464 CANADIAN MIST (FLASK) 375  80.00     7.45 24     7.08

12476 CANADIAN MIST (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

12478 CANADIAN MIST EZ POUR (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

67420 CANTERA NEGRA CAFE 750  40.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

4788 CAOL ILA 12YR SCOTCH WHISKEY 750  86.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

78334 CAPEL PISCO RESERVADO 700  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

43242 CAPTAIN MORGAN 100 PROOF ORIGINAL SPICED 1750 100.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

43244 CAPTAIN MORGAN 100 PROOF ORIGINAL SPICED 750 100.00    19.95 12    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43299 CAPTAIN MORGAN COCONUT 750  70.00    13.95 12    13.25

58801 CAPTAIN MORGAN LONG ISLAND ICE TEA (PLASTIC) 1750  34.00    19.95  6    18.95

43331 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED 50  70.00     1.95120     1.85

43336 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43337 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED 1000  70.00    21.95 12    20.85

43334 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED (FLASK) 375  70.00    10.45 24     9.93

1799 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    33.95  6    32.25

43285 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED (TRAVELER) 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102584 CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED W/2-50ML 1750  70.00    26.95  6    25.60

102624 CAPTAIN MORGAN PARTY BUCKET 20-50ML (MULTIPACK) 1000  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

43352 CAPTAIN MORGAN PINEAPPLE 750  70.00    13.95 12    13.25

43316 CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

43318 CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

72928 CAPTAIN MORGAN SLICED APPLE 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

72147 CAPTAIN MORGAN SWEET CHILI LIME 750  70.00    14.95  1    14.20

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102543 CAPTAIN MORGAN SWEET CHILI LIME 50  70.00     1.45120     1.38

43323 CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 1750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

43328 CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

51549 CARAVEDO MOSTO VERDE 750  86.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

64601 CARAVELLA LIMONCELLO 750  56.00    22.95  6    21.80

64606 CARAVELLA ORANGECELLO 750  56.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

92268 CARDAMARO VINO AMARO 750  34.00    29.45 12    27.98 *

12900 CARIBOU CROSSING SINGLE BARREL 750  80.00    49.95  3    47.45

68126 CAROLANS IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    18.95 12    18.00

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

68128 CAROLANS IRISH CREAM 1750  34.00    36.95  6    35.10

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102288 CAROLANS IRISH CREAM W/2-50ML (PEANUT BUTTER/SALTED 750  34.00    18.95  6    18.00

64489 CAROLANS SALTED CARAMEL IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    18.95  6    18.00

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

98490 CARPANO ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH 1000  33.00    43.95  6    41.75

98489 CARPANO ANTICA SWEET VERMOUTH (REPLICA) 375  33.00    21.95 12    20.85
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98493 CARPANO BIANCO SWEET VERMOUTH 750  29.80    19.95  1    18.95 **

98089 CARPANO DRY VERMOUTH 750  36.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

98090 CARPANO PUNT E MESS VERMOUTH 750  32.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

951584 CASA 1921 TEQUILA CREAM 750  30.00    35.45  6    33.68 *

85579 CASA AZUL ORGANIC ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   104.95  6    99.70 *

85583 CASA AZUL ORGANIC BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    62.95  6    59.80 *

85578 CASA AZUL ORGANIC REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    73.45  6    69.78 *

67200 CASA D'ARISTI XTABENTUN HONEY LIQUEUR 750  60.00    36.95 12    35.10 *

87276 CASA DRAGONES 16 JOVEN TEQUILA 750  80.00   309.95  3   294.45 *

87279 CASA DRAGONES BLANCO PURO AGAVE AZUL 750  80.00    87.95  6    83.55 *

87266 CASA NOBLE BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    42.95  1    40.80 **

87270 CASA NOBLE REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35 *

88802 CASAMIGOS ANEJO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 **

88831 CASAMIGOS ANEJO TEQUILA 50  80.00     5.95 12     5.65 **

88833 CASAMIGOS ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

   58.95    56.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87280 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87281 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     4.45 12     4.23 **

87283 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    59.95  6    56.95

87290 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    99.95  3    94.95

87282 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    28.45  1    27.03

102614 CASAMIGOS BLANCO TEQUILA W/CERAMIC TUMBLERS 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

85425 CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35 **

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102637 CASAMIGOS MARGARITAS VARIETY 8PK CANS 1600  20.00    19.95  3    18.95

87288 CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN TEQUILA 750  80.00    55.95  6    53.15 **

   58.95    56.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88803 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    63.95  6    60.75

88829 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     5.45 12     5.18 **

89177 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88830 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    30.45  1    28.93

43388 CASTILLO WHITE RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00

72948 CATDADDY ORIGINAL SPICED MOONSHINE 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

89099 CAZADORES ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    41.95  1    39.85 **

87306 CAZADORES BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

87308 CAZADORES BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

89121 CAZADORES REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

89123 CAZADORES REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

89120 CAZADORES REPOSADO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

3461 CAZADORES REPOSADO TEQUILA W/SHOT GLASSES 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

26547 CENTERFIRE CORN WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

86491 CENTERFIRE DRUNKEN BEAN (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    29.95  1    28.45

73010 CENTERFIRE HUCKLEBERRY ID MOONSHINE (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

73012 CENTERFIRE MANGO IDAHO MOONSHINE (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

73014 CENTERFIRE STRAWBERRY ID MOONSHINE (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

64275 CHACOLO DESTILADO ANGUSTIFOLIA AZUL TELCRUZ 750  97.60   144.95  6   137.70 *
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64277 CHACOLO DESTILADO ANGUSTIFOLIA IXTERO AMARILLO 750  97.74   144.95  6   137.70 *

65822 CHACOLO DESTILADO ANGUSTIFOLIA LINENO 750  96.34   133.45  6   126.78 *

66599 CHACOLO PRESA GRANDE 750  93.50   144.95  6   137.70 *

44334 CHAIRMAN'S RESERVE SPICED RUM 700  80.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

64193 CHAMBORD LIQUEUR 700  33.00    33.95 12    32.25

87328 CHAMUCOS BLANCO ESPECIAL TEQUILA 750  80.00    48.95  6    46.50 *

89187 CHAMUCOS TEQUILA REPOSADO 750  80.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

28399 CHAPTER ONE LONDON DRY GIN (REGIONAL - WA) 750  90.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

28400 CHAPTER ONE NAVY STRENGTH GIN (REGIONAL - WA) 750 114.00    33.95  6    32.25 *

73067 CHAREAU ALOE LIQUEUR 750  50.00    38.95  6    37.00 *

66685 CHARTREUSE GREEN LIQUEUR 700 110.00    65.95  1    62.65

66682 CHARTREUSE YELLOW LIQUEUR 700  80.00    65.95  1    62.65

72956 CHATEAU MONET RASPBERRY LIQUEUR 750  33.00    17.95  1    17.05

67686 CHERRY HEERING LIQUEUR 750  48.00    30.45  6    28.93 *

17334 CHICKEN COCK KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  90.00    54.95  1    52.20

   57.95    55.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

17339 CHICKEN COCK PRIVATE CASK BARREL (PSB) 750 120.60    79.95  6    75.95

17338 CHICKEN COCK SMALL BATCH KENTUCKY STRAIGHT 750 100.00    69.95  1    66.45

920511 CHICKEN DINNER RED WINE (LOCAL - ID) 750  29.20    16.95 12    16.10

920513 CHICKEN DINNER ROSE WINE (LOCAL - ID) 750  28.00    17.95 12    17.05

920512 CHICKEN DINNER WHITE WINE (LOCAL - ID) 750  28.20    14.95 12    14.20

73140 CHILA ORCHATA CINNAMON CREAM 750  27.50    16.95  1    16.10 **

64304 CHINOLA PASSION FRUIT LIQUEUR 750  42.00    30.45  6    28.93 *

4716 CHIVAS REGAL 12YR BLENDED SCOTCH 750  80.00    36.95 12    35.10 **

4718 CHIVAS REGAL 12YR BLENDED SCOTCH 1750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45

4723 CHIVAS REGAL 18YR BLENDED SCOTCH 750  80.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

73150 CHOCOLAT DELUXE TRIPLE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 750  30.00    19.95  1    18.95

73153 CHOCOLAT DELUXE WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 750  30.00    19.95  1    18.95

34244 CHOPIN POTATO VODKA 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

52311 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS BRANDY VS 50  80.00     1.95 15     1.85

52316 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS BRANDY VS 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

52318 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS BRANDY VS 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

74912 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS BRANDY VS (FLASK) 375  80.00     7.95 24     7.55

95154 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS CREAM SHERRY 750  36.00     6.95  1     6.60 **

95156 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS CREAM SHERRY 1500  36.00    10.95  6    10.40

95646 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS DRY SHERRY 1500  36.00    10.95  6    10.40

95664 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS DRY SHERRY 750  36.00     6.95  1     6.60 **

2229 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS HOLIDAY SPICED EGG NOG (HOLIDAY) 750  20.00     9.95 12     9.45

56006 CHRISTIAN BROTHERS PEACH BRANDY 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

87333 CHULAVISTA TEQUILA BLANCO 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

87813 CHULAVISTA TEQUILA REPOSADO 750  80.00    42.95 12    40.80 *

64753 CHUM CHURUM SOJU ORIGINAL 375  33.00     5.95  1     5.65

64754 CHUM CHURUM SOJU RICH 375  40.00     5.95  1     5.65

88361 CINCORO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   149.95  6   142.45 *

98064 CINZANO BIANCO DRY VERMOUTH 750  30.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

98534 CINZANO ROSSO SWEET VERMOUTH 750  30.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

64750 CIROC COCONUT FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    31.95 12    30.35 *
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64348 CIROC PASSION TROPIC VODKA 750  70.00    31.95 12    30.35 *

64716 CIROC PEACH FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    31.95  1    30.35

64573 CIROC PINEAPPLE FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    31.95 12    30.35 *

64755 CIROC RED BERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    31.95  1    30.35

78400 CIROC RIVIERA STRAWBERRY LEMONADE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    31.95 12    30.35 *

36871 CIROC SNAP FROST VODKA 750  80.00    31.95 12    30.35

28406 CITADELLE GIN 750  88.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

6996 CLAN MACGREGOR SCOTCH 750  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

6998 CLAN MACGREGOR SCOTCH (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

84648 CLASE AZUL ANEJO DIA DE LOS MUERTOS 2025 1000  80.00  1899.95  1  1804.95

88739 CLASE AZUL ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   559.95  3   531.95 **

84774 CLASE AZUL BLANCO AHUMADO TEQUILA 750  90.00   249.95  3   237.45 *

87362 CLASE AZUL DURANGO MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  84.00   426.95  3   405.60 *

87779 CLASE AZUL GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00   349.95  3   332.45 **

87759 CLASE AZUL GUERRERO MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  83.00   426.95  3   405.60 *

87360 CLASE AZUL PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00   149.95  6   142.45 **

88741 CLASE AZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00   179.95  6   170.95 **

85057 CLASE AZUL SAN LUIS POTOSI MEZCAL TEQUILA 750  86.00   426.95  3   405.60 *

88740 CLASE AZUL ULTRA EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00  2099.95  1  1994.95

53667 CLEAR CREEK KIRSCHWASSER BRANDY 700  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

56678 CLEAR CREEK WILLIAMS PEAR BRANDY 700  80.00    45.95  6    43.65 *

26028 CLEARWATER CANELA CINNAMON WHISKEY 750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73069 CLEARWATER JOSEPHINE EAU DE VIE 750  86.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

73068 CLEARWATER LORENZ 750  86.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

32373 CLEARWATER SOPHIE'S GIN 750  80.00    27.45  1    26.08

38125 CLEARWATER VODKA 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90 *

76089 CLEMENT BANA CANNE BANANE LIQUEUR 700  80.00    34.45  6    32.73 *

64259 CLEMENT MAHINA COCO LIQUEUR 700  36.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

44212 CLEMENT RHUM BLANC AGRICOLE MARTINIQUE RUM 700  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

44728 CLEMENT RHUM VSOP MARTINIQUE RUME 700  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

92272 COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO APERTIF WINE 750  33.00    26.45 12    25.13 *

92273 COCCHI AMERICANO ROSA APERITIF WINE 750  33.00    26.45 12    25.13 *

98086 COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO 750  33.00    26.45 12    25.13 *

951290 COCK & BULL DIET GINGER BEER 4PK 1420   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

951301 COCK & BULL GINGER BEER 4PK 1420   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

88915 CODIGO 1530 ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   109.95  1   104.45 **

85051 CODIGO 1530 ANEJO TEQUILA (PSB) 1000  80.00   149.95  6   142.45

85068 CODIGO 1530 BLANCO SAUV BLANC TEQUILA (PSB) 1000  80.00    52.95  6    50.30

85791 CODIGO 1530 BLANCO SAUV BLANC TEQUILA (PSB) 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

87369 CODIGO 1530 BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    47.95  1    45.55 **

88917 CODIGO 1530 EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA (ORIGEN) 750  80.00   319.95  3   303.95 *

85748 CODIGO 1530 RARE HARE ANEJO CONEJO TEQUILA 750  88.00   999.95  1   949.95 *

85932 CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

88652 CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

85054 CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO TEQUILA (PSB) 1000  80.00    78.95  6    75.00

85933 CODIGO 1530 ROSA BLANCO SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

86145 CODIGO 1530 ROSA REPOSADO (PSB) 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95
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87370 CODIGO 1530 ROSA TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

25888 COEUR D'ALENE CASINO RESORT HOTEL BOURBON (PSB) 750  90.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

21572 COEUR D'ALENE GOLF & SPA STRAIGHT BOURBON PRIVATE 750  90.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

48572 COGNAC PARK CARTE BLANCHE VSOP 700  80.00    57.95  6    55.05 *

64776 COINTREAU LIQUEUR 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

64779 COINTREAU LIQUEUR 1000  80.00    43.95  6    41.75

64774 COINTREAU LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

962748 COKE 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962749 COKE 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

962752 COKE ZERO 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962753 COKE ZERO 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

92274 COLOMBO MARSALA DRY 750  36.00    14.45  1    13.73 **

92294 COLOMBO MARSALA SWEET 750  36.00    14.45  1    13.73 **

26778 CONCIERE BOURBON 1000  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

52362 CONCIERE BRANDY 1000  80.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

29820 CONCIERE GIN 1000  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 *

46166 CONCIERE SILVER RUM 1000  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

87389 CONCIERE SILVER TEQUILA 1000  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

86092 CONCIERE TRIPLE SEC 1000  30.00     9.95 12     9.45 *

36928 CONCIERE VODKA 1000  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 *

23366 CONCIERE WHISKEY 1000  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

999018 CONFISCATED VARIOUS SIZES 0   0.00     0.50  1     0.48

87380 CORAZON DE AGAVE BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

88929 CORAZON DE AGAVE REPOSADO BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95

89235 CORAZON DE AGAVE REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

89233 CORRALEJO ANEJO 750  80.00    40.95  6    38.90 **

   43.95    41.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87385 CORRALEJO BLANCO 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

   31.95    30.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89242 CORRALEJO REPOSADO 750  80.00    33.95  6    32.25

46190 CORSAIR SPICED RUM 750  85.00    29.45  6    27.98 *

28441 COTSWOLDS DRY GIN 700  92.00    40.45  6    38.43 *

47786 COURVOISIER VS COGNAC 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

   32.95    31.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

47785 COURVOISIER VS COGNAC (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    17.95  1    17.05

47776 COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC 750  80.00    46.95  1    44.60 **

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

4780 CRAGGANMORE 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    75.45 12    71.68 *

4810 CRAIGELLACHIE 13YR SINGLE MALT 750  92.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

73394 CRATER LAKE GREEN CHILE VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73403 CRATER LAKE HAZELNUT ESPRESSO VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  50.00    23.95  1    22.75

73400 CRATER LAKE HAZELNUT ESPRESSO VODKA (TRAVEL) 50  80.00     1.95 96     1.85 *

73414 CRATER LAKE NORTHWEST BERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

73409 CRATER LAKE PEPPER VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

29736 CRATER LAKE PROHIBITION GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  95.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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85702 CRATER LAKE ROCK AND RYE (REGIONAL - OR) 750  60.00    17.95  6    17.05 *

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73397 CRATER LAKE SWEET GINGER VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

35600 CRATER LAKE VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

17555 CREAM OF KENTUCKY CASK STRENGTH BOURBON 750 106.40    99.95  6    94.95 *

17554 CREAM OF KENTUCKY SMALL BATCH BOURBON 750 100.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

86532 CREEK WATER AMERICAN WHISKEY 750 100.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

87392 CREYENTE MEZCAL 750  80.00    43.95  1    41.75 **

85902 CREYENTE MEZCAL CRISTALINO ANEJO AZUL 750  80.00   159.95  3   151.95 *

96983 CRIBARI MARSALA 1500  36.00    11.95  6    11.35 **

17552 CROW 86 BOURBON 750  86.00    14.95  1    14.20

11287 CROWN ROYAL 18YR EXTRA RARE 750  80.00   149.95  6   142.45 **

10836 CROWN ROYAL BLACK CANADIAN 750  90.00    31.95 12    30.35

56722 CROWN ROYAL BLACK CHERRY WHISKY SOUR 375  46.00    13.95  1    13.25

10646 CROWN ROYAL BLACKBERRY 50  70.00     2.95 60     2.80

10647 CROWN ROYAL BLACKBERRY 375  70.00    15.95 24    15.15

10649 CROWN ROYAL BLACKBERRY 1750  70.00    51.95  6    49.35

10785 CROWN ROYAL BLACKBERRY 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

11290 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN 50  80.00     1.95 60     1.85

11296 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

11297 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN 1000  80.00    31.95 12    30.35

11298 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN 1750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35

11294 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN (REPLICA) 375  80.00    14.95 24    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102188 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN W/CAMO BAG 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

102340 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN W/FLASK 750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

102187 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN W/JUICER & MASON JAR 750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

100639 CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN W/NFL FOOTBALL BAG 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

10779 CROWN ROYAL CHOCOLATE 750  70.00    28.95 12    27.50

11286 CROWN ROYAL EXTRA RARE 31YR CANADIAN 750  92.00   599.95  1   569.95

10858 CROWN ROYAL GOLDEN APPLE 23YR 750  80.00   249.95  3   237.45

11356 CROWN ROYAL MARQUIS 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

10775 CROWN ROYAL PEACH 50  70.00     2.95 60     2.80

10778 CROWN ROYAL PEACH 1750  70.00    51.95  6    49.35 **

10802 CROWN ROYAL PEACH 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10776 CROWN ROYAL PEACH (REPLICA) 375  70.00    14.95 24    14.20 **

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10803 CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE 50  70.00     2.95 60     2.80

10807 CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10808 CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE 1000  70.00    31.95 12    30.35

10809 CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE 1750  70.00    51.95  6    49.35

10805 CROWN ROYAL REGAL APPLE (REPLICA) 375  70.00    14.95 24    14.20

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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11363 CROWN ROYAL RESERVE 12YR CANADIAN 750  80.00    48.95 12    46.50

10784 CROWN ROYAL SALTED CARAMEL (HOLIDAY) 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

10791 CROWN ROYAL VANILLA 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102220 CROWN ROYAL WHISKY LEMONADE 8PK CANS 2840  14.00    18.95  3    18.00

10826 CROWN ROYAL XO BLENDED CANADIAN 750  80.00    49.95 12    47.45 **

44486 CRUZAN AGED DARK RUM 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

44384 CRUZAN AGED DARK RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    22.95  6    21.80

44516 CRUZAN AGED LIGHT RUM 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

44382 CRUZAN AGED LIGHT RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    22.95  6    21.80

44419 CRUZAN BLACK CHERRY RUM 750  42.00    12.95 12    12.30

44848 CRUZAN CITRUS RUM 1000  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

44476 CRUZAN COCONUT RUM 750  42.00    12.95 12    12.30

44371 CRUZAN ISLAND RESERVE 13YR EXTRA AGED RUM 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

44499 CRUZAN MANGO RUM 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

44565 CRUZAN PASSION FRUIT RUM 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

44506 CRUZAN PINEAPPLE RUM 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

44557 CRUZAN STRAWBERRY RUM 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

44520 CRUZAN VANILLA RUM 750  42.00    12.95 12    12.30

37943 CRYSTAL HEAD LUNAR YEAR OF THE HORSE 2026 700  80.00    67.95  6    64.55 *

34122 CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

4796 CUTTY SARK SCOTCH 750  80.00    18.95  1    18.00 **

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

4798 CUTTY SARK SCOTCH 1750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

64790 CYNAR ITALIAN BITTER LIQUEUR 1000  33.00    35.95 12    34.15 *

4827 DALMORE CIGAR MALT 750  88.00   169.95  6   161.45 *

4846 DALWHINNIE 15YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

4848 DALWHINNIE DISTILLERS EDITION 750  86.00    94.95  6    90.20

64850 DAMIANA LIQUEUR 750  60.00    27.45  1    26.08 **

17629 DAY'S DEFILE STRAIGHT BOURBON (LOCAL - ID) 750  90.00    54.95  1    52.20

47025 DE MONTAL VSOP ARMAGNAC 750  80.00    50.45  6    47.93 *

42479 DEADHEAD 6YR PREMIUM CASK AGED RUM 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

909009 DEADHEAD DARK CHOCOLATE RUM 750  70.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

40152 DEEP EDDY CRANBERRY VODKA 750  70.00    19.95  1    18.95

39555 DEEP EDDY LEMON FLAVORED VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85

40053 DEEP EDDY LEMON VODKA 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

40055 DEEP EDDY LEMON VODKA 1750  70.00    29.95  6    28.45

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39320 DEEP EDDY LIME FLAVORED VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85

39322 DEEP EDDY LIME VODKA 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

39922 DEEP EDDY PEACH VODKA 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

38119 DEEP EDDY PINEAPPLE VODKA 50  70.00     1.00120     0.95

38162 DEEP EDDY PINEAPPLE VODKA 750  70.00    19.95  1    18.95

39680 DEEP EDDY RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT FLVRD VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85

40327 DEEP EDDY RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

40329 DEEP EDDY RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 1750  70.00    29.95  6    28.45

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

40331 DEEP EDDY SWEET TEA VODKA 750  70.00    19.95  1    18.95
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36122 DEEP EDDY VODKA 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

36124 DEEP EDDY VODKA 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

36962 DEEP EDDY VODKA 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85

102687 DEEP EDDY VODKA TAILGATE PACK 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  72.00    12.95 12    12.30

73496 DEKUYPER AMARETTO 750  42.00    12.45 12    11.83

54706 DEKUYPER BLACKBERRY BRANDY 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

85526 DEKUYPER BLUE CURACAO LIQUEUR 750  48.00    11.95 12    11.35

82786 DEKUYPER BUTTERSHOTS SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

82780 DEKUYPER BUTTERSHOTS SCHNAPPS (TRAVELER) 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

3354 DEKUYPER CANDY CANE 200  72.50     3.95 30     3.75

80096 DEKUYPER CREME DE BANANA LIQUEUR 750  56.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

80116 DEKUYPER CREME DE CASSIS 750  40.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

78166 DEKUYPER CREME DE COCOA DARK 750  54.00    11.95  1    11.35

78706 DEKUYPER CREME DE COCOA WHITE 750  54.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

79136 DEKUYPER CREME DE MENTHE GREEN 750  60.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

79616 DEKUYPER CREME DE MENTHE WHITE 750  60.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

82636 DEKUYPER GRAPE PUCKER SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

82856 DEKUYPER ISLAND PUNCH PUCKER SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

73526 DEKUYPER MELON LIQUEUR 750  46.00    11.95 12    11.35 **

85536 DEKUYPER ORANGE CURACAO LIQUEUR 750  60.00    11.95  1    11.35

82846 DEKUYPER PEACHTREE SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

82847 DEKUYPER PEACHTREE SCHNAPPS 1000  30.00    14.95 12    14.20

82849 DEKUYPER PEACHTREE SCHNAPPS (PLASTIC) 1750  30.00    23.95  6    22.75

82840 DEKUYPER PEACHTREE SCHNAPPS (TRAVELER) 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35 **

80696 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT 100 PROOF SCHNAPPS 750 100.00    15.95 12    15.15

80694 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT 100 PROOF SCHNAPPS (FLASK) 375 100.00     9.95 24     9.45

80686 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 750  60.00    11.95 12    11.35

80684 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (FLASK) 375  60.00     7.95  1     7.55 **

80690 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    24.45  6    23.23

80706 DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (TRAVELER) 750  60.00    11.95 12    11.35

82836 DEKUYPER RASPBERRY PUCKER SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

73456 DEKUYPER RAZZMATAZZ 750  33.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

86110 DEKUYPER SIGNATURE TRIPLE SEC 750  30.00     8.45 12     8.03

86107 DEKUYPER SIGNATURE TRIPLE SEC (PLASTIC) 1750  48.00    17.95  6    17.05

82606 DEKUYPER SOUR APPLE PUCKER SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    10.95 12    10.40

82866 DEKUYPER WATERMELON PUCKER SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    11.95 12    11.35

89411 DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA MEZCAL 750  92.00    84.95  1    80.70 **

87349 DEL MAGUEY VIDA DE MUERTOS 750  90.00    41.95  6    39.85 *

89221 DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL 750  84.00    39.95  6    37.95

43689 DENIZEN MERCHANT'S RESERVE 8YR RHUM 750  86.00    35.45  6    33.68 *

86327 DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSI JOVEN MEZCAL 750  88.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

72331 DESERT DOOR OAK AGED TEXAS SOTOL 750 100.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

66544 DESERT DOOR POLLINATOR TEXAS SOTOL 750  90.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

59036 DESERT ISLAND ICE TEA PRE-MIX 750  75.00     7.45 12     7.08

59038 DESERT ISLAND ICE TEA PRE-MIX (PLASTIC) 1750  75.00    14.95  6    14.20

4876 DEWAR'S 12YR SPECIAL RESERVE 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

101844 DEWAR'S CASK SERIES TRILOGY 3-375ML 1125  80.00    29.95  6    28.45
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4866 DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

4868 DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL SCOTCH 1750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

42482 DICTADOR 20YR AGED RUM 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

962755 DIET COKE 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962756 DIET COKE 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

962746 DIET DR. PEPPER 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962744 DIET DR. PEPPER 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

85856 DINASTIA REAL EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 700  80.00   113.95  6   108.25 *

28458 DINGLE GIN 700  42.50    49.95  6    47.45 *

43636 DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO RUM 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

43638 DIPLOMATICO PLANAS RUM 750  94.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

43641 DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA RUM 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

73558 DIRTY MONKEY BANANA PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 750  70.00    21.95  1    20.85

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73559 DIRTY MONKEY BANANA PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

950499 DIRTY SUE OLIVE JUICE 750   0.00    10.45 12     9.93

64131 DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO 50  56.00     3.95 20     3.75 **

64136 DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO 750  56.00    29.95 12    28.45

64138 DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO 1750  56.00    57.95  6    55.05 **

64145 DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO 1000  56.00    36.95  6    35.10

64135 DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO (REPLICA) 375  56.00    17.95 12    17.05

84593 DOBLE B ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  1    56.95

84590 DOBLE B BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20

84592 DOBLE B REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    45.95  1    43.65

84591 DOBLE B SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    41.95  1    39.85

17664 DOC HOLLIDAY 7YR BOURBON 750 117.40    99.95  6    94.95 *

64906 DOLIN GENEPY LES CHAMOIS 750  90.00    32.95  1    31.30 **

98570 DOLIN VERMOUTH BLANC 750  32.00    19.45 12    18.48 *

98097 DOLIN VERMOUTH DE CHAMBERY DRY 750  35.00    18.45  1    17.53 **

98572 DOLIN VERMOUTH DE CHAMBERY ROUGE 750  32.00    18.45  1    17.53 **

64645 DOMAINE DE CANTON GINGER LIQUEUR 750  56.00    30.95  6    29.40

951036 DOMAINE HOLESINSKY STAINLESS STEEL CHARDONNAY 2022 750  22.00    13.95 12    13.25

88206 DON FULANO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    89.95  6    85.45 *

87665 DON FULANO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88208 DON FULANO EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   219.95  6   208.95 *

88207 DON FULANO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

85046 DON JULIO 1942 375  80.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

85047 DON JULIO 1942 50  80.00    14.95 10    14.20

88693 DON JULIO 1942 1750  80.00   349.95  4   332.45 **

89164 DON JULIO 1942 750  80.00   169.95  6   161.45

84517 DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO YEAR OF THE HORSE 750  80.00   169.95  6   161.45

87991 DON JULIO 1942 ULTIMA RESERVA 750  80.00   499.95  6   474.95

89200 DON JULIO 70TH ANNIVERSARY 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45

85302 DON JULIO ALMA MIEL 750  80.00    99.95  6    94.95

89175 DON JULIO ANEJO 750  80.00    63.95  6    60.75

89174 DON JULIO ANEJO (REPLICA) 375  80.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

87485 DON JULIO BLANCO 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20
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87484 DON JULIO BLANCO (REPLICA) 375  80.00    29.95  1    28.45

102225 DON JULIO BLANCO W/SALT RIMMER 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

89154 DON JULIO REPOSADO 750  80.00    58.95  6    56.00

88603 DON JULIO REPOSADO (PSB) 750  85.40    69.95  6    66.45

85764 DON JULIO ROSADO REPOSADO 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 **

103134 DON JULIO TRIPLE PACK 3-375 1125  80.00    79.95  4    75.95

102408 DON JULIO TRIPLE PACK 3-50ML 150  80.00    18.95 20    18.00

43432 DON Q 151 RUM 750 151.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

43451 DON Q COCO COCONUT RUM 750  42.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

43426 DON Q CRISTAL WHITE RUM 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

43446 DON Q GOLD RUM 750  80.00    16.45 12    15.63 *

43457 DON Q LIMON CITRUS RUM 750  60.00    16.45 12    15.63 *

43435 DON Q PASSION RUM 750  60.00    16.45 12    15.63 *

43601 DON Q PINEAPPLE RUM 750  60.00    16.45 12    15.63 *

88629 DONA CELIA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    98.45  6    93.53 *

87462 DONA CELIA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    70.45  6    66.93 *

88632 DONA CELIA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    78.95  6    75.00 *

86134 DORADO GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    10.45 12     9.93 **

87481 DOS HOMBRES JOVEN MEZCAL ARTESANAL 750  84.00    54.95  6    52.20

85334 DOS HOMBRES JOVEN MEZCAL ARTESANAL (REPLICA) 375  84.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

85424 DOS HOMBRES JOVEN MEZCAL ARTESANAL TOBALA 750  90.00   349.95  3   332.45 *

17673 DOUBLE EAGLE VERY RARE 750 101.00  2999.95  1  2849.95

85980 DOUGHBALL COOKIE DOUGH WHISKEY 750  70.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

69611 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S APPLE PIE LIQUEUR 750  42.00    14.45  1    13.73

69618 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S BUTTERSCOTCH LIQUEUR 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

69636 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S CHERRY SCHNAPPS 750  30.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

69656 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S MENTHOLMINT SCHNAPPS 750  48.00    11.95 12    11.35 *

   14.95    14.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

69706 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S ROOT BEER LIQUEUR 750  42.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

69666 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S VANILLA SCHNAPPS 750  48.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

962747 DR. PEPPER 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962745 DR. PEPPER 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

64876 DRAMBUIE SCOTCH LIQUEUR 750  80.00    41.95  1    39.85

29973 DRY FLY GIN (REGIONAL - WA) 750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85 **

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

59015 DRY FLY HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE (4-PK) (REGIONAL - WA) 1420   9.80     9.95  6     9.45

   11.00    10.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39129 DRY FLY HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - WA) 750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

27363 DRY FLY STRAIGHT BOURBON 101 (REGIONAL - WA) 750 101.00    31.95  6    30.35 **

   35.95    34.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27367 DRY FLY STRAIGHT TRITICALE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - WA) 750  88.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

36299 DRY FLY VODKA (REGIONAL - WA) 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65 *

27366 DRY FLY WHEAT WHISKEY (REGIONAL - WA) 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35 **

   35.95    34.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

91974 DRY SACK MEDIUM SHERRY 750  39.00    18.95 12    18.00 *

91124 DRY SACK SWEET OLD OLOROSO SOLERA ESPECIAL 750  41.00    28.45  6    27.03 *

7446 DUGGAN'S DEW SCOTCH WHISKY 750  86.80    12.95 12    12.30 **

17672 DUKE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  88.00    39.95  6    37.95 *
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64920 DULCE VIDA GRAPEFRUIT TEQUILA 750  70.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

64922 DULCE VIDA LIME TEQUILA 750  70.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

87499 DULCE VIDA ORGANIC BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45 *

87502 DULCE VIDA ORGANIC BLANCO TEQUILA (TRAVEL) 50  80.00     2.95 72     2.80 *

88690 DULCE VIDA ORGANIC REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    33.95 12    32.25 *

64955 DULCE VIDA PINEAPPLE JALAPENO TEQUILA 750  70.00    24.95 12    23.70 *

47865 DUSSE VSOP COGNAC 750  80.00    55.95  6    53.15 **

52581 E & J SUPERIOR RESERVE VSOP BRANDY 375  80.00     7.95  1     7.55 **

52582 E & J SUPERIOR RESERVE VSOP BRANDY 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

52584 E & J SUPERIOR RESERVE VSOP BRANDY 1750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

52596 E & J VS BRANDY 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

52598 E & J VS BRANDY 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

52563 E & J XO BRANDY 750  80.00    18.95 12    18.00

52565 E & J XO BRANDY 50  80.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

16444 E.H. TAYLOR JR SINGLE BARREL BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750 100.00    71.95  1    68.35

21600 E.H. TAYLOR JR. BARREL PROOF 750 128.00    78.95  1    75.00

21589 E.H. TAYLOR JR. SINGLE BARREL 750 100.00    78.95  1    75.00

21602 E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH BOURBON 750 100.00    49.95  1    47.45

27101 E.H. TAYLOR STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750 100.00    73.95  1    70.25

17766 EAGLE RARE 10YR SINGLE BARREL BOURBON 750  90.00    40.95  6    38.90

17681 EAGLE RARE 10YR SINGLE BARREL BOURBON BARREL 750  90.00    44.95  1    42.70

17756 EAGLE RARE 17YR KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 101.00   149.95  1   142.45

17677 EAGLE RARE 25YR KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BORUBON 750 101.00  9999.95  1  9499.95

17826 EARLY TIMES KENTUCKY WHISKY 750  80.00    11.45 12    10.88 **

17830 EARLY TIMES KENTUCKY WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

16086 EARLY TIMES WHISKEY BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 1000 100.00    26.45 12    25.13 **

17948 EASY RIDER BOURBON (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

6190 EDRADOUR 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  86.00    67.45  6    64.08 *

34189 EFFEN BLACK CHERRY/VANILLA VODKA 750  75.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

36468 EFFEN BLOOD ORANGE 750  75.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

34395 EFFEN CUCUMBER VODKA 750  75.00    24.95  1    23.70

34188 EFFEN DUTCH VODKA 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

87516 EL CHARRO SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    18.95 12    18.00 *

42401 EL DORADO CASK AGED 5YR RUM 750  80.00    31.95 12    30.35 *

68296 EL DORADO DEMERARA GOLDEN RUM CREAM LIQUEUR 750  80.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

89274 EL JIMADOR ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

87572 EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

87587 EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

87588 EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

84743 EL JIMADOR CRISTALINO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45

89268 EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

89277 EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

89278 EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

89279 EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25

89308 EL JIMADOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

87584 EL JIMADOR SILVER TEQUILA 375  80.00    13.95  1    13.25

87586 EL JIMADOR SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item



Description

Idaho State Liquor Division
Price Book

Alphabetic Listing
Effective 02/01/26 through 02/28/26

ProofNabca Size RetailPack Licensee

Page:  26
Printed 01/14/26 at 10:26 AM

89178 EL MAYOR ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

87596 EL MAYOR BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35

88470 EL MAYOR CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

89182 EL MAYOR REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35

85407 EL REQUILENO REPOSADO TWIN PEAKS BARREL SELECT 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

85524 EL TEQUILENO BLANCO 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

87710 EL TEQUILENO GRAN RSV REPOSADO 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

85960 EL TEQUILENO PLATINUM TEQUILA 750  80.00    44.95  1    42.70

85480 EL TESORO ANEJO MUNDIAL TEQUILA KNOB CREEK EDITION 750  80.00   174.95  6   166.20 *

89290 EL TESORO ANEJO PARADISO TEQUILA 750  80.00   199.95  6   189.95 *

89267 EL TESORO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

87625 EL TESORO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

89269 EL TESORO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

25755 ELIJAH CRAIG 1789 RYE TOASTED BARREL 750  94.00    59.95  6    56.95

17920 ELIJAH CRAIG 18YR SINGLE BARREL 750  90.00   172.95  3   164.30

17929 ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF (PSB) 750 125.00    84.95 12    80.70

17917 ELIJAH CRAIG BARREL PROOF BOURBON 750 132.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

17912 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH 50  94.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

17916 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH 750  94.00    34.95 12    33.20

17919 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH 1750  94.00    59.95  6    56.95

   64.95    61.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

17927 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH (PSB) 750  94.00    38.95 12    37.00

17915 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH (REPLICA) 375  94.00    18.95  1    18.00

17926 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH PGA CHAMPIONSHIP EDITION 750 108.00    36.95  6    35.10

17231 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH RYDER CUP EDITION 750  94.00    69.95  3    66.45

101815 ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH W/OLD FASHIONED SYRUP & 750  94.00    29.95  6    28.45

25941 ELIJAH CRAIG STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  94.00    34.95  1    33.20

17913 ELIJAH CRAIG TOASTED BARREL 750  94.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

17946 ELMER T LEE SINGLE BARREL BOURBON 750  90.00    81.95  1    77.85

73937 EMPRESS 1908 CUCUMBER LEMON GIN 750  85.00    37.95  1    36.05

73891 EMPRESS 1908 ELDERFLOWER ROSE GIN 750  85.00    37.95  6    36.05

28477 EMPRESS 1908 GIN 750  85.00    35.95  6    34.15

   37.95    36.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89519 ESPOLON ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

87619 ESPOLON BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87623 ESPOLON BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    62.95  6    59.80 **

102531 ESPOLON REPOSADO GRAND MARGARITA KIT 750  80.00    30.95  6    29.40

88980 ESPOLON REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    64.95  6    61.70 **

89286 ESPOLON REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    30.95 12    29.40

   32.95    31.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

18095 EVAN WILLIAMS 1783 750  90.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

18103 EVAN WILLIAMS 1783 1750  90.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

17956 EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL 750  86.00    16.95 12    16.10

17957 EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL 1000  86.00    18.95 12    18.00

17958 EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL 1750  86.00    29.95  6    28.45

   32.95    31.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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17954 EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL (FLASK) 375  86.00     9.95 24     9.45

18116 EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK LABEL (TRAVELER) 750  86.00    14.95 12    14.20

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16096 EVAN WILLIAMS BOTTLED IN BOND WHITE LABEL (BIB) 750 100.00    19.95 12    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16098 EVAN WILLIAMS BOTTLED IN BOND WHITE LABEL (BIB) 1750 100.00    36.95  6    35.10

59100 EVAN WILLIAMS EGG NOG (HOLIDAY) 750  30.00    10.95 12    10.40

18046 EVAN WILLIAMS GREEN LABEL 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

18048 EVAN WILLIAMS GREEN LABEL 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

73702 EVAN WILLIAMS HONEY 750  70.00    16.95 12    16.10

59102 EVAN WILLIAMS PEPPERMINT WHITE CHOCOLATE EGG NOG 750  30.00    10.95 12    10.40

18120 EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE BARREL 750  86.60    39.95  6    37.95

73729 EVAN WILLIAMS SPICED CIDER 750  34.00    10.95 12    10.40

80394 EVANGELINE'S PRALINES & CREAM LIQUEUR 750  30.00    16.95  1    16.10 **

41846 EVERCLEAR ALCOHOL 151 750 151.00    19.95 12    18.95

41838 EVERCLEAR GRAIN ALCOHOL (BY PERMIT ONLY) 1750 190.00    39.95  1    37.95

909090 EVERFRESH CRANBERRY JUICE 947   0.00     3.45 12     3.28

909097 EVERFRESH LIME JUICE 947   0.00     3.45 12     3.28

909094 EVERFRESH NATURAL LEMONADE 710   0.00     2.25 12     2.14

909093 EVERFRESH ORANGE JUICE 947   0.00     3.45 12     3.28

909091 EVERFRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE 947   0.00     3.45 12     3.28

909096 EVERFRESH RUBY RED GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 947   0.00     3.45 12     3.28

87646 EXOTICO BLANCO 100% AGAVE TEQUILA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

87648 EXOTICO BLANCO 100% AGAVE TEQUILA 1750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 **

89443 EXOTICO REPOSADO 100% AGAVE TEQUILA 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80 **

18201 EZRA BROOKS 99 PROOF 750  99.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

18203 EZRA BROOKS 99 PROOF 1750  99.00    44.95  6    42.70 **

30076 FARMER'S BOTANICAL ORGANIC GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  93.40    29.95  6    28.45 **

950000 FAYGO CLUB SODA 1000   0.00     1.95 15     1.85

950002 FAYGO DIET TONIC 1000   0.00     1.95 15     1.85

950001 FAYGO TONIC 1000   0.00     1.95 15     1.85

38409 FERINO AMER 750  78.00    22.95 12    21.80 *

65467 FERNET BRANCA BITTERS 750  80.00    37.95  6    36.05

65466 FERNET BRANCA LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  80.00    21.45  1    20.38 **

941781 FEVER-TREE BLOODY MARY MIX 750   0.00     7.95  6     7.55

941785 FEVER-TREE CLASSIC MARGARITA MIX 750   0.00     7.95  6     7.55

941784 FEVER-TREE CLUB SODA 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941791 FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941782 FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941786 FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941793 FEVER-TREE LIGHT GINGER BEER 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941787 FEVER-TREE LIGHT MARGARITA MIX 750   0.00     7.95  6     7.55

941795 FEVER-TREE LIGHT SPARKLING PINK GRAPEFRUIT 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941783 FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

941780 FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER 4PK 800   0.00     5.95  6     5.65

30002 FID STREET HAWAIIAN GIN 750  90.00    35.45  6    33.68 *

18276 FIGHTING COCK BOURBON 750 103.00    22.95 12    21.80 *

35136 FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 750  75.00    17.95 12    17.05 *
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34326 FINLANDIA VODKA 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

64983 FIORENTE ELDERFLOWER 750  40.00    21.95  6    20.85 *

76301 FIREBALL BLAZIN APPLE WHISKY 50  66.00     1.45120     1.38

76303 FIREBALL BLAZIN APPLE WHISKY 750  66.00    15.95 12    15.15

76304 FIREBALL BLAZIN APPLE WHISKY (TRAVELER) 750  66.00    15.95 12    15.15

76302 FIREBALL BLAZIN APPLE WHISKY 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  66.00     9.95 12     9.45

100847 FIREBALL CINNAMON CANDY CANE 500  66.00     9.95 12     9.45

102780 FIREBALL CINNAMON SHOT-SKI 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  66.00     9.95 12     9.45

101151 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY TRICK OR TREAT 15-50ML 750  66.00    15.95  8    15.15

64861 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 50  66.00     1.95120     1.85

64863 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 200  66.00     4.95 48     4.70

64866 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 750  66.00    15.95 12    15.15

64867 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 1000  66.00    18.95 12    18.00

64868 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 1750  66.00    21.95  6    20.85

   27.95    26.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

64870 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 100  66.00     2.95 48     2.80

64864 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY (FLASK) 375  66.00     7.95 24     7.55

64904 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  66.00    21.95  6    20.85

   27.95    26.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

64865 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY (TRAVELER) 750  66.00    15.95 12    15.15

65013 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  66.00     9.95 12     9.45

65331 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 4-100ML (MULTIPACK) 400  66.00     9.95 12     9.45

65113 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 4-200ML (MULTIPACK) 800  66.00    16.95 12    16.10

64952 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 4-50ML (MULTIPACK) 200  66.00     4.95 30     4.70

101515 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY KEGGED 5250  66.00    79.95  2    75.95

102057 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY SEASONAL BAG 15-50ML 750  66.00    15.95  8    15.15

101710 FIREBALL WINDOW BOX CINNAMON WHISKY 20-50ML 1000  66.00    19.95  6    18.95

41209 FIREFLY SWEET TEA VODKA 750  70.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

68336 FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM 50  34.00     3.95 10     3.75 **

68340 FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR 750  34.00    34.95  9    33.20

68339 FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM LIQUEURS (REPLICA) 375  34.00    17.95  1    17.05

40277 FIVE WIVES HEAVENLY VANILLA CUSTARD VODKA (REGIONAL 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

40438 FIVE WIVES SINFUL CINNAMON VODKA (REGIONAL - UT) 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

35929 FIVE WIVES VODKA (REGIONAL - UT) 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

90015 FLECHA AZUL ANEJO 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

90016 FLECHA AZUL BLANCO 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95

   44.95    42.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

90017 FLECHA AZUL CRISTALINO ANEJO 750  80.00    99.95  6    94.95 *

90019 FLECHA AZUL REPOSADO 750  80.00    44.95  1    42.70

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

35946 FLEISCHMANN'S ROYAL VODKA 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

35947 FLEISCHMANN'S ROYAL VODKA 1000  80.00     8.45 12     8.03

35948 FLEISCHMANN'S ROYAL VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    13.95  6    13.25

42631 FLOR DE CANA 12YR CENTENARIO 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

42636 FLOR DE CANA 4YR EXTRA DRY 750  80.00    17.95  1    17.05 **

42656 FLOR DE CANA 7YR GRAND RESERVE DARK 750  80.00    27.95  1    26.55 **

42646 FLOR DE CANA ANEJO ORO 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05 *
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28485 FORDS GIN 750  90.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

   27.95    26.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89528 FORTALEZA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    90.45  1    85.93

87681 FORTALEZA BLANCO STILL STRENGTH TEQUILA 750  92.00    60.95  1    57.90

87679 FORTALEZA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    52.45  1    49.83

89529 FORTALEZA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    60.95  1    57.90

13131 FOUND NORTH SINGLE BARREL SEASON 4 (PSB) 750 115.80   109.95  6   104.45

18328 FOUR BRANCHES FOUNDERS BLEND BOURBON 750  96.00    78.45  6    74.53 *

18377 FOUR ROSES 2025 LIMITED EDITION SMALL BATCH 750 112.00   249.95  1   237.45

18351 FOUR ROSES KENTUCKY BOURBON 1750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

18352 FOUR ROSES KENTUCKY BOURBON 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

18350 FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

18358 FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750 114.30    99.95  6    94.95

18343 FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL OBSF 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

18342 FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL OESK 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

18344 FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL OESO 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

18341 FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH KENTUCKY BOURBON 375  90.00    18.95  1    18.00

18348 FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH KENTUCKY BOURBON 750  90.00    36.95  6    35.10

18376 FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH SELECT BOURBON 750 104.00    54.95  6    52.20

25714 FOUR SIXES WHISKEY 750  92.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

64996 FRANGELICO HAZELNUT LIQUEUR 750  40.00    29.95 12    28.45

31029 FREELAND DRY GIN NAVY STRENGTH 750 114.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

962700 FRESCA 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962701 FRESCA 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

18385 FREY RANCH UNCUT 750 124.60    76.95  6    73.10 *

43974 FRIGATE RESERVE 15YR RUM 750  80.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

43975 FRIGATE RESERVE 21YR RUM 750  80.00   129.95  6   123.45 *

43972 FRIGATE RESERVE 8YR RUM 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

25726 FULL BORE PEANUT BUTTER JALAPENO WHISKEY 750  70.00    38.45 12    36.53 *

30112 FY HAWAII WET ORGANIC GIN 750  85.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

85308 G4 BLANCO 108 PROOF TEQUILA 750 108.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

86069 G4 BLANCO 80 PROOF TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

84695 G4 BLANCO MADERA 90 PROOF TEQUILA 750  90.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

86135 G4 REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

65019 GALLIANO APERITIVO AMARO BITTER (REPLICA) 375  48.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

73939 GALLIANO L'AUTENTICO LIQUEUR 700  84.60    29.95  6    28.45 *

99174 GALLO DRY VERMOUTH 750  32.00     6.95 12     6.60

99674 GALLO SWEET VERMOUTH 750  32.00     6.95 12     6.60

16595 GARAVOGUE 20YR SINGLE MALT IRISH WHISKEY 700  94.00   199.95  3   189.95 *

51156 GAZDINA RAKIJA PEAR BRANDY 750  80.00    38.95  6    37.00 *

97063 GEKKEIKAN SAKE 1500  29.20    15.95  6    15.15 **

26581 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80

26582 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY 1000  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

26586 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

26589 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY 1750  80.00    57.95  6    55.05

26585 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

102699 GENTLEMAN JACK TENNESSEE WHISKEY W/MUG 750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

26656 GEORGE DICKEL #12 TENNESSEE WHISKY 750  90.00    22.95 12    21.80
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26658 GEORGE DICKEL #12 TENNESSEE WHISKY 1750  90.00    42.95  6    40.80

16438 GEORGE DICKEL 12YR SPIRNG 2011 BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    49.95 12    47.45 *

26596 GEORGE DICKEL BARREL SELECT 750  86.00    43.95 12    41.75 *

27037 GEORGE DICKEL RYE 750  90.00    22.95 12    21.80

18416 GEORGE T STAGG (ANTIQUE) 750 125.00   149.95  1   142.45

87782 GHOST SPICY BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

66322 GHOST SPICY REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

65011 GIFFARD BANANE DU BRESIL 750  50.00    33.95  1    32.25

   35.95    34.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65059 GIFFARD BLUE CURACAO 750  40.00    26.95  6    25.60 *

65070 GIFFARD CASSIS NOIR DE BOURGOGNE 750  40.00    35.45  6    33.68 *

68426 GIFFARD CREME DE CACAO BLANC 750  40.00    28.45  6    27.03 *

65072 GIFFARD CREME DE FRAMBOISE 750  32.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

65073 GIFFARD CREME DE MURE 750  64.00    27.45  6    26.08 *

65074 GIFFARD CREME DE PAMPLEMOUSSE ROSE 750  32.00    26.95  1    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65083 GIFFARD CREME DE PECHE DE VIGNE 750  32.00    26.95  1    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65075 GIFFARD CREME DE VIOLETTE 750  32.00    26.95  1    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65076 GIFFARD GINGER OF THE INDIES 750  35.00    35.45  6    33.68 *

65077 GIFFARD LICHI-LI 750  32.00    28.45  6    27.03 *

65078 GIFFARD MENTHE PASTILLE 1000  48.00    33.95  6    32.25 *

78577 GIFFARD NOIX DE COCO COCONUT LIQUEUR 750  36.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

65325 GIFFARD RHUBARBE 750  40.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

65084 GIFFARD TRIPLE SEC 750  80.00    36.45  6    34.63 *

30238 GILBEY'S GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    16.95  6    16.10

30250 GILBEY'S GIN (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50 **

28528 GIN MARE CAPRI MEDITERRANEAN GIN 700  85.40    44.95  6    42.70 *

28526 GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN GIN 750  85.40    39.95  6    37.95 *

28527 GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN GIN 700  85.40    39.95  6    37.95 *

73973 GLACIER 45 BLOOD ORANGE VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

28035 GLACIER 45 BOURBON WHISKEY (REGIONAL - OR) 750 117.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

73971 GLACIER 45 CITRUS MANGO VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

73979 GLACIER 45 COCONUT VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

39733 GLACIER 45 CUCUMBER VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

30249 GLACIER 45 GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

38779 GLACIER 45 HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

86419 GLACIER 45 MANDARIN ORANGE BOURBON (REGIONAL - OR) 750  90.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

73977 GLACIER 45 PEPPER INFUSED VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

36560 GLACIER 45 VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

4947 GLEN GARIOCH FOUNDER'S RESERVE SINGLE MALT 750  96.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

6562 GLENDRONACH 12YR SINGLE MALT 700  86.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

6561 GLENDRONACH 15YR REVIVAL SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  92.00   114.95  6   109.20

5215 GLENDRONACH 18YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  92.00   254.95  6   242.20 *

102526 GLENDRONACH ODE TO THE DARK SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700 101.60    99.95  6    94.95

102527 GLENDRONACH ODE TO THE EMBERS SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  96.80    92.95  6    88.30

102525 GLENDRONACH ODE TO THE VALLEY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 700  92.40    86.95  6    82.60
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4993 GLENFARCLAS 12YR SCOTCH 750  86.00    76.95  6    73.10 *

6154 GLENFARCLAS 12YR SCOTCH (TRAVEL) 50  86.00     3.00 96     2.85 *

6473 GLENFIDDICH 12YR AMERICAN OAK SCOTCH 750  80.00    54.95 12    52.20

5001 GLENFIDDICH 12YR SCOTCH 50  80.00     4.95 12     4.70 **

5006 GLENFIDDICH 12YR SCOTCH 750  80.00    49.95 12    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

5004 GLENFIDDICH 12YR SCOTCH (REPLICA) 375  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

6454 GLENFIDDICH 12YR SHERRY CASK SCOTCH 750  86.00    59.95  1    56.95

5159 GLENFIDDICH 14YR SCOTCH 750  86.00    67.95  6    64.55 **

9036 GLENFIDDICH 14YR SCOTCH 375  86.00    24.95 24    23.70

5014 GLENFIDDICH 15YR SCOTCH SOLERA RSV 750  80.00    84.95  1    80.70 **

   89.95    85.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

9009 GLENFIDDICH 16YR ASTON MARTIN FORMULA 1 SCOTCH 750  86.00    74.95 12    71.20

5002 GLENFIDDICH 21YR GRAN RESERVA 750  80.00   269.95  3   256.45 *

5896 GLENFIDDICH 23YR GRAND CRU 750  80.00   329.95  3   313.45 *

5019 GLENFIDDICH 40YR SCOTCH 750  90.80  5649.95  1  5367.45

4987 GLENGOYNE 12YR HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    57.45  6    54.58 *

8992 GLENLIVET 12YR JAMAICAN RUM CASK 750  80.00    54.95  1    52.20

5036 GLENLIVET 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    54.95 12    52.20

5037 GLENLIVET 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 1000  80.00    68.45 12    65.03

5038 GLENLIVET 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 1750  80.00   114.95  6   109.20 **

5034 GLENLIVET 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH (REPLICA) 375  80.00    29.95  1    28.45

5842 GLENLIVET 14YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    72.95  6    69.30 **

5061 GLENLIVET 15YR FRENCH OAK RESERVE SINGLE MALT 750  80.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

5040 GLENLIVET 18YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00   174.95  1   166.20 **

5923 GLENLIVET CARIBBEAN RESERVE 375  80.00    29.95  1    28.45

5924 GLENLIVET CARIBBEAN RESERVE 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

5153 GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 80 PROOF 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

102334 GLENMORANGIE 12YR 750  86.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

6579 GLENMORANGIE 12YR CALVADOS CASK FINISH BARREL 750  92.00    96.95  6    92.10

5105 GLENMORANGIE 14YR QUINTA RUBAN 750  92.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

4457 GLENMORANGIE 15YR CADBOLL ESTATE 2024 EDITION 750  86.00    99.95  6    94.95 *

102414 GLENMORANGIE 18YR 750  86.00   149.95  1   142.45 **

102697 GLENMORANGIE TASTER 3-100ML (MULTIPACK) 300  88.00    29.95  6    28.45

102662 GLENMORANGIE THE NECTAR 16YR 750  92.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

102385 GLENMORANGIE TRIPLE CASK RESERVE 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

65066 GOLDSCHLAGER CINNAMON SCHNAPPS 750  87.00    23.95 12    22.75

30316 GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

30317 GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN 1000  80.00    11.95 12    11.35 **

30318 GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

30326 GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35 **

36188 GORDON'S VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

36196 GORDON'S VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

42570 GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL 151 PROOF RUM 750 151.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

42566 GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL BLACK RUM 750  80.00    21.95  1    20.85 **

909005 GRAN CAVA DE ORO ANEJO 750  80.00    64.45  6    61.23 *

998100 GRAN CAVA DE ORO EXTRA ANEJO 750  80.00   100.45  6    95.43 *

909003 GRAN CAVA DE ORO PLATA 750 100.00    50.45  6    47.93 *

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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909004 GRAN CAVA DE ORO REPOSADO 750  80.00    55.45  6    52.68 *

89292 GRAN CENTENARIO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95

87506 GRAN CENTENARIO PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    30.95  1    29.40 **

89256 GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    31.95 12    30.35

87724 GRAN CORAMINO ANEJO 750  80.00    59.95  3    56.95 *

87725 GRAN CORAMINO CRISTALINO REPOSADO 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

85174 GRAN CORAMINO REPOSADO 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95

65121 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR 50  80.00     3.95 12     3.75

65126 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

65127 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR 1000  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

65125 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

102612 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR W/MARGARITA 750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10

102391 GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE LIQUEUR W/ROCKS 750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10

88218 GRAND MAYAN REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    89.95  6    85.45 *

87790 GRAND MAYAN SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

85539 GRAND MAYAN ULTRA ANEJO TEQUILA - LIMITED EDITION 750  80.00   189.95  1   180.45 **

74256 GRAND MONARCH LIQUEUR 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

39316 GRAND TETON 100 VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750 100.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

36451 GRAND TETON BORN & BRED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

36564 GRAND TETON BORN & BRED VODKA(REPLICA)(LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

28064 GRAND TETON CATAMOUNT STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY 750  88.00    40.95  6    38.90 *

27725 GRAND TETON COLTER'S RUN BOURBON (LOCAL - ID) 750  88.00    36.95  6    35.10 **

26937 GRAND TETON GAMEKEEPER WHISKEY(LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

39927 GRAND TETON HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 375  70.00    16.95  1    16.10

40017 GRAND TETON HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    26.95  6    25.60

953600 GRAND TETON HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE CAN (LOCAL - ID) 355   5.00     4.95 24     4.70 *

26788 GRAND TETON MALT WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    40.95  6    38.90 *

36205 GRAND TETON POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    15.95  1    15.15 **

36206 GRAND TETON POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

36463 GRAND TETON POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  80.00     1.95 15     1.85 *

18428 GRAND TETON PRIVATE STOCK BOURBON WHISKEY (LOCAL - 750 100.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

66936 GRANGALA ORANGE LIQUEUR 750  80.00    20.95 12    19.90

5106 GRANT'S SCOTCH 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

30322 GRAY WHALE GIN 750  86.00    36.95  6    35.10 **

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

30337 GREAT GREY GIN (REGIONAL - WY) 750  90.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

32699 GREEK BOTANICALS VOTANIKON GIN 700  80.00    31.45  6    29.88 *

15606 GREEN SPOT IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

74102 GREENBAR POPPY AMARO 750  40.00    36.95  6    35.10 *

65451 GREY GOOSE ESSENCES STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS 750  60.00    26.95  1    25.60 **

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34436 GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE VODKA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

34605 GREY GOOSE LA POIRE VODKA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

34267 GREY GOOSE LE CITRON VODKA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

34422 GREY GOOSE VODKA 1000  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

34425 GREY GOOSE VODKA 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

34433 GREY GOOSE VODKA 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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37941 GREY GOOSE VODKA (ALUMINUM BOTTLE) 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

34423 GREY GOOSE VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

101990 GREY GOOSE VODKA W/MARTINI GLASSES 1750  80.00    44.95  3    42.70

74142 GRIND ESPRESSO SHOT 750  60.00    16.95 12    16.10

65561 GUNPOWDER CALIFORNIA ORANGE CITRUS IRISH GIN 750  86.00    37.95  1    36.05

28465 GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN 750  86.00    37.95  6    36.05 **

102488 GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN TRIO PACK 3-50ML (MULTIPACK) 150  86.00    12.95 20    12.30

100956 GUNPOWDER IRISH GIN W/GLASS 750  86.00    37.95  6    36.05

65507 GUNPOWDER SARDINIAN CITRUS IRISH GIN 750  86.00    37.95  1    36.05

66597 GUSTO HISTORICO EUSEBIO SANTOS TEPEXTATE 750  91.00   127.45  6   121.08 *

66658 GUSTO HISTORICO SANTUNINO ESPADIN PENCA CORTA 750 104.40   128.45  6   122.03 *

951535 H LIQUEUR HUCKLEBERRY FLAVOR (LOCAL - ID) 375  38.00    23.45  1    22.28 **

36924 HAKU VODKA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

16002 HAKUSHU 12YR JAPANESE WHISKY 750  86.00   189.95  1   180.45 **

36261 HANGAR ONE VODKA 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45 *

91344 HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY 750  35.00    15.95  1    15.15 **

16026 HATOZAKI FINEST JAPANESE WHISKY 750  80.00    44.95  1    42.70 **

217215 HATOZAKI SMALL BATCH JAPANESE WHISKY 750  92.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

27520 HEADFRAME NEVERSWEAT BOURBON WHISKEY (REGIONAL - 750  80.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

80378 HEADFRAME ORPHAN GIRL BOURBON CREAM LIQUEUR 750  35.00    27.95  1    26.55

28011 HEADFRAME THE KELLEY SINGLE MALT (REGIONAL - MT) 750  86.00    44.95 12    42.70 *

18669 HEAVEN HILL 90TH ANNIVERSARY BOURBON 750 107.00   124.95  3   118.70

16017 HEAVEN HILL BOTTLED IN BOND BOURBON (BIB) 750 100.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

102389 HEAVEN HILL BOTTLED IN BOND W/GLENCAIRN GLASS 750 100.00    44.95  6    42.70

18534 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS 2ND EDITION BOURBON 700 105.00    99.95  6    94.95

18529 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS BOURBON 700 107.00    99.95  6    94.95

18536 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS BOURBON SPECIALTY SERIES 700 105.00   129.95  6   123.45

22719 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS RYE SPECIALTY SERIES 700 107.00   129.95  6   123.45

25833 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS RYE WHISKEY 700 123.20    99.95  6    94.95

24937 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS STRAIGHT RYE 2ND EDITION 700 105.20    99.95  6    94.95

18533 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS WHEATED 2ND EDITION 700 106.60    99.95  6    94.95

18535 HEAVEN HILL GRAIN TO GLASS WHEATED BOURBON 700 105.00   129.95  6   123.45

18531 HEAVEN HILL HERITAGE COLLECTION 18YR 750 120.00   299.95  1   284.95

25736 HEAVEN HILL HERITAGE COLLECTION 19YR 750 100.00   299.95  1   284.95

26633 HEAVEN'S DOOR STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  92.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

15604 HELL CAT MAGGIE 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

102660 HENDRICK'S CABINET OF CURIOSITIES 1500  86.80    49.95  3    47.45

28621 HENDRICK'S GIN 50  88.00     4.45 12     4.23 **

28625 HENDRICK'S GIN 750  88.00    38.95  6    37.00

28627 HENDRICK'S GIN 1000  88.00    42.95  6    40.80

28628 HENDRICK'S GIN 1750  88.00    74.95  6    71.20

28624 HENDRICK'S GIN (REPLICA) 375  88.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

65307 HENDRICK'S MID SUMMER SOLSTICE 750  86.80    39.95  6    37.95 **

65705 HENDRICK'S OASIUM GIN 750  86.80    44.95  6    42.70

65232 HENDRICK'S ORBIUM GIN 750  86.80    41.95  6    39.85 **

48265 HENNESSY MASTER BLENDER'S SELECTION #5 750  86.00    99.95 12    94.95

48261 HENNESSY PARADIS 700  80.00  1399.95  1  1329.95

48241 HENNESSY VS COGNAC 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95
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48255 HENNESSY VS COGNAC 1000  80.00    53.45 12    50.78

48262 HENNESSY VS COGNAC 1750  80.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

48266 HENNESSY VS COGNAC 50  80.00     4.95 12     4.70 **

48254 HENNESSY VS COGNAC (GLASS)(FLASK) 375  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

102444 HENNESSY VS COGNAC LEBRON JAMES LIMITED EDITION 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

102658 HENNESSY VS COGNAC W/SHAKER 750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10

48164 HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE 750  80.00    66.95  1    63.60 **

102657 HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE W/ROCKS GLASSES 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95

48257 HENNESSY XO COGNAC 750  80.00   199.95  1   189.95 **

18656 HENRY MCKENNA SINGLE BARREL BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    64.95  6    61.70 **

18566 HENRY MCKENNA SOUR MASH BOURBON 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

18568 HENRY MCKENNA SOUR MASH BOURBON 1750  80.00    22.95  6    21.80

   25.95    24.65*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

38322 HERBESCO T 45/47 VODKA 700  80.00    29.95 12    28.45 *

18599 HERITAGE DISTILLING UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO 100YR WHISKEY 750  94.00    95.95  6    91.15

39445 HERITAGE LAVENDER VODKA 750  60.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

89329 HERRADURA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

87849 HERRADURA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

88401 HERRADURA LEGEND ANEJO 750  80.00    99.95  4    94.95 **

89339 HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20 **

89330 HERRADURA SELECCION SUPREMA TEQUILA 750  80.00   349.95  1   332.45

101312 HERRADURA SILVER W/RECYCLED GLASSES 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

88728 HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 375  80.00    33.95  1    32.25 **

100104 HERRADURA ULTRA ANEJO TEQUILA GIFT CARTON 750  80.00    62.95  6    59.80

15980 HIBIKI HARMONY 750  86.00    99.95  1    94.95 **

102003 HIGH NOON TEQUILA SELTZER 8PK CANS 2840   9.00    21.95  3    20.85

102168 HIGH NOON VODKA SELTZER 18PK CANS 6390   9.00    36.95  1    35.10

100995 HIGH NOON VODKA SELTZER 8PK CANS 2840   9.00    19.95  3    18.95

27041 HIGH WEST A MIDWINTER NIGHTS DRAM RYE (REGIONAL - UT) 750  98.60   149.95  6   142.45

18604 HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00    34.95  6    33.20

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

18657 HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE BOURBON (REGIONAL - UT) 1750  92.00    69.95  6    66.45 **

27505 HIGH WEST BOURYE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00   124.95  6   118.70

27523 HIGH WEST CAMPFIRE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

22721 HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE (REGIONAL - UT) 1750  92.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

   69.95    66.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27040 HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00    39.95  6    37.95

26104 HIGH WEST HIGH COUNTRY AMERICAN SINGLE MALT 750  92.00    79.95  6    75.95

61213 HIGH WEST OLD FASHIONED BARREL FINISH COCKTAIL 750  86.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

27094 HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS RYE (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

102420 HIGH WEST SALOON SAMPLER (4-375ML) (REGIONAL - UT) 1500  92.00    79.95  6    75.95

16601 HIGH WEST STRAIGHT BOURBON BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    79.95  6    75.95

18655 HIGH WEST THE NOBLE SHARE WHISKEY 750 104.00   174.95  1   166.20

24182 HIGH WEST THE PRISONER'S SHARE BLENDED WHISKEY 750  92.00   179.95  1   170.95

5247 HIGHLAND PARK 12YR VIKING HONOUR 750  86.00    59.95  6    56.95

5613 HIGHLAND PARK 18YR SINGLE MALT 750  86.00   174.95  1   166.20 **

5889 HIGHLAND PARK 21YR SINGLE MALT 750  92.00   374.95  3   356.20

5954 HIGHLAND PARK CASK STRENGTH 750 126.60    99.95  1    94.95 **
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24208 HOBBLE CREEK BLEND (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

74740 HOCHSTADTER'S SLOW AND LOW 750  84.00    29.95  6    28.45

951077 HOLESINSKY 100% JH ESTATE CHARDONNAY 2022 750  22.00    20.45 12    19.43

951078 HOLESINSKY 100% OAKED CHARDONNAY 2020 750  22.00    10.95 12    10.40

951076 HOLESINSKY UNICORN ROSE 2021 750  22.00     8.45 12     8.03

951075 HOLESINSKY UNICORN SPARKLE ROSE 2022 750  22.00    20.45 12    19.43

83347 HOOD RIVER HRD ROOT BEER SCHNAPPS 750  42.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

74743 HOODEW CLASSIC RYE (LOCAL-ID) 375  80.00    16.95  1    16.10 **

74742 HOODEW RYE MOONSHINE (LOCAL - ID) 375  90.00    16.95  1    16.10 **

26572 HORSE SOLDIER BARREL STRENGTH 750 110.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

26576 HORSE SOLDIER SMALL BATCH 750  95.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

18650 HORSE SOLDIER STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  87.00    42.95  6    40.80 **

24559 HORSESHOE SPIRITS THE COLLECTIVE'S BOURBON 750  94.00    39.95  1    37.95

30623 HORSESHOE SPIRITS THE COLLECTIVE'S COMPOUND GIN 750  90.00    24.95  1    23.70

46637 HORSESHOE SPIRITS THE COLLECTIVE'S RUM 750  94.00    19.95  1    18.95

38379 HORSESHOE SPIRITS THE COLLECTIVE'S VODKA 750  94.00    24.95  1    23.70

39080 HOT MONKEY PEPPER VODKA 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

37613 HOTCHA HOUSE VODKA 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

37579 HOTCHA VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    27.95 12    26.55 *

86502 HOWLER HEAD BANANA WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85

86503 HOWLER HEAD BANANA WHISKEY 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

65195 HPNOTIQ VODKA & COGNAC LIQUEUR 750  34.00    24.95  6    23.70

65194 HPNOTIQ VODKA & COGNAC LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  34.00    12.95  1    12.30 **

   15.95    15.15*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88448 HUSSONG'S 100% ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

89665 HUSSONG'S 100% PLATINUM ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    61.95  6    58.85 **

89343 HUSSONG'S 100% REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    47.95  6    45.55

88449 HUSSONG'S 100% SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

920517 HUSTON VINEYARDS IDAHO BRAVE & BOLD RED WINE 750  27.60    44.95 12    42.70

920516 HUSTON VINEYARDS IDAHO SILVER & GOLD WHITE WINE 750  24.00    29.95 12    28.45

920515 HUSTON VINEYARDS IDAHO TRIED & TRUE ROSE WINE 750  27.60    27.95 12    26.55

86376 I.W HARPER CABERNET CASK RESERVE STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  90.00    49.95 12    47.45 *

80826 ICE 101 PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 750 101.00    18.95 12    18.00

59231 ICE BOX MUDSLIDE READY TO DRINK (PLASTIC) 1750  25.00    13.95  6    13.25

24238 IDAHO GOLD BLEND (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

13378 IDAHO GOLD CANADIAN (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

13375 IDAHO GOLD CANADIAN (TRAVELER) (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

44628 IDAHO GOLD RUM (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

30638 IDAHO SILVER GIN (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

44638 IDAHO SILVER RUM (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

36438 IDAHO SILVER VODKA (PLASTIC) (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    14.95  6    14.20

36436 IDAHO SILVER VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00     7.95 12     7.55

950137 IDAHO SINGLE MALT WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  86.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

951015 IDAWINE RED BLEND 2021 750  22.00    13.95 12    13.25

78564 IICHIKO SAITEN SHCCHU 700  86.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

89503 ILEGAL MEZCAL ANEJO 750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

87860 ILEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN BLANCO 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

89504 ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45 **
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84967 ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO CARIBBEAN CASK FINISH 750  84.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

16341 INDRI SINGLE MALT INDIAN WHISKY 750  92.00    57.95  6    55.05 *

65235 ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO LIQUEUR 750  40.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

65781 IZARRA JUANE LIQUEUR 700  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

65780 IZARRA VERTE LIQUEUR 700  80.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

5290 J & B RARE SCOTCH 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

61611 JACK DANIEL'S & COCA COLA 4PK CANS 1420  14.00    12.45  6    11.83

26102 JACK DANIEL'S 10YR BATCH 4 700  97.00    89.95  1    85.45

25984 JACK DANIEL'S 12YR BATCH 3 700 107.00    99.95  1    94.95

25683 JACK DANIEL'S 14YR BARREL PROOF TENNESSEE WHISKEY 700 126.30   149.95  1   142.45

16222 JACK DANIEL'S 1938 BONDED IN BOND 700 100.00    34.95  6    33.20 **

25969 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL (TRAVEL) 50  80.00     2.95120     2.80 *

25962 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL 4-50ML (MULTIPACK) 200  80.00     9.95 30     9.45

26821 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY 50  80.00     2.95120     2.80

26826 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

   25.95    24.65*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26827 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY 1000  80.00    28.95 12    27.50

26828 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

26820 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY (FLASK) 375  80.00    14.95 24    14.20

26824 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL TENNESSEE WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    14.95 24    14.20

470 JACK DANIEL'S BLACK LABEL W/HOLIDAY COLLINS GLASS 750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

16620 JACK DANIEL'S BONDED TRIPLE MASH 700 100.00    40.95  1    38.90 **

156 JACK DANIEL'S FAMILY 5-50ML GIFT PACK (MULTIPACK) 250  79.00    14.95 12    14.20

25893 JACK DANIEL'S MCLAREN X 1000  80.00    28.95 12    27.50

100721 JACK DANIEL'S RAINBOW PACK 3-375ML (MULTIPACK) 1125  96.00    59.95  4    56.95

102459 JACK DANIEL'S RTD VARIETY PACK 6PK CANS 2130  14.00    18.45  4    17.53

28364 JACK DANIEL'S RYE TANYARD HILL BARREL PROOF 700 130.00    79.95  1    75.95

804 JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA SELECT 1000  90.00   174.95  1   166.20 **

26885 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750  94.00    49.95  6    47.45

26729 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 100 PROOF 750 100.00    64.95  6    61.70

25744 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL COY HILL BARREL PROOF 700 100.00    84.95  1    80.70

25915 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL HERITAGE BARREL 750 100.00    69.95  1    66.45

25303 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL RYE BARREL PROOF 750 100.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

26902 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL SELECT 50  94.00     6.45 12     6.13 **

26906 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL SELECT 750  94.00    49.95  6    47.45

100148 JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL W/SNIFTER GLASS 750  94.00    44.95  6    42.70

74801 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE 750  70.00    21.95 12    20.85

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

74805 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE (FLASK) 375  70.00    13.95 24    13.25 **

101332 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE APPLE W/COLLINS GLASS 750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

76009 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE BLACKBERRY 50  70.00     2.95 10     2.80

76010 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE BLACKBERRY 750  70.00    21.95 12    20.85

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

86691 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 50  70.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

86692 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 750  70.00    21.95 12    20.85

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

86693 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 1000  70.00    25.95 12    24.65

86694 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 1750  70.00    46.95  6    44.60
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86698 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE (FLASK) 375  70.00    13.95 24    13.25

159 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE W/SHOT GLASSES 750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

86668 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 50  70.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

86670 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 750  70.00    21.95 12    20.85

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

86672 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 1000  70.00    25.95 12    24.65

86673 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY 1750  70.00    46.95  6    44.60

86669 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY (FLASK) 375  70.00    13.95 24    13.25

100744 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY W/ROCK GLASSES 750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

74782 JACK DANIEL'S WINTER JACK TENNESSEE CIDER (HOLIDAY) 750  30.00    19.95 12    18.95

65240 JADE 1901 ABSINTHE SUPERIEURE 750 136.00    90.45  6    85.93 *

65251 JAGERMEISTER 50  70.00     2.95 24     2.80

65256 JAGERMEISTER 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65257 JAGERMEISTER 1000  70.00    30.95 12    29.40

65258 JAGERMEISTER 1750  70.00    46.95  6    44.60

72110 JAGERMEISTER (REPLICA) 375  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

65259 JAGERMEISTER MINI MEISTER 10PK (MULTIPACK) 200  70.00    10.95  1    10.40 **

102641 JAGERMEISTER W/BEANIE HAT (HOLIDAY) 750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95

18990 JAMES E. PEPPER 1776 STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 100.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

18981 JAMES E. PEPPER BARREL PROOF STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 107.00    64.95  1    61.70

15639 JAMESON 18YR IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00   199.95  3   189.95

15667 JAMESON BLACK BARREL 750  80.00    44.95 12    42.70

15779 JAMESON BLACK BARREL 375  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

15621 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 50  80.00     3.95 10     3.75

15626 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

15627 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 1000  80.00    31.95 12    30.35

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

15628 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 1750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95

15644 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    19.95  1    18.95

65487 JAMESON ORANGE IRISH WHISKEY 750  60.00    29.95  6    28.45

65495 JAMESON ORANGE IRISH WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.00120     0.95

65519 JAMESON ORANGE IRISH WHISKEY 1750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

15354 JAMESON TRIPLE TRIPLE CASK IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20

18982 JEFFERSON'S BOURBON 1750  82.30    64.95  6    61.70

19009 JEFFERSON'S BOURBON 750  82.30    39.95  6    37.95 **

19017 JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGED AT SEA BOURBON 750  90.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

19006 JEFFERSON'S RESERVE BOURBON 750  90.20    54.95  6    52.20 **

24883 JEFFERSON'S RYE WHISKEY 750  88.00    39.95  1    37.95

18983 JEFFERSON'S TROPICS AGED IN HUMIDITY BOURBON 750 104.00    84.95  1    80.70

27783 JIM BEAM APPLE 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90

27782 JIM BEAM APPLE (FLASK) 375  65.00    11.95  1    11.35

19029 JIM BEAM BLACK (REPLICA) 375  86.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

19026 JIM BEAM BLACK BOURBON 750  90.00    24.95 12    23.70

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

19028 JIM BEAM BLACK BOURBON 1750  90.00    52.95  6    50.30

19061 JIM BEAM BOURBON 50  80.00     1.95120     1.85

19066 JIM BEAM BOURBON 750  80.00    20.95 12    19.90
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19067 JIM BEAM BOURBON 1000  80.00    20.95 12    19.90

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

19068 JIM BEAM BOURBON 1750  80.00    38.95  6    37.00

19064 JIM BEAM BOURBON (FLASK) 375  80.00    11.95 24    11.35

19060 JIM BEAM BOURBON (REPLICA) 375  80.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

19096 JIM BEAM BOURBON (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

80250 JIM BEAM BOURBON CREAM 750  30.00    18.95 12    18.00

102523 JIM BEAM BRICK PACK 10-50ML 500  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

19112 JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT 750  90.00    25.95 12    24.65

19048 JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK BOURBON 750  86.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

27410 JIM BEAM HONEY 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90

27682 JIM BEAM KENTUCKY FIRE 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90 **

28279 JIM BEAM PEACH 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90

28281 JIM BEAM PEACH 1750  65.00    38.95  6    37.00 **

28278 JIM BEAM PEACH (FLASK) 375  65.00    11.95 24    11.35 **

22776 JIM BEAM PINEAPPLE 50  65.00     1.00120     0.95

22779 JIM BEAM PINEAPPLE 750  65.00    20.95  1    19.90

27544 JIM BEAM RED STAG BLACK CHERRY FLAVORED BOURBON 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90

27056 JIM BEAM STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  90.00    20.95  1    19.90

19097 JIM BEAM SUNSHINE BLEND BOURBON 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

28043 JIM BEAM VANILLA 750  65.00    20.95 12    19.90

102524 JIM BEAM WHITE BRICK PACK 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

5362 JOHN BARR SPECIAL RESERVE SCOTCH 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

65218 JOHN D TAYLOR'S VELVET FALERNUM LIQUEUR 750  22.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

17022 JOHN J BOWMAN SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750 100.00    49.95  1    47.45

5242 JOHNNIE WALKER 18YR BLENDED 750  80.00    89.95  6    85.45 *

5326 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 750  80.00    36.95 12    35.10

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

5327 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 1000  80.00    45.95 12    43.65

5325 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (REPLICA) 375  80.00    21.95  1    20.85

5339 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL SCOTCH 1750  80.00    75.45  6    71.68

102608 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL W/JIGGER & SPOON 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

5329 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 750  80.00   219.95  6   208.95 **

5753 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 50  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

5299 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL KING GEORGE V 750  86.00   449.95  4   427.45 *

5318 JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 750  80.00    45.95  6    43.65 **

5316 JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 750  80.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

5350 JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL 750  86.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

8360 JOHNNIE WALKER ICE CHALET BLUE LABEL 750  86.00   399.95  3   379.95

5341 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

5346 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

5347 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 1000  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

5349 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 1750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

4266 JOHNNIE WALKER SQUID GAMES BLACK LABEL 750  80.00    34.95 12    33.20

58872 JOSE CUERVO AUTHENTIC LIGHT LIME MARGARITA (PLASTIC) 1750  19.90    16.95  6    16.10

59052 JOSE CUERVO AUTHENTIC MISTLETOE MARGARITA 1750  19.90    14.95  6    14.20

65666 JOSE CUERVO DEVIL'S RESERVE 750  60.00    19.95  1    18.95

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item



Description

Idaho State Liquor Division
Price Book

Alphabetic Listing
Effective 02/01/26 through 02/28/26

ProofNabca Size RetailPack Licensee

Page:  39
Printed 01/14/26 at 10:26 AM

65785 JOSE CUERVO DEVIL'S RESERVE 50  70.00     1.45120     1.38

89191 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.95120     1.85

89196 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89197 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA 1000  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89198 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA 1750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95

89194 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD TEQUILA (GLASS)(FLASK) 375  80.00    11.45 24    10.88

87408 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87409 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 1000  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

87410 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 1750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95

87403 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER TEQUILA (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    11.45 24    10.88

4001 JOSE CUERVO GOLD W/1 LITER CLASSIC MARGARITA MIX 750  80.00    16.95  6    16.10

58875 JOSE CUERVO GOLDEN MARGARITA 1750  25.40    19.95  6    18.95

951337 JOSE CUERVO MARGARITA MIX LIME 1000   0.00     4.45 12     4.23

951338 JOSE CUERVO MARGARITA MIX LIME (PLASTIC) 1750   0.00     6.95  6     6.60

951123 JOSE CUERVO MARGARITA SALT 187   0.00     5.25 12     4.99

85372 JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA ANEJO CRISTALINO 750  80.00   149.95  3   142.45

89210 JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA ANEJO 750  80.00   189.95  3   180.45 **

643 JOSE CUERVO SILVER W/1 LITER CLASSIC MARGARITA MIX 750  80.00    16.95  6    16.10

951335 JOSE CUERVO STRAWBERRY MARGARITA MIX 1000   0.00     4.45 12     4.23

88424 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL ANEJO 750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

87411 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL BLANCO 50  80.00     2.45 10     2.33 **

87416 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL BLANCO 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

102549 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL BLANCO W/AGAVE SRYUP 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

87832 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL CRISTALINO REPOSADO 750  80.00    35.95  1    34.15 **

101999 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL CRISTALINO REPOSADO W/UFC 750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30

88961 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO 50  80.00     2.45 10     2.33 **

89215 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

102550 JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO W/AGAVE SRYUP 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

86570 JOSEPH MAGNUS CIGAR BLEND BOURBON 750 101.00   199.95  1   189.95 **

11416 JP WISER'S DELUXE CANADIAN 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 **

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

11418 JP WISER'S DELUXE CANADIAN 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

10908 JP WISER'S SIGNATURE SERIES (PSB) 750  86.00    39.95  6    37.95

89386 JUAREZ GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30 **

86250 JUAREZ TRIPLE SEC 750  30.00     7.95 12     7.55

30716 JUNIPERO GIN 750  98.60    33.45  6    31.78 *

16186 JW DANT BOND BOURBON 750 100.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

76588 KAHLUA CHOCOLATE SIPS LIQUEUR 750  32.00    27.95  1    26.55

67522 KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR 50  40.00     1.95 10     1.85

67526 KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  40.00    27.95 12    26.55

67527 KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR 1000  40.00    26.95 12    25.60

   31.95    30.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

67528 KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR (PLASTIC) 1750  40.00    47.95  6    45.55
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67524 KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR (REPLICA) 375  40.00    14.95 24    14.20

2834 KAHLUA COFFEE W/COFFEE MUG (HOLIDAY) 750  40.00    24.95  6    23.70

67533 KAHLUA DUNKIN' CARMAMEL SWIRL CREAM LIQUEUR 750  32.00    27.95  1    26.55

75997 KAHLUA DUNKIN' CARMAMEL SWIRL CREAM LIQUEUR 50  32.00     1.95120     1.85

67536 KAHLUA ESPECIAL COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  70.00    27.95  1    26.55

67578 KAHLUA SALTED CARAMEL LIQUEUR 750  40.00    27.95  1    26.55 **

76589 KAHLUA WHITE CHOCOLATE SIPS LIQUEUR 750  32.00    27.95  1    26.55

62089 KAHLUA WHITE RUSSIAN PREMIX (PLASTIC) 1750  25.00    21.95  6    20.85

36159 KAI COCONUT PANDAN VODKA 750  70.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

16378 KAIYO 5 WOOD WHISKY 750  88.00    36.95  1    35.10

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16030 KAIYO WHISKY 750  86.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

16028 KAIYO WHISKY THE SINGLE 7YR 750  88.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

67556 KAMORA COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  40.00    11.95 12    11.35

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

80309 KAMORA DULCE DE LECHE LIQUEUR 750  34.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

67586 KAPALI LICOR DE CAFE 750  40.00    10.45 12     9.93

37759 KASTRA ELION VODKA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

15489 KEEPER'S HEART 10YR SINGLE MALT 700  86.00    74.95  6    71.20 *

26101 KEEPER'S HEART IRISH AMERICAN WHISKEY 700  86.00    34.95  1    33.20

26010 KEEPER'S HEART IRISH BOURBON WHISKEY 700  92.00    44.45  1    42.23 **

25999 KEEPER'S HEART SINGLE BARREL - SOCKEYE PORTER 700 110.00    59.95  6    56.95

76131 KENTUCKY COFFEE WHISKEY 50  66.00     1.95 10     1.85

86401 KENTUCKY COFFEE WHISKEY 750  66.00    19.95  1    18.95

24458 KESSLER BLEND (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00

75165 KETEL ONE BOTANICAL CUCUMBER & MINT VODKA 750  60.00    22.95 12    21.80

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

75181 KETEL ONE BOTANICAL GRAPEFRUIT & ROSE VODKA 750  60.00    22.95  1    21.80

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

75183 KETEL ONE BOTANICAL PEACH & ORANGE BLOSSOM VODKA 750  60.00    22.95 12    21.80

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34449 KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

58139 KETEL ONE COSMOPOLITAN COCKTAIL 375  36.60    13.95  1    13.25

62041 KETEL ONE ESPRESSO MARTINI COCKTAIL 375  40.20    13.95  1    13.25

58141 KETEL ONE LEMONE DROP MARTINI COCKTAIL 375  36.20    13.95  1    13.25

34452 KETEL ONE VODKA 50  80.00     2.45 12     2.33 **

34456 KETEL ONE VODKA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34457 KETEL ONE VODKA 1000  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

34458 KETEL ONE VODKA 1750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

34454 KETEL ONE VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    13.45 12    12.78

   14.95    14.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102295 KETEL ONE VODKA W/COCKTAIL SHAKER 750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

16194 KIKORI WOODSMAN JAPANESE WHISKY 750  82.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

15765 KILBEGGAN TRIPLE CASK IRISH WHISKEY 750  86.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

5377 KILCHOMAN MACHIR BAY 750  92.00    73.45  6    69.78 *

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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5274 KILCHOMAN SANAIG 750  92.00    83.95  6    79.75 *

75198 KINKY BLUE LIQUEUR 750  34.00    17.95  6    17.05

75210 KINKY PINK LIQUEUR 750  34.00    17.95  6    17.05

43878 KIRK & SWEENEY GRAN RESERVA SUPERIOR 750  80.00    55.95  6    53.15 *

43874 KIRK & SWEENEY RESERVA RUM 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

65298 KISSUI RICE VODKA 750  80.00    32.95 12    31.30 *

101289 KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12YR COGNAC CASK 750  92.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

100596 KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12YR IRISH WHISKEY 750  86.00    45.45  6    43.18 *

18388 KNOB CREEK 10YR RYE 750 100.00    69.95  6    66.45

19239 KNOB CREEK 12YR BOURBON 750 100.00    69.95  6    66.45

19222 KNOB CREEK 21YR BOURBON 750 100.00   249.95  1   237.45

27048 KNOB CREEK 7YR RYE 750 100.00    38.95  6    37.00

27131 KNOB CREEK 7YR RYE 1750 100.00    65.95  6    62.65

   69.95    66.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26960 KNOB CREEK 7YR RYE (PSB) 750 115.00    61.95  6    58.85

27155 KNOB CREEK 7YR RYE (REPLICA) 375 100.00    21.95  1    20.85 **

19226 KNOB CREEK 9YR BOURBON 750 100.00    38.95  6    37.00

19227 KNOB CREEK 9YR BOURBON 1000 100.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

   44.95    42.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

19228 KNOB CREEK 9YR BOURBON 1750 100.00    71.95  6    68.35

19236 KNOB CREEK 9YR BOURBON (PSB) 750 120.00    64.95  6    61.70

19224 KNOB CREEK 9YR BOURBON (REPLICA) 375 100.00    21.95  1    20.85

19220 KNOB CREEK 9YR LONGHORN LABEL 750 100.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

19219 KNOB CREEK CASK STRENGTH SINGLE BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750 110.00    69.95  6    66.45

19235 KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL RESERVE 750 120.00    64.95  1    61.70 **

24938 KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL SELECT RYE (PSB) 750 100.00    69.95  6    66.45

27604 KNOB CREEK SMOKED MAPLE 750  90.00    34.95  6    33.20

   38.95    37.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

85715 KOCH EL MEZCAL ARTESANAL ESPADIN ELEMENATAL 1000  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

53754 KOENIG APRICOT BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 375  84.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

53756 KOENIG CHERRY BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 375  84.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

41065 KOENIG HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  70.00     2.95 24     2.80 **

41066 KOENIG HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

41067 KOENIG HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  70.00    32.95  6    31.30 **

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

36651 KOENIG IDAHO POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  84.00     2.95 24     2.80

36652 KOENIG IDAHO POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    18.95 12    18.00

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

38227 KOENIG IDAHO POTATO VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

39691 KOENIG PEACH FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 50  70.00     2.95 24     2.80 **

39692 KOENIG PEACH FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    19.95  1    18.95

53764 KOENIG PEAR BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 375  84.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

53766 KOENIG PEAR BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

53770 KOENIG PLUM BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 375  84.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

46509 KOLOA KAUA'I CACAO RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

45145 KOLOA KAUA'I CANE FIRE CINNAMON RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

46406 KOLOA KAUA'I COCONUT RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

75261 KOLOA KAUA'I COFFEE RUM 750  68.00    46.95  6    44.60 *
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46405 KOLOA KAUA'I DARK RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

46407 KOLOA KAUA'I GOLD RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

75260 KOLOA KAUA'I SPICE RUM 750  88.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

46408 KOLOA KAUA'I WHITE HAWAIIAN RUM 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60 *

85058 KOMOS XO EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  84.00  1999.95  1  1899.95

52806 KORBEL BRANDY 750  40.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

52835 KORBEL BRANDY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

46502 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM 50  94.00     2.45 15     2.33 **

46504 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM 750  94.00    19.95 12    18.95

   21.95    20.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

46505 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM 1000  94.00    24.95  6    23.70

46506 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM 1750  94.00    29.95  6    28.45

   32.95    31.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

46503 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM (REPLICA) 375  94.00    11.45 12    10.88

102551 KRAKEN 94 PROOF RUM W/SKULL GLASS 750  94.00    19.95  6    18.95

76497 KRAKEN GOLD 70 PROOF SPICED RUM 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95 **

65378 KUBLER ABSINTHE 1000 106.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

56526 KULA ORGANIC RUM 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

75251 KULA TOASTED COCONUT RUM 750  75.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

46524 KULEANA RUM WORKS HUIHUI WHITE RUM 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

75268 KURVBALL BARBECUE WHISKEY 750  68.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

28599 KYRO FINLAND GIN 750  92.60    33.45  6    31.78 *

73992 L'EXCUSE GREEN CHARTREUSE LIQUEUR 750 110.00    58.95  1    56.00

73993 L'EXCUSE YELLOW CHARTREUSE LIQUEUR 750  84.00    58.95  1    56.00

728794 LA MARCA PROSECCO 187  11.00     5.95  1     5.65 **

5430 LAGAVULIN 16YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    89.95  1    85.45 **

5426 LAGAVULIN DISTILLERS EDITION 750  86.00   115.45  6   109.68

6452 LAGAVULIN OFFERMAN EDITION 11YR CARIBBEAN CASK 750  92.00    89.95  6    85.45

5633 LAGAVULIN SINGLE ISLAY MALT 8YR 750  96.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

53686 LAIRD'S APPLE BRANDY 100 PROOF 750 100.00    31.95 12    30.35 *

53536 LAIRD'S APPLEJACK 750  80.00    21.95  1    20.85 **

85319 LALO BLANCO TEQUILA 375  80.00    27.95  1    26.55

85788 LALO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

66585 LALOCURA TOBASICHE  TEPEZTATE MEZCAL 750  94.00   257.45  6   244.58 *

6447 LAPHROAIG 10YR CASK STRENGTH SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750 116.60    99.95  6    94.95 *

5991 LAPHROAIG 10YR SHERRY OAK FINISH 750  96.00    99.95  6    94.95

5446 LAPHROAIG 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

102142 LAPHROAIG 10YR SINGLE MALT W/WELLIE BOOT BAG 750  86.00    59.95  6    56.95

5433 LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  96.00    74.95  1    71.20 **

5404 LAPHROAIG SELECT 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

18852 LARCENY 50  92.00     1.95 15     1.85 **

18858 LARCENY 1750  92.00    54.95  6    52.20 **

18859 LARCENY 750  92.00    29.95 12    28.45

18861 LARCENY BARREL PROOF 750 132.00    69.95  6    66.45 **

18862 LARCENY SMALL BATCH PRIVATE BARREL (PSB) 750  92.00    34.95 12    33.20

8828 LAUDER'S SCOTCH (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

19411 LAWS WHISKEY HOUSE FOUR GRAIN SBW 750  95.00    60.45  6    57.43 *

64235 LAZZARONI AMARETTO 750  48.00    27.95  6    26.55 *
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42599 LEBLON CACHACA RUM 750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85 *

13542 LEGACY CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00    16.95  6    16.10

13543 LEGACY CANADIAN WHISKY 1750  80.00    30.95  6    29.40

66587 LEKE BEACH GIN 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

31110 LEKE GIN 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

66588 LEKE IN LOVE GIN 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

42606 LEMON HART 151 PROOF DEMERARA RUM 750 151.00    42.95 12    40.80 *

26776 LEWIS & CLARK CHINOOK POINT CORN WHISKEY (REGIONAL - 1000  90.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

13552 LEWIS & CLARK KNIFE RIVER CANADIAN WHISKY (REGIONAL - 1000  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

30870 LEWIS & CLARK NORTHWEST CLARKS LOOKOUT GIN 1000  90.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

44706 LEWIS & CLARK TAVERN CAVE SILVER RUM (REGIONAL - OR) 1000  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

37033 LEWIS & CLARK THREE FORKS VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 1000  80.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

65543 LICOR 43 CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 750  32.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

65426 LICOR 43 VANILLA LIQUEUR 750  62.00    29.95  1    28.45

98154 LILLET BLANC WHITE APERITIF 750  34.00    21.95 12    20.85

98140 LILLET ROSE APERITIF WINE 750  34.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

72889 LIQUORE STREGA 700  80.00    32.45 12    30.83 *

24579 LITTLE BOOK CHAPTER 9 750 121.80   159.95  1   151.95

19441 LITTLE BOOK THE INFINITE 750 119.30   199.95  1   189.95

99120 LO-FI APERITIFS DRY VERMOUTH 750  33.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

99764 LO-FI APERITIFS SWEET VERMOUTH 750  33.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

26406 LOLO CREEK HUCKED HUCKLEBERRY BOURBON WHISKEY 750  75.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

26109 LOLO CREEK PEACHED PEACH BOURBON WHISKEY 750  75.00    40.95  6    38.90 *

92624 LOMBARDO MARSALA AMBRA DRY 750  34.00    12.95  1    12.30 **

13638 LORD CALVERT CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

28589 LOS CALIFORNIAS NATIVO GIN 750  88.00    31.95  6    30.35 *

87990 LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ MEZCAL 750  88.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

65534 LUCID ABSINTHE SUPERIEURE 375 124.00    26.95  1    25.60 **

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102598 LUCKY ONE HARD LEMONADE 8PK CANS 2840   9.00    18.95  3    18.00

34596 LUKSUSOWA POTATO VODKA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

89475 LUNAZUL ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84806 LUNAZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

88014 LUNAZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    24.95 12    23.70 **

88015 LUNAZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

   47.95    45.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88018 LUNAZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

88024 LUNAZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 375  80.00    12.95  1    12.30

84807 LUNAZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

88731 LUNAZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 375  80.00    12.95  1    12.30

89467 LUNAZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    24.95 12    23.70 **

89468 LUNAZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

89470 LUNAZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

   47.95    45.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

19461 LUX ROW FOUR GRAIN DOUBLE BARREL 750 115.00    49.95  6    47.45

76287 LUX ROW SMALL BATCH PX SHERRY CASKS 750 112.00    49.95  6    47.45

65559 LUXARDO AMARO ABANO LIQUEUR 750  60.00    34.95  6    33.20 *
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65544 LUXARDO BIANCO BITTER 750  60.00    28.45  6    27.03 *

953200 LUXARDO CHERRIES 400   0.00    18.95 12    18.00

67608 LUXARDO CHERRY MORLACCO LIQUEUR 750  60.00    31.45  6    29.88 *

73982 LUXARDO DEL SANTO LIQUEUR 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

67610 LUXARDO MARASCHINO LIQUEUR 750  64.00    34.95  1    33.20

6766 MACALLAN 12YR 110 PROOF SHERRY OAK COLLECTION 750 112.00   119.95 12   113.95

5586 MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK  REPLICA 375  86.00    47.95  1    45.55 **

5555 MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE CASK SCOTCH 750  86.00    79.95 12    75.95

5486 MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY OAK 750  86.00    99.95  1    94.95

5932 MACALLAN 15YR DOUBLE CASK SCOTCH 750  86.00   179.95  1   170.95 **

5934 MACALLAN 18YR DOUBLE CASK SCOTCH 750  86.00   379.95  1   360.95 **

5744 MACALLAN 18YR SHERRY OAK 750  86.00   419.95  1   398.95 **

5712 MACALLAN 25YR SHERRY OAK 750  86.00  2749.95  1  2612.45

6802 MACALLAN ART IS THE FLOWER 700 100.80   999.95  1   949.95

6453 MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT 2024 750 104.80   139.95 12   132.95

5711 MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT 2025 750 101.20   129.95 12   123.45

8940 MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION AMBER MEADOW 750  88.40   209.95  6   199.45

6803 MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION JING 750  87.80   199.95  6   189.95

8942 MACALLAN HARMONY COLLECTION VIBRANT OAK 750  88.40   199.95  6   189.95

5535 MACALLAN RARE CASK 750  86.00   359.95  3   341.95 **

6429 MACALLAN TIME SPACE MASTERY 700  87.20  1399.95  1  1329.95

11056 MACNAUGHTON CANADIAN 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

11058 MACNAUGHTON CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

11066 MACNAUGHTON CANADIAN (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

   11.95    11.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

31066 MADAM PATTIRINI SMALL BATCH GIN (REGIONAL - UT) 750  88.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

88979 MAESTRO DOBEL 50 CRISTALINO EXTRA ANJEO 750  80.00   149.95  3   142.45 *

85917 MAESTRO DOBEL 50 EXTRA ANEJO SILVER OAK 750  80.00  1099.95  1  1044.95

88818 MAESTRO DOBEL ANEJO 750  80.00    58.95  6    56.00 *

88651 MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE BARREL #6 (PSB) 750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

88641 MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE FINISH 1 (PSB) 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

89488 MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

85102 MAESTRO DOBEL MX ANEJO 750  80.00   119.95  3   113.95

28666 MAGELLAN GIN 750  88.00    32.45  6    30.83 *

19564 MAKER'S MARK (PSB) 750 108.00    69.95  6    66.45

19498 MAKER'S MARK 101 BOURBON 750 101.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

19486 MAKER'S MARK 46 750  94.00    41.95  6    39.85

19485 MAKER'S MARK 46 (REPLICA) 375  94.00    23.95  1    22.75

19494 MAKER'S MARK 46 CASK STRENGTH 750 110.10    64.95  6    61.70

19471 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON 50  90.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

19476 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON 750  90.00    31.95 12    30.35

19477 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON 1000  90.00    33.95 12    32.25

   36.95    35.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

19478 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON 1750  90.00    56.95  6    54.10

19475 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON (REPLICA) 375  90.00    14.95 12    14.20

   16.95    16.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

525 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON W/GLASSES 750  90.00    27.95  6    26.55

102529 MAKER'S MARK BOURBON W/WATER BOTTLE 750  90.00    27.95  6    26.55
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19481 MAKER'S MARK CASK STRENGTH 750 109.60    49.95  6    47.45 **

19487 MAKER'S MARK CELLAR AGED STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 112.90   174.95  1   166.20

76275 MAKER'S MARK WOOD FINISHING SERIES 750 109.20    74.95  6    71.20

85075 MAL BIEN ESPADIN ARTESANAL MEZCAL 750  91.00    37.45  6    35.58 *

28648 MALFY CON ARANCIA BLOOD ORANGE GIN 750  82.00    31.95  6    30.35 *

28653 MALFY GIN 750  82.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

28655 MALFY ROSA PINK GRAPEFRUIT GIN 750  82.00    31.95  6    30.35 *

42687 MALIBU BLACK COCONUT FLAVORED RUM 750  70.00    18.95  1    18.00 **

42699 MALIBU MANGO RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05

42676 MALIBU PASSION FRUIT RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05 **

65926 MALIBU PEACH RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05 **

65929 MALIBU PEACH RUM 50  42.00     1.00120     0.95

62223 MALIBU PINA COLADA 4PK CANS 1420  14.00    12.95  6    12.30

62221 MALIBU PINEAPPLE BAY BREEZE 4PK CANS 1420  14.00    12.95  6    12.30

42703 MALIBU PINEAPPLE RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05

42716 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05

42717 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR 1000  42.00    21.95 12    20.85

46550 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR 50  42.00     1.95 10     1.85

42714 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR (FLASK) 375  42.00    12.95 24    12.30

42718 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR (PLASTIC) 1750  42.00    32.95  6    31.30

42715 MALIBU RUM NATURAL COCONUT LIQUEUR (TRAVELER) 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05

62222 MALIBU STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 4PK CANS 1420  14.00    12.95  6    12.30

43902 MALIBU STRAWBERRY RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05 **

85007 MANDALA ANEJO CERAMIC TEQUILA 1000  80.00   139.95  4   132.95 *

51326 MARASKA KOSHER SLIVOVITZ 750  80.00    25.95  1    24.65 **

68698 MARIE BRIZARD CREME DE CASSIS DE DIJON 750  40.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

85604 MARIE BRIZARD ORANGE CURACAO 750  60.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

65636 MARIE BRIZARD PARFAIT AMOUR 750  50.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

65667 MARIE BRIZARD YUZU 750  40.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

65795 MARTELL BLUE SWIFT NIGHT LABEL 750  80.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

48696 MARTELL VS SINGLE DISTILLERY 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

28686 MARTIN MILLER'S REFORMED LONDON DRY GIN 750  80.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

98197 MARTINI & ROSSI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH 750  36.00    12.95  6    12.30

98192 MARTINI & ROSSI EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH (REPLICA) 375  36.00     8.95  1     8.50 **

98747 MARTINI & ROSSI SWEET RED VERMOUTH 750  32.00    12.95  6    12.30

5596 MCCLELLAND'S HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  80.00    36.95  1    35.10 **

36908 MCCORMICK VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    16.45  6    15.63

28675 MCQUEEN AND THE VIOLET FOG GIN 750  80.00    37.45  6    35.58 *

28607 MCQUEEN AND THE VIOLET FOG ULTRAVIOLET GIN 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

37712 MEILI VODKA 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

27236 MELLOW CORN 750 100.00    18.95 12    18.00 *

65909 METAXA 12 STAR LIQUEUR 700  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

65906 METAXA 5 STAR LIQUEUR 750  76.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

65799 METAXA 7 STAR LIQUEUR 700  80.00    27.95 12    26.55 *

65897 METAXA OUZO 700  80.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

48766 MEUKOW VS COGNAC 750  80.00    32.95 12    31.30 *

84934 MI CAMPO BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    47.95  3    45.55

88095 MI CAMPO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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88533 MI CAMPO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

19876 MICHTER'S 10YR BOURBON 750  94.40   194.95  1   185.20

27062 MICHTER'S 10YR RYE WHISKEY 750  92.80   199.95  1   189.95

19878 MICHTER'S 20YR BOURBON 750 114.20  1149.95  1  1092.45

19879 MICHTER'S 25YR BOURBON 750 116.20  1499.95  1  1424.95

27147 MICHTER'S BARREL STRENGTH RYE 750 108.00   119.95  1   113.95

27516 MICHTER'S US 1 AMERICAN WHISKEY 750  83.40    47.95  1    45.55 **

19880 MICHTER'S US 1 BOURBON 750  92.00    47.95  6    45.55

27601 MICHTER'S US 1 SOUR MASH 750  83.40    47.95  1    45.55 **

27063 MICHTER'S US 1 STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  84.80    47.95  6    45.55

19872 MICHTER'S US 1 TOASTED BARREL BOURBON WHISKEY 750  91.40   109.95  1   104.45

26618 MICHTER'S US 1 TOASTED BARREL FINISH SOUR MASH 750  86.00   119.95  1   113.95

15387 MIDLETON VERY RARE VINTAGE 700  80.00   299.95  3   284.95

76036 MIDNIGHT MOON APPLE PIE 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75

76042 MIDNIGHT MOON BLACKBERRY 750 100.00    23.95  6    22.75 **

67006 MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR 750  40.00    22.95 12    21.80

51749 MIGUEL TORRES EL GOBERNADOR PISCO 700  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

87683 MIJENTA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   149.95  6   142.45 *

87612 MIJENTA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    48.95  6    46.50 *

85015 MIJENTA CRISTALINO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    74.95  6    71.20 *

87680 MIJENTA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    64.95  6    61.70 *

85229 MILAGRO CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89583 MILAGRO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

89590 MILAGRO SELECT BARREL RESERVE REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    55.95  6    53.15 *

88114 MILAGRO SILVER TEQUILA 375  80.00    18.95  1    18.00 **

88116 MILAGRO SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    33.95  6    32.25

88118 MILAGRO SILVER TEQUILA 1750  80.00    54.95  6    52.20

31296 MILES GIN 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

25452 MILL TOWN FARMER'S STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

25921 MINOR CASE 6YR SINGLE BARREL RYE WHISKEY (PSB) 750 110.00    59.95  6    56.95

27171 MINOR CASE STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  90.00    36.95  6    35.10 **

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

962762 MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962763 MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

11074 MISTER SAM TRIBUTE WHISKY 750 133.80   249.95  1   237.45

75661 MISTO BLACKBERRY & ROSEMARY TEQUILA 750  70.00    24.95  1    23.70

75662 MISTO BLOOD ORANGE & HIBISCUS TEQUILA 750  70.00    24.95  1    23.70

42509 MOCAMBO 20YR RUM 750  80.00    48.45  1    46.03 **

53048 MONARCH BRANDY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

13978 MONARCH CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

76136 MONARCH COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  40.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

36936 MONARCH EXTRA DRY VODKA 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

36934 MONARCH EXTRA DRY VODKA (FLASK) 375  80.00     4.95 24     4.70

36938 MONARCH EXTRA DRY VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    14.95  6    14.20

36940 MONARCH EXTRA DRY VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

89546 MONARCH EXTRA GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

89548 MONARCH EXTRA GOLD TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60
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45036 MONARCH GOLD 151 RUM 750 151.00    19.95 12    18.95

76080 MONARCH HAZELNUT LIQUEUR 750  48.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

31416 MONARCH LONDON DRY GIN 750  80.00     7.95 12     7.55

31418 MONARCH LONDON DRY GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

45016 MONARCH PLATA WHITE RUM 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

45018 MONARCH PLATA WHITE RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

88086 MONARCH SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

88088 MONARCH SILVER TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    26.95  6    25.60

86386 MONARCH TRIPLE SEC 750  30.00     7.95 12     7.55

86388 MONARCH TRIPLE SEC (PLASTIC) 1750  30.00    16.95  6    16.10

28614 MONKEY 47 DRY GIN 750  94.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

5635 MONKEY SHOULDER 750  86.00    35.95  6    34.15

5844 MONKEY SHOULDER 1750  86.00    59.95  6    56.95

   64.95    61.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34514 MONOPOLOWA POTATO VODKA 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

89566 MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL WORM 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

89568 MONTE ALBAN REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05 **

88100 MONTE ALBAN SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 **

45066 MONTEGO BAY GOLD RUM 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50 **

45068 MONTEGO BAY GOLD RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

45096 MONTEGO BAY LIGHT RUM 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

45097 MONTEGO BAY LIGHT RUM 1000  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

45098 MONTEGO BAY LIGHT RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

88104 MONTELOBOS MEZCAL JOVEN WHITE TEQUILA 750  80.00    42.95  1    40.80 **

65969 MONTENEGRO AMARO 750  46.00    44.95  1    42.70 **

42666 MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE BARBADOS RUM 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

66015 MOZART CHOCOLATE CREAM LIQUEUR 750  34.00    29.95  6    28.45 **

102381 MOZART CHOCOLATE CREAM W/2-50ML (DARK/WHITE 750  34.00    26.95  6    25.60

65973 MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 750  34.00    29.95  6    28.45 **

66003 MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE CREAM LIQUEUR 750  30.00    29.95  6    28.45 **

951723 MR & MRS T'S BOLD & SPICY BLOODY MARY 1000   0.00     4.95  6     4.70

951724 MR & MRS T'S MARGARITA MIX 1000   0.00     4.95  6     4.70

951727 MR & MRS T'S ORIGINAL BLOODY MARY MIX 1000   0.00     4.95  6     4.70

951728 MR & MRS T'S PINA COLADA MIX 1000   0.00     4.95  6     4.70

951726 MR & MRS T'S SWEET & SOUR MIX 1000   0.00     4.95  6     4.70

67676 MR BLACK SPIRITS COLD BREW COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  50.00    34.95  6    33.20

54436 MR. BOSTON APRICOT BRANDY 750  70.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

85406 MR. BOSTON BLUE CURACAO 750  30.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

45186 MR. BOSTON DARK RUM 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

45188 MR. BOSTON DARK RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

45216 MR. BOSTON LIGHT RUM 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

45218 MR. BOSTON LIGHT RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

33696 MR. BOSTON SLOE GIN 750  60.00    14.95  1    14.20 **

86486 MR. BOSTON TRIPLE SEC 750  30.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

37066 MR. BOSTON VODKA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

31538 MR. PICKLES GIN 750  86.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

25086 MURRAY HILL CLUB BOURBON WHISKEY BLEND 750 103.00   119.95  1   113.95 **

42168 MYER'S DARK JAMAICAN RUM 1750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 **
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42166 MYER'S DARK JAMAICAN RUM (GLASS) 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

66023 NARANJA ORANGE LIQUEUR 750  80.00    22.95 12    21.80 *

25746 NEAREST GREEN TENNESSEE WHISKEY 750  84.00    26.95  1    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26249 NELSON'S GREEN BRIER HAND MADE SOUR MASH 750  91.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

39466 NEW AMSTERDAM 100 PROOF VODKA 750 100.00    15.95 12    15.15

39468 NEW AMSTERDAM 100 PROOF VODKA 1750 100.00    27.95  6    26.55

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39918 NEW AMSTERDAM APPLE VODKA 750  70.00    12.95  1    12.30

40289 NEW AMSTERDAM COCONUT VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

31471 NEW AMSTERDAM GIN 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85

31473 NEW AMSTERDAM GIN 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

31475 NEW AMSTERDAM GIN 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

40047 NEW AMSTERDAM GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

40048 NEW AMSTERDAM GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

39725 NEW AMSTERDAM LEMON VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

40071 NEW AMSTERDAM MANGO VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30 **

40313 NEW AMSTERDAM PEACH VODKA 1750  70.00    24.95  6    23.70

40590 NEW AMSTERDAM PEACH VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

40594 NEW AMSTERDAM PEACH VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

40189 NEW AMSTERDAM PINEAPPLE VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

40193 NEW AMSTERDAM PINEAPPLE VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

39232 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 50  60.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

39382 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 375  60.00     7.95  1     7.55 **

39423 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 1000  60.00    16.95 12    16.10

39424 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 1750  60.00    24.95  6    23.70 **

39492 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39422 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA 10-50ML 500  60.00     9.95 12     9.45

102452 NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY VODKA BUCKET 20-50ML 1000  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

36618 NEW AMSTERDAM RASPBERRY VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

36965 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

36968 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 375  80.00     7.95 24     7.55

36969 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 750  80.00    13.95 12    13.25

36970 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 1000  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

36971 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

37233 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    13.95 12    13.25 **

37483 NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

19923 NEW RIFF 6YR SINGLE BARREL SELECTION BOURBON (PSB) 750 110.00    59.95  6    56.95

19922 NEW RIFF 8YR KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 100.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

16435 NEW RIFF KENTUCKY BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 750 100.00    39.95  1    37.95

19920 NEW RIFF SINGEL BARREL KENTUCKY BOURBON 750 110.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

36762 NIKKA COFFEE VODKA 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35 *

28730 NIKKA COFFEY GIN 750  94.00    43.45  6    41.28 *

15962 NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKY 750  90.00    74.95  6    71.20 *

16009 NIKKA WHISKY FROM THE BARREL 750 102.80    74.95  6    71.20 *

76389 NIXTA LICOR DE ELOTE CORN WHISKEY 750  60.00    34.45  6    32.73 *
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98258 NOILLY PRAT EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH 750  36.00    15.95  1    15.15 **

98257 NOILLY PRAT EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH (REPLICA) 375  36.00     8.45 12     8.03 **

98784 NOILLY PRAT SWEET VERMOUTH 750  36.00    15.95 12    15.15

28704 NOLET'S SILVER GIN 750  95.00    39.95  4    37.95 *

66068 NONINO L'APERITIVO BOTANICAL LIQUEUR 750  42.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

66056 NONINO QUINTESSENTIA AMARO 750  70.00    54.95  6    52.20 **

25674 NORTH IDAHO SINGLE MALT WHISKEY (LOCAL-ID) 750  86.00    44.95  1    42.70

88160 NUESTRA SOLEDAD SAN BALTZZAR GUEL MEZCAL 750  94.60    51.45  6    48.88 *

5696 OBAN 14YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

5690 OBAN DISTILLERS EDITION 750  86.00    99.95  6    94.95

5701 OBAN LITTLE BAY SM SCOTCH 750  86.00    71.95  1    68.35 **

63009 OCEAN ORGANIC ESPRESSO MARTINI HAWAII 1000  40.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

37040 OCEAN ORGANIC VODKA 750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55 **

951018 OKTOPUS SYRAH 2020 750  22.00    24.45 12    23.23

31586 OLD BOISE GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

37108 OLD BOISE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    21.95 12    20.85

20246 OLD CROW BOURBON 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

20247 OLD CROW BOURBON 1000  80.00    12.45 12    11.83

20244 OLD CROW BOURBON (FLASK) 375  80.00     6.95  1     6.60

20248 OLD CROW BOURBON (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

20286 OLD CROW BOURBON (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40 **

23536 OLD ELK BLENDED STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY 750  88.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

20318 OLD EZRA 7YR BOURBON BARREL STRENGTH 750 117.00    59.95  6    56.95

25995 OLD EZRA 7YR STRAIGHT RYE FULL PROOF 750 114.00    59.95  6    56.95

16384 OLD FITZGERALD 11YR FALL 24 DECANTER BOTTLED IN BOND 750 100.00   154.95  1   147.20

28383 OLD FITZGERALD 11YR FALL 25 DECANTER BOTTLED IN BOND 750 100.00   159.95  1   151.95

16483 OLD FITZGERALD 7YR BOTTLED IN BOND (BIB) 700 100.00    59.95  6    56.95

16484 OLD FITZGERALD 9YR SPRING 25 DECANTER BOTTLED IN 750 100.00   129.95  1   123.45

20374 OLD FORESTER 1910 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  93.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

20376 OLD FORESTER 1920 PROHIBITION STYLE 750 115.00    59.95  6    56.95 **

20384 OLD FORESTER 1924 10YR KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 100.00   119.95  1   113.95

20379 OLD FORESTER BIRTHDAY BOURBON 700  92.00   199.95  1   189.95

16396 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 100 PROOF 750 100.00    26.95 12    25.60

16398 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 100 PROOF 1750 100.00    51.95  6    49.35

20361 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 86 PROOF 50  86.00     2.95 10     2.80 **

20364 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 86 PROOF 375  86.00    13.95  1    13.25

20366 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 86 PROOF 750  86.00    24.95 12    23.70

20368 OLD FORESTER BOURBON 86 PROOF 1750  86.00    42.95  6    40.80 **

20378 OLD FORESTER SB 100 (PSB) 750 100.00    64.95  6    61.70

20380 OLD FORESTER SB BARREL PROOF (PSB) 750 100.00    89.95  6    85.45

26159 OLD FORESTER SINGLE BARREL RYE BARREL PROOF 750 124.00    89.95  1    85.45

26913 OLD FORESTER STRAIGHT RYE WHISKY 750 100.00    26.95  1    25.60

101333 OLD FORESTER TASTING SET 3-375ML (MULTIPACK) 1125 102.70    79.95  6    75.95

16416 OLD GRAND DAD 100 PROOF BOURBON 750 100.00    23.95 12    22.75

27066 OLD OVERHOLT 4YR RYE WHISKEY 750  86.00    17.95 12    17.05 **

25022 OLD PEPPER STRAIGHT BOTTLED IN BOND BOURBON (BIB) 750 100.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

5755 OLD PULTENEY 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  86.00    50.45  6    47.93 *

20146 OLD RIP VAN WINKLE 10YR BOURBON (PAPPY) 750 107.00   149.95  1   142.45
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86785 OLE SMOKY APPLE PIE 70 PROOF MOONSHINE 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

80363 OLE SMOKY BANANA CREAM MOONSHINE 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

86748 OLE SMOKY BLACKBERRY MOONSHINE 750  40.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

76413 OLE SMOKY BUTTER PECAN MOONSHINE 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

86839 OLE SMOKY MANGO HABANERO WHISKEY 750  70.00    21.95  6    20.85 *

86423 OLE SMOKY MINT CHIP CREAM WHISKEY 750  35.00    21.95  6    20.85 *

80374 OLE SMOKY MOUNTAIN JAVA CREAM MOONSHINE 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

80362 OLE SMOKY ORANGE SHINESICLE CREAM MOONSHINE 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

86843 OLE SMOKY SALTY CARAMEL WHISKEY 750  60.00    21.95  6    20.85

86987 OLE SMOKY SALTY WATERMELON WHISKEY 750  60.00    21.95  6    20.85

76410 OLE SMOKY SOUR RAZZIN BERRY MOONSHINE 750  40.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

76409 OLE SMOKY SOUR WATERMELON MOONSHINE 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

87053 OLE SMOKY STRAWBERRY MOONSHINE 1000  65.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

80365 OLE SMOKY WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY CREAM 750  35.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

85768 OLLITAS BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

62974 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL BLUE HAWAIIAN 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

62971 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL CRUZAN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

63319 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL EFFEN COSMOPOLITAN 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

63124 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL ESPRESSO MARTINI 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

62949 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL ESPRESSO TEQUILA MARTINI 375  40.00    12.95 12    12.30

63321 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL HORNITOS MARGARITA 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

63347 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL KNOB CREEK OLD FASHIONED 375  70.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

62760 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL LEMON DROP MARTINI 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

62788 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL MIDORI SOUR 375  40.00    13.95 12    13.25

62969 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL SPICED PEAR WHISKEY SOUR 375  40.00    12.95 12    12.30

63345 ON THE ROCKS COCKTAIL TRES GEN JALAPENO PINEAPPLE 375  40.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

16404 ONIKISHI ORIGINAL JAPANESE WHISKY 700  86.00    59.95  6    56.95 *

16403 ONIKISHI SAKURA CHERRY BLOSSOM JAPANESE WHISKY 700  86.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

20989 ONYX & AMBER STRAIGHT BOURBON (PSB) 750 104.00   134.95  6   128.20

951663 OOLA GIN 750  94.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

66086 OUZO 12 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

951763 PACHARAN BAINES LICORES 750  56.00    34.45  6    32.73 *

15818 PADDY'S IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

84557 PALADAR BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    62.45  6    59.33 *

76478 PAMA POMEGRANATE LIQUEUR 750  34.00    23.95  6    22.75

79761 PANCHO VILLA SPECIALITY GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

79763 PANCHO VILLA SPECIALITY GOLD TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

85220 PANTALONES BLANCO ORGANICO TEQUILA 750  80.00    44.95  1    42.70

66166 PAOLO LAZZARONI & FIGLI NOCCINO WALNUT LIQUEUR 750  60.00    29.95  6    28.45 *
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66320 PAOLUCCI AMARO CIOCIARO 750  60.00    44.45 12    42.23 *

46689 PAPA'S PILAR DARK RUM 750  86.00    46.45  6    44.13 *

46682 PAPA'S PILAR DARK SHERRY RUM 750  86.00    50.95  6    48.40 *

20150 PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15YR BOURBON (PAPPY) 750 107.00   239.95  1   227.95

21016 PAPPY VAN WINKLE 20YR BOURBON (PAPPY) 750  90.40   359.95  1   341.95

21030 PAPPY VAN WINKLE 23YR BOURBON (PAPPY) 750  95.60   499.95  1   474.95

24544 PARKER'S HERITAGE COLLECTION #19 CASK STRENGTH 750 122.50   179.95  1   170.95

43410 PARROT BAY COCONUT (GLASS) 750  42.00    10.95 12    10.40

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

43408 PARROT BAY COCONUT (PLASTIC) 1750  42.00    25.95  6    24.65

43256 PARROT BAY COCONUT 90 PROOF (GLASS) 750  90.00    12.95 12    12.30

   14.95    14.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88303 PARTIDA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

89692 PARTIDA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70 *

37221 PARTY ANIMAL VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    23.95 12    22.75

88280 PASOTE BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    43.45  6    41.28 *

66136 PASSOA LIQUEUR 750  40.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

84518 PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA 50  80.00     7.95 12     7.55 **

89646 PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    59.95 12    56.95

89644 PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    32.95  1    31.30 **

65842 PATRON CITRONGE ORANGE LIQUEUR 750  60.00    24.95 12    23.70

85088 PATRON CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45

85733 PATRON EL CIELO SILVER TEQUILA 700  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

100306 PATRON EXTRA ANEJO 750  80.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

89650 PATRON GRAN BURDEOS ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00   444.95  3   422.70 *

88300 PATRON GRAN PLATINUM 750  80.00   194.95  3   185.20 *

88687 PATRON REPOSADO BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750  80.00    55.95 12    53.15 *

84519 PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     7.45 12     7.08 **

89626 PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    55.95 12    53.15

89624 PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

84520 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA 50  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

88296 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95 12    47.45

88298 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA 1750  80.00    99.95  3    94.95

88294 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102283 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA W/HIGHBALL GLASSES 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

102682 PATRON SILVER W/2 ROCK GLASSES 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

37227 PAU MAUI HANDCRAFT VODKA 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

53218 PAUL MASSON GRANDE AMBER BRANDY 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

53206 PAUL MASSON GRANDE AMBER VSOP 750  80.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

35699 PEARL CUCUMBER VODKA 750  70.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34566 PEARL VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    22.95  6    21.80

89656 PEDRO MORALES GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

89657 PEDRO MORALES GOLD TEQUILA 1000  80.00    12.45 12    11.83

89658 PEDRO MORALES GOLD TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

88306 PEDRO MORALES WHITE TEQUILA 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

88307 PEDRO MORALES WHITE TEQUILA 1000  80.00    12.45 12    11.83 **
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88308 PEDRO MORALES WHITE TEQUILA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

22575 PEERLESS DOUBLE OAK RYE WHISKEY 750 102.00   121.45  6   115.38 *

21023 PEERLESS DOUBLE OAK STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 109.00    89.95  6    85.45 *

21025 PEERLESS HIGH RYE MASH BOURBON 750 102.00   134.95  6   128.20 *

21027 PEERLESS TOASTED BOURBON 750 100.00    94.95  6    90.20 *

89719 PELIGROSO REPOSADO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

88310 PELIGROSO SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    17.95  1    17.05

   19.95    18.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88330 PELIGROSO SILVER TEQUILA 50  80.00     1.00120     0.95

84696 PELOTON DE LA MUERTE ESPADIN 750  88.00    32.95 12    31.30 *

87908 PELOTON DEL LA MUERTE CRIOLLO 750 100.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

21055 PENDLETON 1910 BOURBON 750  90.00    44.95  6    42.70

14208 PENDLETON 1910 CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00    46.95  6    44.60

1435 PENDLETON 20YR DIRECTORS RSV 750  80.00   199.95  1   189.95 **

14191 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY 50  80.00     2.95120     2.80

14192 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

14197 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY 1000  80.00    30.95  6    29.40

14198 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY 100  80.00     3.95 48     3.75

14199 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY 1750  80.00    48.95  6    46.50

   51.95    49.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

14193 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY (FLASK) 375  80.00    14.45 24    13.73

14194 PENDLETON CANADIAN WHISKY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    14.45 12    13.73

14210 PENDLETON MIDNIGHT CANADIAN WHISKY 750  90.00    39.95  6    37.95

14211 PENDLETON MIDNIGHT CANADIAN WHISKY 1750  90.00    51.95  6    49.35

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

102020 PENDLETON MIDNIGHT CANADIAN WHISKY W/ROCKS 750  90.00    36.95  6    35.10

21067 PENELOPE 4YR BARREL STRENGTH BOURBON 750 114.00    59.95  1    56.95

21053 PENELOPE AMERICAN 17YR LIGHT WHISKEY 750 138.80    99.95  6    94.95

21043 PENELOPE AMERICAN 18YR LIGHT WHISKEY 750 140.00    99.95  6    94.95

24508 PENELOPE AMERICAN WHISKEY CIGAR CHAPTER 1 750 101.00    79.95  6    75.95

85995 PENELOPE ARCHITECT STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 104.00    59.95  1    56.95

102635 PENELOPE CELEBRATION PACK 3-375ML (MULTIPACK) 1125 114.00    59.95  4    56.95

62880 PENELOPE COCKTAILS PEACH OLD FASHIONED 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45

76252 PENELOPE COOPER SERIES HAVANA BOURBON 750  93.00    79.95  6    75.95

21056 PENELOPE ESTATE COLLECTION 10YR PRIVATE SELECT 750 106.80    79.95  6    75.95

21057 PENELOPE ESTATE COLLECTION 10YR SINGLE BARREL 750 103.00    89.95  1    85.45

21049 PENELOPE ESTATE COLLECTION 13YR FOUNDER RESERVE 750 121.40   199.95  3   189.95

21048 PENELOPE ESTATE COLLECTION OMEGA 750 109.80   129.95  1   123.45

21050 PENELOPE F* CANCER STRAIGHT BLEND WHISKEY 750  94.00    79.95  6    75.95

21068 PENELOPE FOUR GRAIN STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20

85994 PENELOPE ROSE CASK FINISH 750  94.00    49.95  6    47.45

24912 PENELOPE TOASTED RYE BARREL FINISH 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

24469 PENELOPE TOASTED RYE BARREL STRENGTH (PSB) 750 115.00    59.95  6    56.95

21065 PENELOPE TOASTED SERIES BOURBON 750 100.00    64.95  1    61.70

24942 PENELOPE TOKAJI 9YR CASK FINISH RYE 750 104.00    79.95  6    75.95

85640 PENELOPE VALENCIA CASK FINISH 750  95.00    79.95  6    75.95

21074 PENELOPE WHEATED BOURBON 750  95.00    44.95  1    42.70

66186 PERNOD PARIS ANISE 750  80.00    37.95 12    36.05 *
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86960 PEYCHAUD'S BITTERS 150  70.00     4.95 12     4.70 **

86958 PEYCHAUD'S WHISKEY BARREL AGED BITTERS 150  70.00    13.95 12    13.25 **

88321 PIEDRA AZUL BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    14.95 12    14.20

89696 PIEDRA AZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    17.45 12    16.58

48996 PIERRE FERRAND AMBRE 750  80.00    71.95  6    68.35 *

72874 PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO 700  80.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

27114 PIKESVILLE RYE 110 PROOF 750 110.00    59.95  6    56.95

66226 PIMM'S CUP 750  50.00    24.45  1    23.23 **

66290 PINAQ COLADA LIQUEUR 750  34.00    29.95  6    28.45

66291 PINAQ TROPICAL LIQUEUR 750  34.00    29.95  6    28.45

25265 PINE BLUFFS DISTILLING RYE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - WY) 750  99.00    53.45  6    50.78 *

35780 PINNACLE CAKE VODKA 750  60.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

34579 PINNACLE VODKA 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34578 PINNACLE VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    22.95  6    21.80

35626 PINNACLE WHIPPED VODKA 750  60.00     8.95 12     8.50

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

35628 PINNACLE WHIPPED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    22.95  6    21.80

64607 PIRRASSUNGA CACHACA 51 LIQUEUR 1000  80.00    20.95 12    19.90 *

42396 PLANTERAY 3 STAR JAMAICA/BARBADOS/TRINID 750  82.40    21.95  6    20.85 *

66497 PLANTERAY CUT & DRY COCONUT RUM 700  80.00    43.95  6    41.75 *

42849 PLANTERAY GRAND TERROIR 5Y BARBADOS 750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

43533 PLANTERAY O.F.T.D. OVERPROOF DARK RUM 1000  82.40    40.95  6    38.90 *

42395 PLANTERAY ORIGINAL DARK TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 750  80.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

76892 PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE STIGGINS FANCY 1824 750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10 *

43709 PLANTERAY XAYMACA SPECIAL DRY RUM 750  86.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

42851 PLANTERAY XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

38091 PLATINUM 10X VODKA 750  80.00    13.95 12    13.25

38092 PLATINUM 10X VODKA 1000  80.00    15.95 12    15.15

38093 PLATINUM 10X VODKA 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

38105 PLATINUM 10X VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00     7.95 12     7.55

38081 PLATINUM 7X VODKA 50  80.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

38084 PLATINUM 7X VODKA (FLASK) 375  80.00     6.95 24     6.60

38088 PLATINUM 7X VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00

38086 PLATINUM 7X VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

38087 PLATINUM 7X VODKA (TRAVELER) 1000  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

38102 PLATINUM 7X VODKA 10-50ML (MULTIPACK) 500  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

27226 PLATTE VALLEY CORN WHISKEY JUG 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

28795 PLYMOUTH GIN 750  82.40    35.45  1    33.68 **

37426 POPOV VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     8.45 12     8.03 **

26118 PORTER'S APPLE FLAVORED WHISKEY (REGIONAL - UT) 750  66.60    17.95 12    17.05 *

26126 PORTER'S FIRE FLAVORED WHISKEY (REGIONAL - UT) 750  66.60    17.95 12    17.05

26124 PORTER'S HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED WHISKEY (REGIONAL - 750  66.60    17.95  1    17.05 **

26483 PORTER'S PEANUT BUTTER FLAVORED WHISKEY (REGIONAL - 750  66.60    17.95 12    17.05 *

76946 POTTER'S AMARETTO 750  30.00    10.95  1    10.40 **

14266 POTTER'S CROWN CANADIAN 750  80.00     8.95 12     8.50

14268 POTTER'S CROWN CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00
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31806 POTTER'S DRY GIN 750  80.00     7.95 12     7.55

31808 POTTER'S DRY GIN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    15.95  6    15.15

25396 POTTER'S SPECIAL BLEND 750  80.00     8.95  1     8.50 **

37474 POTTER'S VODKA 375  80.00     4.95 24     4.70

37476 POTTER'S VODKA 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

37477 POTTER'S VODKA 1000  80.00     8.45 12     8.03

37478 POTTER'S VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    14.95  6    14.20

37486 POTTER'S VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

15676 POWER'S GOLD LABEL 750  86.40    31.95 12    30.35 *

39694 PRAIRIE ORGANIC CUCUMBER VODKA 750  70.00    19.95  1    18.95 **

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

31862 PRAIRIE ORGANIC GIN 750  80.00    19.95 12    18.95 **

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

37523 PRAIRIE ORGANIC KOSHER VODKA 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

74486 PRALINE LIQUEUR 750  42.00    16.95 12    16.10 *

51506 PRESIDENTE IMPORTED BRANDY 750  80.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

66097 PROPER 12 IRISH APPLE WHISKEY 750  70.00    28.95 12    27.50

66099 PROPER 12 IRISH APPLE WHISKEY 50  70.00     1.45120     1.38

102431 PROPER 12 IRISH PREGAME BUCKET 12-50ML (MULTIPACK) 600  70.00    15.95  6    15.15

15830 PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    28.95 12    27.50

15832 PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY 1750  80.00    59.95  6    56.95

15829 PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    18.95  1    18.00 **

89740 PUERTO VALLARTA GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

21103 PUNCHER'S CHANCE THE UNDISPUTED BOURBON 750 108.00    54.95  6    52.20 *

44266 PUSSER'S BRITISH NAVY RUM 750  84.00    28.95  6    27.50 *

21162 RABBIT HOLE CAVEHILL SINGLE BARREL BOURBON (PSB) 750 113.00    99.95  6    94.95

21184 RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER 750  93.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

21169 RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD BOURBON (PSB) 750 110.00    84.95  6    80.70

73933 RAINFIRE AGAVE SPIRITS (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    44.95  1    42.70

25782 RAINFIRE BOURBON (LOCAL - ID) 750  90.00    57.95  1    55.05

76259 RAINFIRE CABERNET BARREL FINISHED BOURBON (LOCAL-ID) 750 113.00    69.95  1    66.45

37872 RAINFIRE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

66259 RAMAZZOTTI ROSATO 750  30.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

31980 RANSOM OLD TOM GIN 750  88.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

88236 REAL MINERO BARRIL 750 103.00   139.95  6   132.95 *

66303 REAL MINERO DE CARNE 750 106.40   207.45  6   197.08 *

66339 REAL MINERO DE CARNE CUISHE VERDE 750 101.60   171.45  6   162.88 *

66305 REAL MINERO LARGO 750 103.40   168.95  6   160.50 *

66340 REAL MINERO TOBALA CAPON 750 107.40   167.95  6   159.55 *

951705 REALEMON JUICE 400   0.00     2.95 12     2.80

951725 REALIME JUICE 400   0.00     2.95 12     2.80

21211 REBEL 100 PROOF BOURBON 1750 100.00    34.95  6    33.20

   39.95    37.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

21215 REBEL 100 PROOF BOURBON 750 100.00    21.95  6    20.85

21212 REBEL 10YR SINGLE BARREL 750 100.00    99.95  6    94.95

21203 REBEL SINGLE BARREL SELECTED KYLE BUSCH 750 108.00    39.95  6    37.95

21210 REBEL SMALL BATCH RESERVE 750 110.00    34.95  1    33.20
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962889 RED BULL AMBER EDITION STRAWBERRY APPRICOT SUGAR 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962886 RED BULL AMBER EDITION STRAWBERRY APRICOT 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962888 RED BULL AMBER EDITION STRAWBERRY APRICOT 8.4OZ 250   0.00     2.00 24     1.90

962893 RED BULL GREEN EDITION CURUBA ELDERFLOWER 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962856 RED BULL ICED VANILLA 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962857 RED BULL ICED VANILLA SUGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962898 RED BULL PINK EDITION WILD BERRIES 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962899 RED BULL PINK EDITION WILD BERRIES SURGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

941866 RED BULL RED EDITION WATERMELON 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962883 RED BULL RED EDITION WATERMELON 8.4OZ 250   0.00     2.00 24     1.90

962894 RED BULL RED EDITION WATERMELON SUGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

941881 RED BULL REGULAR 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962884 RED BULL REGULAR 12OZ-4PK CANS 1420   0.00    11.95  6    11.35

951386 RED BULL REGULAR 16OZ 473   0.00     3.50 12     3.33

962873 RED BULL REGULAR 20OZ 592   0.00     5.50 12     5.23

951378 RED BULL REGULAR 8.4OZ 250   0.00     2.00 24     1.90

962891 RED BULL REGULAR 8.4OZ-4PK CANS 1000   0.00     9.95  6     9.45

962887 RED BULL SEA BLUE EDITION JUNEBERRY 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962896 RED BULL SEA BLUE EDITION JUNEBERRY 8.4OZ 250   0.00     2.00 24     1.90

962897 RED BULL SEA BLUE EDITION JUNEBERRY SUGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962880 RED BULL SUGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962885 RED BULL SUGAR FREE 12OZ-4PK CANS 1420   0.00    11.95  6    11.35

962890 RED BULL SUGAR FREE 16OZ 473   0.00     3.50 12     3.33

951492 RED BULL SUGAR FREE 8.4OZ 250   0.00     2.00 24     1.90

962892 RED BULL SUGAR FREE 8.4OZ-4PK CANS 1000   0.00     9.95  6     9.45

962860 RED BULL WHITE PEACH 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962861 RED BULL WHITE PEACH SUGAR FREE 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

941889 RED BULL WINTER EDITION FIJI APPLE & GINGER 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

941890 RED BULL WINTER EDITION FIJI APPLE & GINGER SUGAR FREE 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

962895 RED BULL ZERO 12OZ 355   0.00     3.25 24     3.09

31972 RED FERN 24 BOTANICALS GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  92.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

33115 RED FERN BRAMBL HUCKLEBERRY GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

31969 RED FERN FOREST GIN 750  92.00    34.95  1    33.20

15848 RED SPOT IRISH WHISKEY 750  92.00   249.95  6   237.45 *

15856 REDBREAST 12YR IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    74.95  6    71.20

15860 REDBREAST 15YR IRISH WHISKEY 750  92.00   129.95  1   123.45

15863 REDBREAST 21YR IRISH WHISKEY 750  92.00   449.95  3   427.45 *

15864 REDBREAST 27YR IRISH WHISKEY 750 109.20   799.95  3   759.95 *

15859 REDBREAST PEDRO XIMENEZ EDITION 750  92.00   104.95  6    99.70 *

27079 REDEMPTION RYE 750  92.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

26625 REDNECK RIVIERA GRANNY RICH RESERVE WHISKEY 750  86.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

26949 REDNECK RIVIERA WHISKEY 750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

45655 REDRUM RUM 750  70.00    17.95  6    17.05 **

21263 REMUS BABE RUTH RESERVE BOURBON 2025 750 111.00   149.95  3   142.45

21282 REMUS GATSBY RESERVE 15YR BOURBON 2025 750 102.80   199.95  1   189.95

21274 REMUS REPEAL IX RESERVE BOURBON 750 104.00    99.95  6    94.95

49086 REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL COGNAC 750  80.00    59.95  1    56.95 **

49066 REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII COGNAC 700  80.00  4199.95  1  3989.95 *
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49186 REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

49185 REMY MARTIN VSOP COGNAC (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

49156 REMY MARTIN XO EXCELLENCE COGNAC 750  80.00   214.95 12   204.20 *

14516 REVEL STOKE CRACKBERRY BLACKBERRY FLAVORED 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

14474 REVEL STOKE SHELLSHOCKED PECAN WHISKY 750  60.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

37610 REVOLUTION VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85

37611 REVOLUTION VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80

88222 REY CAMPERO ESPADIN 750  96.80    44.95  6    42.70 *

84804 REY CAMPERO JABALI TOBALA MICIXANO PENCA LARGA 750  96.60   122.45  6   116.33 *

90145 REY CAMPERO JOVEN ARROQUENO VICENTE 750  97.40   126.95  6   120.60 *

88230 REY CAMPERO MEXICANO 750  96.40    89.45  6    84.98 *

85913 REY CAMPERO PECHUGA JOVEN 750  96.00    96.95  6    92.10 *

69856 REY CAMPERO PONCHE DE FRUTAS 750 102.00    96.95  6    92.10 *

88232 REY CAMPERO TEPEXATE 750  96.40   108.95  6   103.50 *

88234 REY CAMPERO TOBALA 750 103.00   108.95  6   103.50 *

34749 REYKA ICELAND VODKA 1000  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

   28.95    27.50*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34752 REYKA ICELAND VODKA 50  80.00     2.45 12     2.33

34753 REYKA ICELAND VODKA 750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

   26.95    25.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

34759 REYKA ICELAND VODKA 1750  80.00    37.95  6    36.05

   44.95    42.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

42786 RHUM BARBANCOURT THREE STAR 750  86.00    23.95 12    22.75 *

66336 RICARD ANISE 750  90.00    35.95 12    34.15 *

12886 RICH & RARE CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

12887 RICH & RARE CANADIAN WHISKY 1000  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

12880 RICH & RARE CANADIAN WHISKY (FLASK) 375  80.00     7.45 24     7.08

12888 RICH & RARE CANADIAN WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    20.95  6    19.90

12885 RICH & RARE CANADIAN WHISKY (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

12873 RICH & RARE PEACH FLAVORED CANADIAN WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    20.95  6    19.90 **

12860 RICH & RARE RESERVE CANADIAN WHISKY 750  80.00    10.95 12    10.40

   12.95    12.30*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

12858 RICH & RARE RESERVE CANADIAN WHISKY (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

27016 RITTENHOUSE 100 PROOF RYE WHISKY 750 100.00    28.95 12    27.50

25182 RITTENHOUSE RYE WHISKY PRIVATE BARREL (PSB) 750 100.00    35.95 12    34.15

28778 ROKU GIN 750  86.00    34.95  6    33.20

64816 ROMANA BLACK SAMBUCA LIQUEUR 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65 *

66636 ROMANA SAMBUCA LIQUEUR 750  84.00    25.95  1    24.65

43752 RON DEL BARRILITO 3 STAR RUM 750  43.00    41.95  6    39.85 *

42777 RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR SOLERA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

43788 RONRICO GOLD RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

43848 RONRICO SILVER RUM (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    17.95  6    17.05

951391 ROSE'S GRENADINE 355   0.00     4.45  6     4.23

951392 ROSE'S LIME JUICE 355   0.00     4.45  6     4.23

953926 ROSE'S SIMPLE SYRUP 355   0.00     4.45  6     4.23

24866 ROSSVILLE UNION 7YR BARREL PROOF RYE WHISKEY 700 117.00    69.95  6    66.45

25024 ROSSVILLE UNION BOTTLED IN BOND RYE WHISKEY (BIB) 700 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

66240 ROTHMAN & WINTER CREME DE VIOLETTE 750  40.00    26.45 12    25.13 *
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66242 ROTHMAN & WINTER ORCHARD APRICOT LIQUEUR 750  48.00    26.45 12    25.13 *

66243 ROTHMAN & WINTER ORCHARD PEAR LIQUEUR 750  48.00    25.95 12    24.65 *

258 RUMCHATA 3-100ML (MULTIPACK) 300  27.60     9.95 20     9.45 **

66522 RUMCHATA COCONUT 750  27.60    24.95 12    23.70

   27.40    26.03*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73054 RUMCHATA HORCHATA 1750  27.60    39.95  6    37.95 **

73055 RUMCHATA HORCHATA 750  27.60    24.95 12    23.70

   27.40    26.03*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

73052 RUMCHATA HORCHATA (REPLICA) 375  27.60    13.95  1    13.25

    0.00     0.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

614 RUMCHATA HORCHATA W/COFFEE MUG 750  27.60    22.95  6    21.80

73065 RUMCHATA PEPPERMINT BARK (HOLIDAY) 750  27.60    23.95 12    22.75

102190 RUMCHATA PEPPERMINT BARK (HOLIDAY) 50  28.00     1.95120     1.85

66537 RUMCHATA PINEAPPLE CREAM 50  27.50     1.00120     0.95

66538 RUMCHATA PINEAPPLE CREAM 750  27.50    27.95  1    26.55

66517 RUMHAVEN COCONUT CARIBBEAN RUM 50  42.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

66518 RUMHAVEN COCONUT CARIBBEAN RUM 750  42.00    17.95 12    17.05

69940 RUMPLE MINZE PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 50 100.00     2.95120     2.80

69946 RUMPLE MINZE PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 750 100.00    21.95 12    20.85

   25.45    24.18*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

69947 RUMPLE MINZE PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS 1000 100.00    29.95 12    28.45

69939 RUMPLE MINZE PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (FLASK) 375 100.00    13.95 12    13.25

22175 RUSSELL'S RESERVE 10YR BOURBON 750  90.00    44.95  6    42.70 **

22179 RUSSELL'S RESERVE 13YR BARREL PROOF BOURBON 750 123.80   149.95  1   142.45

22178 RUSSELL'S RESERVE SINGLE BARREL WHISKEY 750 110.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

80456 RYAN'S CREAM LIQUEUR 750  34.00    14.95 12    14.20

76729 SAERO ZERO SUGAR KOREAN SOJU 375  32.00     5.95  1     5.65

27197 SAGAMORE RYE DOUBLE OAK 750  96.60    65.45  6    62.18 *

45881 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM 50  92.00     2.95 10     2.80

45886 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM 750  92.00    14.95 12    14.20

   18.95    18.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

45887 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM 1000  92.00    17.95 12    17.05

   20.95    19.90*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

45888 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM 1750  92.00    27.95  6    26.55

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

45894 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM (FLASK) 375  92.00     9.95 24     9.45

45889 SAILOR JERRY ORIGINAL SPICED RUM (TRAVELER) 750  92.00    14.95 12    14.20

   18.95    18.00*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

68846 SAINT BRENDAN'S IRISH CREAM 750  34.00    19.95 12    18.95

68848 SAINT BRENDAN'S IRISH CREAM 1750  34.00    39.95  6    37.95

26490 SALT FLATS BONNEVILLE BOURBON (REGIONAL - UT) 750  92.00    34.95  1    33.20

71996 SAMBUCA DI AMORE 750  84.00    16.45 12    15.63 *

91796 SANDEMAN CHARACTER SHERRY 500  35.00    33.95  6    32.25 *

87796 SANTO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    74.95  6    71.20 *

88458 SANTO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

66665 SANTO PURO MEZQUILA 750  80.00    60.45  6    57.43 *

88172 SANTO REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

88536 SAUZA BLUE SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95
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89617 SAUZA CIEN ANOS REPOSADO 750  80.00    21.95 12    20.85

89786 SAUZA HACIENDA GOLD TEQUILA 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

88556 SAUZA HACIENDA SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05

88558 SAUZA HACIENDA SILVER TEQUILA 1750  80.00    32.95  6    31.30 **

89841 SAUZA HORNITOS ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    35.95  1    34.15 **

88841 SAUZA HORNITOS BLACK BARREL ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    34.95 12    33.20

88205 SAUZA HORNITOS CRISTALINO ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

65683 SAUZA HORNITOS CUCUMBER HABANERO 750  70.00    27.95  1    26.55

88540 SAUZA HORNITOS LIME SHOT 750  70.00    27.95 12    26.55

78401 SAUZA HORNITOS PINEAPPLE 750  70.00    27.95  1    26.55

88546 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA 1750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35

88547 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA 1000  80.00    29.95 12    28.45

   33.95    32.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

88548 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA 750  80.00    27.95 12    26.55

88549 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.45 12    16.58

102172 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA W/ROCKS GLASSES 2024 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

4043 SAUZA HORNITOS PLATA W/ROCKS GLASSES 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

89836 SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    28.95 12    27.50

89837 SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 1000  80.00    30.95 12    29.40

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

89838 SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    52.95  6    50.30

89834 SAUZA HORNITOS REPOSADO TEQUILA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    17.45 12    16.58

89846 SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

88566 SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES PLATA 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 **

88570 SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES REPOSADO 750  80.00    51.95  6    49.35 *

951058 SAWTOOTH RED BLEND 750  27.00    12.45 12    11.83

27096 SAZERAC RYE 18YR WHISKEY (ANTIQUE) 750  90.00   149.95  1   142.45

25913 SAZERAC RYE 6YR BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750  90.00    32.95  6    31.30

25028 SAZERAC RYE 6YR WHISKEY 1750  90.00    55.95  6    53.15

27100 SAZERAC RYE 6YR WHISKEY 750  90.00    28.95  6    27.50

10006 SCORESBY VERY RARE SCOTCH 750  80.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

10008 SCORESBY VERY RARE SCOTCH 1750  80.00    27.95  6    26.55

25601 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

25606 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

25607 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND 1000  80.00    13.95 12    13.25

25604 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND (FLASK) 375  80.00     8.45 12     8.03

25608 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.45  6    20.38

   23.45    22.28*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

25616 SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN BLEND (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

32236 SEAGRAM'S EXTRA DRY GIN 750  80.00    16.95 12    16.10

32238 SEAGRAM'S EXTRA DRY GIN 1750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

37886 SEAGRAM'S EXTRA SMOOTH VODKA 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

   11.95    11.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

37890 SEAGRAM'S EXTRA SMOOTH VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    21.95  6    20.85

33256 SEAGRAM'S LIME TWISTED GIN 750  70.00    15.95 12    15.15 **

33258 SEAGRAM'S LIME TWISTED GIN 1750  70.00    29.95  6    28.45

11346 SEAGRAM'S VO CANADIAN 750  80.00    12.95 12    12.30

11348 SEAGRAM'S VO CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65
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11326 SEAGRAM'S VO GOLD CANADIAN 750  80.00    18.95 12    18.00 **

11328 SEAGRAM'S VO GOLD CANADIAN 1750  80.00    36.95  6    35.10

43676 SELVAREY WHITE RUM 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

21446 SEVEN DEVILS 5YR SINGLE BARREL (PSB) (LOCAL - ID) 750 100.00    54.95  6    52.20

21456 SEVEN DEVILS BARREL PROOF STRAIGHT BOURBON (LOCAL - 750 120.00    79.95  6    75.95 *

21457 SEVEN DEVILS CALDWELL NIGHT RODEO EDITION STRAIGHT 750 100.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

25075 SEVEN DEVILS CLUB SERIES RYE (LOCAL-ID) 750 101.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

21445 SEVEN DEVILS CLUB SERIES WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

27111 SEVEN DEVILS RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 50  84.00     2.95 24     2.80

27112 SEVEN DEVILS RYE WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  84.00    29.95 12    28.45

27647 SEVEN DEVILS STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 50  90.00     2.95 24     2.80 **

27648 SEVEN DEVILS STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  90.00    29.95 12    28.45

77195 SEVEN DEVILS SUNNYSLOPE HONEY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 50  70.00     2.95 24     2.80 **

77196 SEVEN DEVILS SUNNYSLOPE HONEY LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    29.95  1    28.45

21436 SEVEN DEVILS WHEATED STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY 750  95.00    59.95  6    56.95

66725 SHANKY'S WHIP BLACK IRISH 750  66.00    25.95  1    24.65

66726 SHANKY'S WHIP BLACK IRISH 50  66.00     1.45 60     1.38

86559 SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20

21492 SHENK'S HOMESTEAD SOUR MASH WHISKEY 750  91.20    99.95  1    94.95

90049 SIETE LEGUAS ANEJO 700  80.00    56.95  6    54.10 *

90062 SIETE LEGUAS BLANCO 700  80.00    44.95  1    42.70

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

90071 SIETE LEGUAS REPOSADO 700  80.00    56.95  6    54.10 *

28817 SILENT POOL GIN 750  86.00    52.95  6    50.30 *

66799 SINFIRE CINNAMON FLAVORED WHISKEY (TRAVELER) 1750  70.00    25.95  6    24.65

66797 SINFIRE CINNAMON FLAVORED WHISKY (FLASK) (REGIONAL - 375  70.00     6.95 24     6.60

66789 SINFIRE CINNAMON FLAVORED WHISKY (REGIONAL - OR) 50  70.00     1.95 12     1.85

66790 SINFIRE CINNAMON FLAVORED WHISKY (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

66795 SINFIRE CINNAMON FLAVORED WHISKY (TRAVELER) 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

86865 SINFIRE VANILLA FLAVORED WHISKY (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

51636 SINGANI 63 BRANDY (BOLIVIA) 750  80.00    33.95  6    32.25 *

6076 SINGLETON OF GLENDULLAN SINGLE MALT WSKY 750  80.00    42.95  1    40.80 **

28812 SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN 750  83.20    38.95  1    37.00 **

86007 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER EGGNOG WHISKEY (HOLIDAY) 750  29.50    21.95  6    20.85

86438 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 375  70.00    16.45  1    15.63

86439 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 750  70.00    26.95 12    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

86444 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 1750  70.00    46.95  6    44.60

87035 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 50  70.00     2.95 10     2.80

87050 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 1000  70.00    34.95  6    33.20

78297 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY 1PK CAN 100  70.00     3.95 48     3.75

102686 SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY W/BASTER & 50ML 750  70.00    26.95  6    25.60

40831 SKYY INFUSIONS BLOOD ORANGE VODKA 750  70.00    15.95  1    15.15 **

40800 SKYY INFUSIONS CHERRY VODKA 750  70.00    15.95 12    15.15 *

40804 SKYY INFUSIONS CITRUS VODKA 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

40813 SKYY INFUSIONS RASPBERRY VODKA 750  70.00    17.95 12    17.05 *
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37982 SKYY VODKA 50  80.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

37986 SKYY VODKA 750  80.00    15.95 12    15.15

37987 SKYY VODKA 1000  80.00    18.95 12    18.00

37988 SKYY VODKA 1750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

   27.95    26.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

37984 SKYY VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00     9.95 12     9.45

15870 SLANE IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35

15875 SLANE IRISH WHISKEY 50  80.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

26710 SLIPKNOT NO.9 IOWA SMALL BATCH WHISKEY 750  90.00    46.45  6    44.13 *

962750 SMART WATER 592   0.00     2.25 24     2.14

962751 SMART WATER 1 LITER 1000   0.00     2.95 12     2.80

39866 SMIRNOFF 100 PROOF VODKA 750 100.00    16.95 12    16.10

   17.95    17.05*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

39864 SMIRNOFF 100 PROOF VODKA (FLASK) 375 100.00     9.95 24     9.45

39868 SMIRNOFF 100 PROOF VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750 100.00    32.95  6    31.30

76830 SMIRNOFF BLUE RASPBERRY LEMONADE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

76831 SMIRNOFF BLUE RASPERRY LEMONADE FLAVORED VODKA 50  60.00     1.45120     1.38

77632 SMIRNOFF BLUEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77637 SMIRNOFF CHERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77647 SMIRNOFF CITRUS FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77674 SMIRNOFF GREEN APPLE FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77683 SMIRNOFF KISSED CARAMEL FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77688 SMIRNOFF LIME FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77698 SMIRNOFF ORANGE FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77709 SMIRNOFF PEACH FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78293 SMIRNOFF PEACH LEMONADE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77902 SMIRNOFF PEPPERMINT TWIST FLAVORED VODKA (HOLIDAY) 50  60.00     1.95120     1.85

77903 SMIRNOFF PEPPERMINT TWIST FLAVORED VODKA (HOLIDAY) 750  60.00    11.95 12    11.35

78133 SMIRNOFF PINK LEMONADE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77740 SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

66737 SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

77956 SMIRNOFF RED WHITE & BERRY VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77994 SMIRNOFF RED WHITE & BERRY VODKA 1750  60.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

66932 SMIRNOFF RED WHITE & MERRY FLAVORED VODKA (HOLIDAY) 750  60.00    11.95 12    11.35

103132 SMIRNOFF SMASH VODKA SODA 8PK CANS 2840   9.00    17.95  3    17.05
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77987 SMIRNOFF SPICY TAMARIND FLAVORED VODKA 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

77988 SMIRNOFF SPICY TAMARIND FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77842 SMIRNOFF STRAWBERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77847 SMIRNOFF VANILLA FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78142 SMIRNOFF VANILLA FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

37991 SMIRNOFF VODKA 50  80.00     1.95120     1.85

37996 SMIRNOFF VODKA 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

37997 SMIRNOFF VODKA 1000  80.00    15.95 12    15.15

37994 SMIRNOFF VODKA (FLASK) 375  80.00     8.45 24     8.03

38008 SMIRNOFF VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    25.95  6    24.65

38006 SMIRNOFF VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00    11.95 12    11.35

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77852 SMIRNOFF WATERMELON FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77858 SMIRNOFF WHIPPED CREAM FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

66929 SMIRNOFF WHIPPED CREAM FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

78073 SMIRNOFF ZERO SUGAR INFUSION STRAWBERRY & ROSE 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78071 SMIRNOFF ZERO SUGAR INFUSIONS CUCUMBER & LIME 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78079 SMIRNOFF ZERO SUGAR INFUSIONS WATERMELON & MINT 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30

   13.95    13.25*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

42249 SMITH & CROSS LONDON TRADITIONAL JAMAICAN RUM 750 114.00    34.45 12    32.73 *

21503 SMOKE WAGON DESERT COIL FULL STRENGHT WHISKEY 750 115.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

21509 SMOKE WAGON SMALL BATCH BOURBON (REGIONAL - NV) 750 100.00    52.45  6    49.83 *

21505 SMOKE WAGON STRAIGHT BOURBON (REGIONAL - NV) 750  92.50    29.95 12    28.45 *

21511 SMOKE WAGON UNCUT UNFILTERED BOURBON (REGIONAL - 750 116.40    70.45  6    66.93 *

951323 SNAKE RIVER CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750  14.00    17.45 12    16.58

951322 SNAKE RIVER RIESLING 750  14.00    10.95 12    10.40

27874 SNAKE RIVER STAMPEDE 1915 (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    38.95  1    37.00 **

14806 SNAKE RIVER STAMPEDE 6YR CANADIAN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

14808 SNAKE RIVER STAMPEDE 6YR CANADIAN (REGIONAL - OR) 1750  80.00    45.95  6    43.65

14989 SNAKE RIVER STAMPEDE 6YR CANADIAN (REGIONAL - OR) 375  80.00    12.95  1    12.30 **

951324 SNAKE RIVER UNOAKED CHARDONNAY 750  14.40    13.95 12    13.25

77203 SODA JERK ORANGE CREAM SHOT 750  70.00    34.45  6    32.73 *

77189 SODA JERK ROOT BEER SHOT 750  70.00    34.45  6    32.73 *

66800 SOHO LYCHEE LIQUEUR 750  42.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

66810 SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE LIQUEUR 750  80.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

66845 SOTOLEROS LUPE TRES CLASES 750  90.80    86.45  6    82.13 *

86911 SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 50 100.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

86916 SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 750 100.00    16.95 12    16.10

86914 SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 (FLASK) 375 100.00     8.95 24     8.50

86918 SOUTHERN COMFORT 100 PROOF (PLASTIC) 1750 100.00    28.95  6    27.50

   31.95    30.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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86886 SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 750  70.00    12.95 12    12.30

86888 SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 PROOF (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    26.95  6    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65179 SPARKLE DONKEY HOT CINNAMON REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  70.00    32.95  6    31.30 *

89768 SPARKLE DONKEY REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

88596 SPARKLE DONKEY SILVER TEQUILA 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

962758 SPRITE 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962759 SPRITE 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

962767 SPRITE WINTER SPICED CRANBERRY (HOLIDAY) 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962768 SPRITE WINTER SPICED CRANBERRY 2 LITER (HOLIDAY) 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

962761 SPRITE ZERO 592   0.00     2.50 24     2.38

962760 SPRITE ZERO 2 LITER 2000   0.00     2.95  8     2.80

66827 ST ELIZABETH ALLSPICE DRAM LIQUEUR 750  45.00    32.45 12    30.83 *

66836 ST GERMAIN LIQUEUR 750  40.00    39.95  6    37.95

78097 ST. ELDER BLOOD ORANGE 750  70.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

72123 ST. ELDER ESPRESSO COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  53.00    21.95  1    20.85

77474 ST. ELDER NATURAL ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR 750  40.00    21.95  1    20.85

78099 ST. ELDER PAMPLEMOUSSE PINK GRAPEFRUIT LIQUEUR 750  40.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

77417 ST. GEORGE ABSINTHE VERTE 750 120.00    62.45  6    59.33 *

32341 ST. GEORGE BOTANIVORE GIN 750  90.00    38.45  6    36.53 *

77433 ST. GEORGE NOLA COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  50.00    37.45  6    35.58 *

77443 ST. GEORGE SPICED PEAR LIQUEUR 750  40.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

32343 ST. GEORGE TERROIR GIN 750  90.00    38.45  6    36.53 *

32371 ST. GEORGE VALLEY GIN 750  90.00    38.45  6    36.53 *

50686 ST. REMY VSOP FRENCH BRANDY 750  80.00    17.45 12    16.58

47466 ST. VIVANT ARMAGNAC 750  80.00    34.95 12    33.20 *

21539 STAGG SINGLE BARREL BARREL SELECT (PSB) 750 124.80    61.95  1    58.85

21538 STAGG STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 127.80    62.95  1    59.80

951313 STE. CHAPELLE BLUEBERRY BLEND 750  21.00     9.45 12     8.98

951659 STE. CHAPELLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

922755 STE. CHAPELLE CHATEAU CHARDONNAY 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

951312 STE. CHAPELLE HUCKLEBERRY BLEND 750  21.00     9.45 12     8.98

951651 STE. CHAPELLE MERLOT 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

951314 STE. CHAPELLE PEACH BLEND 750  21.00     9.45 12     8.98

922910 STE. CHAPELLE RIESLING 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

916170 STE. CHAPELLE SOFT HUCKLEBERRY 750  21.00    11.45 12    10.88

951771 STE. CHAPELLE SOFT HUCKLEBERRY 1500  21.00    14.45  6    13.73

951664 STE. CHAPELLE SOFT RED 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

951772 STE. CHAPELLE SOFT RED 1500  21.00    14.45  6    13.73

951385 STE. CHAPELLE SOFT WHITE 750  22.00     9.45 12     8.98

951048 STE. CHAPELLE SPECIAL HARVEST RIESLING 750  25.00    11.45 12    10.88

951315 STE. CHAPELLE STRAWBERRY BLEND 750  21.00     9.45 12     8.98

951761 STEIN DISTILLERY STRAIGHT RAM RYE WHISKEY 750  80.00    40.45 12    38.43 *

32314 STILL GIN BY DRE & SNOOP 750  85.00    31.95  1    30.35

951996 STIRRINGS COCKTAIL MIX 5 CAL MARGARITA 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

951998 STIRRINGS COCKTAIL MIX BLOODY MARY 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

951999 STIRRINGS COCKTAIL MIX LEMON DROP 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

952010 STIRRINGS COCKTAIL MIX MARGARITA 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03
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951992 STIRRINGS COCKTAIL MIX MOJITO 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

952011 STIRRINGS OLD FASHIONED SYRUP 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

66863 STIRRINGS POMEGRANATE LIQUEUR 750  36.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

952012 STIRRINGS SIMPLE MULE 750   0.00     8.45  6     8.03

900001 STRAIGHTAWAY OREGON OLD FASHIONED (TRAVEL) 100  80.00     1.84 48     1.75 *

900003 STRAIGHTAWAY PACIFIC PALOMA (TRAVEL) 100  40.00     1.44 48     1.37 *

27560 STRANAHAN'S COLORADO WHISKEY 750  94.00    56.95  1    54.10 **

28202 STRANAHAN'S SINGLE BARREL CASK STRENGTH (PSB) 750 113.62    56.95  6    54.10

38052 STROIKA VODKA 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

38053 STROIKA VODKA 1000  80.00     8.45 12     8.03

38070 STROIKA VODKA (FLASK) 375  80.00     4.95 24     4.70

38054 STROIKA VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    13.95  6    13.25

38055 STROIKA VODKA (TRAVELER) 750  80.00     6.95 12     6.60

15996 SUNTORY 12YR YAMAZAKI BLENDED WHISKY 750  86.00   189.95  1   180.45 **

16275 SUNTORY AO WORLD WHISKY 700  86.00    54.95  6    52.20

16541 SUNTORY TOKI BLACK JAPANESE WHISKY 750  86.00    42.95  6    40.80

15982 SUNTORY TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY 750  86.00    39.95  6    37.95

16268 SUNTORY YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE WHISKY 750  86.00    94.95 12    90.20

67000 SUZE SAVEUR APERITIF 700  40.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

36315 SVEDKA 100 PROOF VODKA 750 100.00    14.95  1    14.20

38411 SVEDKA 100 PROOF VODKA 1750 100.00    19.95  6    18.95

   25.95    24.65*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

36576 SVEDKA BLUE RASPBERRY VODKA 750  70.00    13.95 12    13.25

37302 SVEDKA CHERRY LIMEADE VODKA 750  70.00    13.95  1    13.25 **

34839 SVEDKA CITRON VODKA 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

33658 SVEDKA MANGO PINEAPPLE VODKA 750  70.00    13.95 12    13.25

33663 SVEDKA STRAWBERRY LEMONADE VODKA 750  70.00    13.95 12    13.25

34819 SVEDKA VODKA 1000  80.00    15.95 12    15.15

34820 SVEDKA VODKA 750  80.00    13.95 12    13.25

34821 SVEDKA VODKA 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

41146 SWEET CAROLINA SWEET TEA VODKA 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

78245 SWEET REVENGE STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR 750  71.00    19.95 12    18.95 *

6206 TALISKER 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750  91.60    79.95  1    75.95 **

6636 TALISKER 30YR SINGLE MALT 700  99.00  1099.95  1  1044.95

6197 TALISKER DISTILLERS EDITION 750  91.60    89.95  6    85.45

6196 TALISKER STORM SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 750  91.60    59.95  6    56.95 *

6213 TAMNAVULIN SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

28861 TANQUERAY GIN 50  94.60     2.95 12     2.80

28866 TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN 750  94.60    24.95 12    23.70

28867 TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN 1000  94.60    26.95 12    25.60

28868 TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN 1750  94.60    42.95  6    40.80

   46.95    44.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28864 TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN (GLASS) (FLASK) 375  94.60    13.95  1    13.25

28886 TANQUERAY NO. 10 GIN 750  94.60    36.95  1    35.10 **

28879 TANQUERAY RANGPUR GIN 1750  82.60    42.95  6    40.80

   46.95    44.60*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28890 TANQUERAY RANGPUR GIN 750  82.60    24.95 12    23.70
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88395 TANTEO BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

67032 TANTEO JALAPENO TEQUILA 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 **

11394 TAP MAPLE RYE WHISKEY 750  81.00    30.95  6    29.40 *

77482 TARANTULA AZUL 750  70.00    19.95 12    18.95

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

77485 TARANTULA AZUL 50  70.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

77499 TARANTULA AZUL (PLASTIC) 1750  70.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

88709 TEARS OF LLORONA EXTRA ANEJO 100% AGAVE 1000  86.00   279.95  6   265.95 *

15884 TEELING SMALL BATCH IRISH WHISKEY 750  92.00    34.95  6    33.20

24891 TEMPLETON 13YR RYE HIDDEN STASH COLLECTION 750 108.00   169.95  3   161.45

27125 TEMPLETON 6YR RYE WHISKEY 750  92.00    37.95  6    36.05 **

   41.95    39.85*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

25269 TEMPLETON 6YR SINGLE BARREL RYE (PSB) 750 100.00    54.95  6    52.20

27102 TEMPLETON STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35 **

21596 TEN HIGH BOURBON 750  80.00     9.95 12     9.45 **

21598 TEN HIGH BOURBON (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95 **

89960 TEQUILA OCHO ANEJO 750  80.00    69.95  6    66.45 *

88633 TEQUILA OCHO PLATA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

89961 TEQUILA OCHO REPOSADO 750  80.00    59.95  1    56.95

65200 TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM LIQUEUR 750  30.00    22.95 12    21.80

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

65204 TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM LIQUEUR 50  30.00     1.95 10     1.85 **

65209 TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM LIQUEUR 375  30.00    12.95  1    12.30

100215 TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM W/TEA CUP (HOLIDAY) 750  30.00    22.95  6    21.80

85161 TEREMANA ANEJO TEQUILA 50  80.00     5.95 12     5.65

86139 TEREMANA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 **

85160 TEREMANA BLANCO TEQUILA 50  80.00     3.95 12     3.75

87747 TEREMANA BLANCO TEQUILA 1750  80.00    62.95  6    59.80

88354 TEREMANA BLANCO TEQUILA 375  80.00    17.95  1    17.05

88371 TEREMANA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

   31.95    30.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

85162 TEREMANA REPOSADO TEQUILA 50  80.00     4.95 12     4.70

88372 TEREMANA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    31.95  6    30.35

   34.95    33.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

85485 TERRALTA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

78229 TERRITORY WHISKEY PECAN CINNAMON BOURBON BOURBON 750  70.00    38.95  6    37.00 *

23996 TETON MOONSHINE (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    17.95  1    17.05 *

27763 TETON MOONSHINE RASPBERRY (LOCAL - ID) 750  70.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

27999 TEXAS STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  90.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

25990 TEXAS WHISKEY 750  82.00    32.95  6    31.30 **

28903 THE BOTANIST ISLAY GIN 50  92.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

28905 THE BOTANIST ISLAY GIN 750  92.00    39.95  6    37.95

4825 THE DALMORE 12YR SINGLE MALT 750  86.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

15896 THE DEAD RABBIT IRISH WHISKEY 750  88.00    53.45  6    50.78 *

4936 THE FAMOUS GROUSE SCOTCH 750  80.00    25.95 12    24.65 **

4938 THE FAMOUS GROUSE SCOTCH 1750  80.00    44.95  6    42.70

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

5195 THE FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKEY BLACK BLENDED SCOTCH 750  80.00    32.95  1    31.30 **
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65651 THE ILLUSIONIST DRY GIN 700  90.00    36.45  6    34.63 *

15365 THE MUFF LIQUOR COMPANY IRISH WHISKEY 700  86.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

15888 THE QUIET MAN 8YR SINGLE MALT IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    42.95  1    40.80

15890 THE QUIET MAN TRADITIONAL IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20

6292 THE SASSENACH BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 750  92.00   119.95  6   113.95 *

38632 THE WORLD FAMOUS PICKLE FLAVORED VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  60.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

39119 THE WORLD FAMOUS SPICY PICKLE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    27.95  6    26.55 *

27036 THOMAS H. HANDY SAZERAC STRAIGHT RYE (ANTIQUE) 750 128.00   149.95  1   142.45

34972 THREE OLIVES CHERRY FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

34995 THREE OLIVES GRAPE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

35964 THREE OLIVES LOOPY FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

35239 THREE OLIVES TRIPLE SHOT ESPRESSO FLAVORED VODKA 750  70.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

34958 THREE OLIVES VANILLA FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    14.95 12    14.20 *

34935 THREE OLIVES VODKA 750  80.00    11.95  1    11.35 **

85513 TIERRA SAGRADA EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  80.00    85.95  6    81.65 *

38199 TIMBERLINE VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28037 TINCUP 10YR AMERICAN WHISKEY 750  84.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

21629 TINCUP BOURBON 750  80.00    22.95  1    21.80

   24.95    23.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26665 TINCUP RYE WHISKEY 750  90.00    26.95  1    25.60 **

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

27605 TINCUP WHISKEY 750  84.00    26.95 12    25.60

   29.95    28.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

28153 TINCUP WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  84.00    16.45  1    15.63

80488 TIPPY COW SHAMROCK MINT RUM CREAM 750  28.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

80487 TIPPY COW VANILLA SOFT SERVE RUM CREAM 750  28.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

38176 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 750  80.00    24.95 12    23.70

38177 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 1000  80.00    25.95 12    24.65

   27.95    26.55*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

38178 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 1750  80.00    43.95  6    41.75

38179 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 200  80.00     8.95 24     8.50

38180 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 50  80.00     2.45 60     2.33

38449 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 100  80.00     4.95 48     4.70

38174 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA (REPLICA) 375  80.00    13.95 12    13.25

38181 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA (TRAVEL) 50  80.00     2.45120     2.33 *

38194 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 12-50ML (MULTIPACK) 600  80.00    24.95  5    23.70

38185 TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA 4-50ML (MULTIPACK) 200  80.00     8.95 15     8.50

6316 TOMATIN 12YR SCOTCH 750  86.00    49.95  6    47.45 **

6315 TOMATIN 14YR SCOTCH 750  92.00    79.95  1    75.95 **

6317 TOMATIN 18YR SCOTCH 750  92.00   167.95  6   159.55 *

67068 TOMBO SHOCHU SOJU 750  48.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

51739 TORRES 10 GRAN RESERVA IMPERIAL BRANDY 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

25692 TOWN BRANCH OVERPROOF KENTUCKY STRAIGHT WHISKEY 750 104.00    39.95  1    37.95

991225 TRADER VIC'S HOT BUTTERED RUM 280   0.00     8.45 12     8.03

77529 TRADER VIC'S KONA COFFEE LIQUEUR 750  53.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

77535 TRADER VIC'S MACADAMIA NUT LIQUEUR 750  53.00    19.95  6    18.95 *

86937 TRAILS END BOURBON WHISKEY (REGIONAL - OR) 750  90.00    37.95  6    36.05
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24995 TRAVELLER WHISKEY BLEND NO 40 50  90.00     1.95 12     1.85

24997 TRAVELLER WHISKEY BLEND NO 40 1750  90.00    49.95  6    47.45

   69.95    66.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

24999 TRAVELLER WHISKEY BLEND NO 40 750  80.00    39.95 12    37.95

88780 TRES AGAVES BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 **

951730 TRES AGAVES LIME MARGARITA MIX 1000   0.00     9.45 12     8.98

951849 TRES AGAVES PALOMA GRAPEFRUIT MIX 1000   0.00     9.45 12     8.98

951783 TRES AGAVES STRAWBERRY MARGARITA & DAIQUIRI MIX 1000   0.00     9.95 12     9.45

15833 TRIPLE DOG IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    34.95  1    33.20

24560 TRUE AMERICAN BOURBON 750  94.00    39.95  1    37.95

32511 TRUE AMERICAN GIN 750  90.00    24.95  1    23.70

46638 TRUE AMERICAN RUM 750  80.00    19.95  1    18.95

38312 TRUE AMERICAN VODKA 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70

77786 TUACA LIQUEUR ITALIANO 750  70.00    25.95 12    24.65

15917 TULLAMORE DEW 14YO IRISH WHISKEY 750  83.00    89.95  6    85.45

15938 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY 1000  80.00    29.95  6    28.45

   36.95    35.10*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

15940 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    26.95 12    25.60

   31.95    30.35*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

15941 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY 50  80.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

15945 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY 1750  80.00    63.95  6    60.75

15919 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY (REPLICA) 375  80.00    19.95  1    18.95

102823 TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY W/SHOT & PINT GLASSES 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70

951959 TURIN ASSORTED LIQUOR FILLED CHOCOLATES 210   0.00    10.95 36    10.40

39279 TWIN FALLS CRAFT VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

78121 TWISTED STILL MOONSHINE HUCKLEBERRY (LOCAL - ID) 750  58.00    22.95  6    21.80 *

78186 TWISTED SWEET TEA WHISKEY 750  65.00    16.95 12    16.10 **

81510 ULLR CINNAMON PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS (REGIONAL - OR) 750  90.00    19.95  6    18.95

   22.95    21.80*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

78110 UNCLE ED'S D*MN GOOD DRAGON BERRY (LOCAL - ID) 1000  60.00    20.45 12    19.43 **

78108 UNCLE ED'S D*MN GOOD JACKFRUIT (LOCAL - ID) 1000  60.00    20.45 12    19.43 **

78114 UNCLE ED'S D*MN GOOD ORANGE BLOSSOM (LOCAL - ID) 1000  60.00    20.45 12    19.43 **

37109 UNCLE ED'S D*MN GOOD VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 1000  80.00    20.45 12    19.43

26966 UNCLE NEAREST 1856 PREMIUM WHISKEY 750 100.00    51.95  6    49.35 **

   54.95    52.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

26707 UNCLE NEAREST 1884 SMALL BATCH 750  93.00    44.95  6    42.70 **

32650 UNCLE VAL'S BOTANICAL GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  90.00    33.95  1    32.25 **

32652 UNCLE VAL'S RESTORATIVE GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  90.00    33.45  6    31.78 *

77583 UNDERGROUND HERBAL SPIRIT LIQUEUR (REGIONAL - UT) 750  80.00    17.95 12    17.05 *

88352 UNION UNO MEZCAL JOVEN 750  80.00    35.95  6    34.15 *

78589 UP NORTH 10RY RESERVE HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 750 100.00    99.95  6    94.95 *

53921 UP NORTH APPLE BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

53923 UP NORTH BARREL AGED APPLE BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

77954 UP NORTH BARREL RESERVE HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

77951 UP NORTH BIG KID CIDER (LOCAL - ID) 750  40.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

977955 UP NORTH CASK STRENGTH HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 375  90.00    39.95 12    37.95 *

77950 UP NORTH HONEY SPIRITS (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    24.95  6    23.70 *

77952 UP NORTH HONEY SPIRITS BARREL FINISHED (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    29.95  6    28.45 *

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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953921 UP NORTH HOUSE APPLE BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

953923 UP NORTH HOUSE BARREL AGED APPLE BRANDY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

977952 UP NORTH HOUSE BARRELL FINISHED HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

977954 UP NORTH HOUSE BARRELL RESERVE HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

977951 UP NORTH HOUSE BIG KID CIDER (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

950143 UP NORTH HOUSE CASK STRENGTH HONEY SPIRITS (LOCAL - 375 108.00     9.45 12     8.98

977950 UP NORTH HOUSE HONEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     9.95  6     9.45

976384 UP NORTH HOUSE IDAHO PINE LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00     9.45 12     8.98

950139 UP NORTH HOUSE NORTH IDAHO SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 750  86.00     9.95  6     9.45

76384 UP NORTH IDAHO PINE LIQUEUR (LOCAL - ID) 375  80.00    24.95  1    23.70 *

43943 URUAPAN CHARANDA ANEJO RUM 1000  92.00    37.95 12    36.05 *

45972 URUAPAN CHRANDA ANEJO CANA CRIOLLA 750  98.00    56.45  6    53.63 *

45969 URUAPAN CHRANDA ANEJO CANA CRISTALINA 750  98.00    56.45  6    53.63 *

37338 UV 80 VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    19.95  6    18.95

41692 UV BLUE RASPBERRY FLAVORED VODKA (PLASTIC) 1750  60.00    19.95  6    18.95

41604 UV GRAPE FLAVORED VODKA 750  60.00    12.95 12    12.30 *

   14.95    14.20*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

35022 VAN GOGH DOUBLE ESPRESSO VODKA 750  70.00    26.45  6    25.13 *

27106 VAN WINKLE FAMILY RESERVE RYE 13YR (PAPPY) 750  95.60   229.95  1   218.45

21906 VAN WINKLE SPECIAL RESERVE 12YR BOURBON (PAPPY) 750  90.40   169.95  1   161.45

67355 VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO RED HOT LIQUEUR 700  70.00    28.95  8    27.50 *

78232 VER HERBAL LIQUEUR 700 100.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

30956 VIKRE SPRUCE BOREAL GIN 750  90.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

21955 VIKRE SUGARBUSH WHISKEY 750  93.00    62.95  6    59.80 *

76973 VIKRE VOYAGER AQUAVIT 750  92.00    41.45  6    39.38 *

25671 VIRGINIA DISTILLERY BLUE RIDGE TOASTED BARREL 700  93.00    34.95  1    33.20

85925 VOLANS 6YR EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 700  86.00   499.95  2   474.95 *

84672 VOLANS 7YR EXTRA ANEJO TEQUILA 750  84.60   499.95  2   474.95 *

85172 VOLANS ANEJO TEQUILA 750  84.00    99.95  6    94.95 *

88469 VOLANS BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    50.95  1    48.40 **

88169 VOLANS REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    60.95  1    57.90 **

88214 VOLANS SINGLE BARREL REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    70.45  6    66.93 *

85373 VOLANS STILL STRENGTH BLANCO TEQUILA 750 106.00    64.95  1    61.70

88598 VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO TEQUILA 750  80.00    49.95  6    47.45 *

85059 VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  80.00    66.95  6    63.60 *

37723 VULCANICA SICILIAN VODKA 700  80.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

951329 VYA EXTRA DRY VERMOUTH 750  34.00    28.45 12    27.03 *

951328 VYA SWEET VERMOUTH 750  32.00    28.45 12    27.03 *

32732 WARFIELD BARREL AGED GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  88.00    38.95  6    37.00 *

932732 WARFIELD HOUSE BARREL AGED GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  88.00     8.95  6     8.50

926283 WARFIELD HOUSE MADEIRA FINISHED AMERICAN WHISKEY 750  94.00     8.95  6     8.50

926029 WARFIELD HOUSE THE LOCAL AMERICAN WHISKEY (LOCAL - 750  94.00     8.95 12     8.50

32726 WARFIELD ORGANIC GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  88.00    34.95  1    33.20 **

926545 WARFIELD ORGANIC HOUSE AMERICAN WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.00     8.95  6     8.50

932726 WARFIELD ORGANIC HOUSE GIN (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     7.95  6     7.55

938486 WARFIELD ORGANIC HOUSE VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00     6.95  6     6.60

26545 WARFIELD ORGANIC SINGLE MALT WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.00    84.95  6    80.70 *

38486 WARFIELD ORGANIC VODKA (LOCAL - ID) 750  80.00    23.95  1    22.75 **

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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26029 WARFIELD THE LOCAL AMERICAN WHISKEY (LOCAL - ID) 750  94.00    37.95  6    36.05 *

950132 WARN RESERVE AROMATIC BITTERS (LOCAL - ID) 150  89.40    14.95 12    14.20 **

950149 WARN RESERVE CHOCOLATE BITTERS (LOCAL-ID) 150  89.40    14.95 12    14.20

950134 WARN RESERVE COFFEE PECAN BITTERS (LOCAL - ID) 150  89.40    14.95 12    14.20

950135 WARN RESERVE EMMETT CHERRY BITTERS (LOCAL - ID) 150  89.40    14.95 12    14.20 **

950133 WARN RESERVE ORANGE BITTERS (LOCAL - ID) 150  89.40    14.95 12    14.20 **

38540 WEBER RANCH 1902 BLUE WEBER AGAVE VODKA 750  80.00    29.95 12    28.45 *

22026 WELLER 12YR WHEATED BOURBON 750  90.00    44.95  1    42.70

21986 WELLER 7YR SPECIAL RESERVE WHEATED BOURBON 750  90.00    27.95  1    26.55

22049 WELLER 7YR SPECIAL RESERVE WHEATED BOURBON(PSB) 750  90.00    29.95  1    28.45

22036 WELLER ANTIQUE WHEATED BOURBON 750 107.00    58.95  1    56.00

22041 WELLER ANTIQUE WHEATED BOURBON (PSB) 750 107.00    64.95  1    61.70

22042 WELLER CYPB WHEATED BOURBON 750  95.00    55.95  1    53.15

22044 WELLER FULL PROOF WHEATED BOURBON 750 114.00    58.95  1    56.00

22047 WELLER FULL PROOF WHEATED SINGLE BARREL(PSB) 750 114.00    66.95  1    63.60

24502 WELLER MILLENNIUM BLEND STRAIGHT WHISKEY 750  99.00  7499.95  1  7124.95

22046 WELLER SINGLE BARREL WHEATED BOURBON 750  97.00    55.95  1    53.15

39824 WESTERN SON BLUEBERRY VODKA 750  60.00    17.95  6    17.05 *

39353 WESTERN SON LEMON VODKA 750  60.00    17.95  6    17.05 *

39842 WESTERN SON PRICKLY PEAR VODKA 750  60.00    17.95  6    17.05

86448 WESTWARD PINOT NOIR CASK WHISKEY 750  90.00    84.95  6    80.70 *

86450 WESTWARD WHISKEY STOUT CASK 750  92.00    79.45  6    75.48 *

38516 WHEATLEY VODKA 750  82.00    17.95 12    17.05

15180 WHISTLEPIG 10YR RYE 750 100.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

27145 WHISTLEPIG 12YR RYE 750  86.00   124.95  1   118.70 **

15320 WHISTLEPIG 15YR RYE 750  92.00   199.95  1   189.95 **

15172 WHISTLEPIG 18YR DOUBLE MALT 750  92.00   399.95  1   379.95 **

15171 WHISTLEPIG 25YR SINGLE MALT WHISKEY 750  90.00  1999.95  1  1899.95

15203 WHISTLEPIG BEHOLDEN 21YR SINGLE MALT 750  92.00   899.95  1   854.95

25825 WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG XI THE JUGGERNAUT 750 106.00   599.95  3   569.95

24931 WHISTLEPIG BOSS HOG XII FEATHER & FAME 750 104.00   599.95  3   569.95

25783 WHISTLEPIG CAMPSTOCK WHEAT WHISKEY 750  86.00    72.95  6    69.30

22296 WHISTLEPIG FARMSTOCK BEYOND BONDED BOURBON 750 100.00   109.95  6   104.45

25408 WHISTLEPIG FARMSTOCK BEYOND BONDED RYE 750 100.00   109.95  6   104.45

15323 WHISTLEPIG GRAVESTOCK WHEAT WHISKEY 750  86.00    72.95  6    69.30

15175 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 10YR RYE DECANTER 1000 110.00   299.95  1   284.95

15187 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6YR RYE 750  96.56    49.95  6    47.45

101296 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6YR RYE 50  96.56     5.45120     5.18

22374 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6YR RYE SINGLE BARREL (PSB) 750 102.00    59.95  6    56.95

22069 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6YR SINGLE BARREL BOURBON 750 100.00    59.95  6    56.95

22071 WHISTLEPIG PIGGYBACK 6YR STRAIGHT BOURBON 750 100.00    49.95  6    47.45

101554 WHISTLEPIG RYE PIGLETS 3-50ML(PB 150 100.00    24.95 12    23.70

102216 WHISTLEPIG SAMPLE PACK 3-375ML (10YR/12YR/MAPLE 1125 100.00    81.95  6    77.85

22294 WHISTLEPIG SNOUT TO TAIL 10YR BOURBON 750  88.00    79.95  1    75.95

77726 WHITE CHRISTMAS RUM & BRANDY 750  60.00    14.95 12    14.20

28137 WIDOW JANE 10YR STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY 750  91.00    79.95  6    75.95 **

22195 WIDOW JANE BABY JANE BOURBON 750  91.00    44.95  1    42.70

   49.95    47.45*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR
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86255 WIDOW JANE DECADENCE BOURBON 750  91.00    99.95  6    94.95

25485 WIDOW JANE THE VAULTS STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  99.00   249.95  1   237.45

87729 WILD COMMON REPOSADO TEQUILA 750  86.00    74.95  6    71.20 *

39621 WILD ROOTS CRANBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    25.95  6    24.65

33303 WILD ROOTS CUCUMBER & GRAPEFRUIT GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  88.00    25.95  6    24.65

39622 WILD ROOTS HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    25.95  6    24.65

32813 WILD ROOTS LONDON DRY GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  92.00    25.95  6    24.65

39624 WILD ROOTS NORTHWEST PEAR VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    25.95  1    24.65

39625 WILD ROOTS NORTHWEST RED RASPBERRY VODKA 750  70.00    23.95  6    22.75 *

38572 WILD ROOTS NORTHWEST VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00 *

77167 WILD ROOTS ORANGE & BERGAMOT GIN (REGIONAL - OR) 750  88.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

39623 WILD ROOTS OREGON MARIONBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - 750  70.00    25.95  6    24.65

39601 WILD ROOTS PEACH VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    25.95  6    24.65 **

22154 WILD TURKEY 101 BOURBON (REPLICA) 375 101.00    16.95 12    16.10

22151 WILD TURKEY 101 PROOF BOURBON 50 101.00     2.95 12     2.80 **

22156 WILD TURKEY 101 PROOF BOURBON 750 101.00    27.95 12    26.55

22157 WILD TURKEY 101 PROOF BOURBON 1000 101.00    31.95 12    30.35

22158 WILD TURKEY 101 PROOF BOURBON 1750 101.00    52.95  6    50.30

27116 WILD TURKEY 101 RYE WHISKEY 750 101.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

22121 WILD TURKEY 81 PROOF BOURBON 750  81.00    21.95  1    20.85 **

   23.95    22.75*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

22167 WILD TURKEY 8YR BOURBON 750 101.00    44.95 12    42.70

77776 WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY BOURBON 750  71.00    21.95 12    20.85

77779 WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY BOURBON 1750  71.00    41.95  6    39.85 **

77768 WILD TURKEY AMERICAN HONEY STING BOURBON 750  71.00    21.95 12    20.85 *

21946 WILD TURKEY KENTUCKY SPIRIT 750 101.00    62.95  6    59.80 *

22102 WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH BOURBON 750  86.00    38.95  6    37.00 **

22199 WILD TURKEY RARE BREED BOURBON 750 116.80    46.95  6    44.60 **

22172 WILD TURKEY RARE BREED RYE 750 112.20    59.95  6    56.95 *

28952 WILDE IRISH GIN 750  94.00    42.95  6    40.80 *

22077 WILDERNESS TRAIL WHEAT STRAIGHT BOURBON BOTTLED IN 750 100.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

22092 WILLETT POT STILL RESERVE SMALL BATCH BOURBON 750  94.00    54.45  6    51.73 *

22086 WILLIAM LARUE WELLER (ANTIQUE) 750 125.00   149.95  1   142.45

27396 WILLIE'S BIGHORN BOURBON (REGIONAL - MT) 750  80.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

15220 WILLIE'S CATTLE DOG WHISKY (REGIONAL - MT) 750  80.00    30.95 12    29.40 *

73155 WILLIE'S CHOKECHERRY LIQUEUR (REGIONAL - MT) 750  50.00    40.45 12    38.43 *

80491 WILLIE'S COFFEE CREAM LIQUEUR (REGIONAL - MT) 750  35.00    33.95  1    32.25

26232 WILLIE'S DEVIL'S BRIGADE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - MT) 750  84.00    54.95  1    52.20 **

80334 WILLIE'S HUCKLEBERRY SWEET CREAM LIQUEUR (REGIONAL - 750  35.00    33.95 12    32.25

76210 WILLIE'S MONTANA HONEY MOONSHINE (REGIONAL - MT) 750  70.00    45.95 12    43.65 *

76212 WILLIE'S MONTANA MOONSHINE (REGIONAL - MT) 750  90.00    32.95 12    31.30 *

80557 WILLIE'S SALTED CARAMEL CREAM LIQEUR (REGIONAL - MT) 750  35.00    33.95 12    32.25 *

39104 WILLIE'S SNOWCREST HUCKLEBERRY VODKA (REGIONAL - 750  80.00    28.95  1    27.50 **

37990 WILLIE'S SNOWCREST VODKA (REGIONAL - MT) 750  80.00    28.95 12    27.50 *

22632 WILLIE'S STOCKMAN'S RYE WHISKEY (REGIONAL - MT) 750  82.00    54.95 12    52.20 *

15248 WINDSOR CANADIAN (PLASTIC) 1750  80.00    18.95  6    18.00

22208 WOODFORD RESERVE (PSB) 1000  90.40    55.95  6    53.15

24956 WOODFORD RESERVE BARREL STRENGTH RYE 700 125.10   129.95  6   123.45
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22207 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 1750  90.40    69.95  6    66.45

22209 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 50  90.40     3.95 12     3.75 **

22215 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 750  90.40    39.95 12    37.95

22217 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 1000  90.40    47.95  6    45.55

22214 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON (REPLICA) 375  90.40    21.95 12    20.85

22338 WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON PERSONAL SELECTION 750 110.00    57.95  6    55.05

22316 WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE DOUBLE OAKED 700  90.40   199.95  1   189.95

22228 WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 750  90.40    56.95  6    54.10

   59.95    56.95*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

22229 WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED (PSB) 750  90.40    74.95  6    71.20

22334 WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED PERSONAL 700  97.00    99.95  6    94.95

22340 WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED PERSONAL 750  97.00    99.95  6    94.95

22249 WOODFORD RESERVE HOLIDAY BOTTLE (HOLIDAY) 1000  90.40    47.95  6    45.55

22317 WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY DERBY 1000  90.40    47.95  6    45.55

22315 WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER COLLECTION BATCH 119.5 700 119.50   149.95  6   142.45

22285 WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER COLLECTION HISTORIC 700  90.40   179.95  1   170.95

22328 WOODFORD RESERVE MASTER COLLECTION SWEET OAK 700 110.40   179.95  6   170.95

27130 WOODFORD RESERVE RYE 750  90.40    39.95  6    37.95

26983 WOODFORD RESERVE RYE PERSONAL SELECTION (PSB) 750  90.40    48.95  6    46.50

100600 WOODFORD RESERVE W/MINT JULEP CUP 750  90.40    35.95  6    34.15

699 WOODFORD RESERVE W/ROCKS GLASS 750  90.40    37.95  6    36.05

26970 WOODINVILLE STRAIGHT BOURBON (REGIONAL - WA) 750  90.00    39.95  1    37.95 **

44011 WORTHY PARK OVERPROOF RUM 750 126.00    25.95  6    24.65 *

15933 WRITER'S TEARS COPPER POT IRISH WHISKEY 750  80.00    40.45  6    38.43 *

25725 WYATT EARP BARREL PROOF WHISKY 750 119.00   109.95  6   104.45 *

25728 WYATT EARP SMALL BATCH WHISKY 750  96.00    76.95  6    73.10 *

22327 WYOMING WHISKEY BUFFALO BILL CODY (REGIONAL-WY) 750  96.00    79.95  6    75.95

27946 WYOMING WHISKEY DOUBLE CASK WHISKEY (REGIONAL - 750 100.00    69.95  1    66.45 **

22314 WYOMING WHISKEY NATIONAL PARKS NO.4 (REGIONAL-WY) 750  98.00    79.95  6    75.95

27948 WYOMING WHISKEY OUTRYDER (REGIONAL - WY) 750 100.00    84.95  6    80.70

27980 WYOMING WHISKEY SINGLE BARREL (REGIONAL-WY) 750  96.00   109.95  6   104.45

27650 WYOMING WHISKEY SMALL BATCH (REGIONAL - WY) 750  88.00    49.95  1    47.45 **

6011 X BY GLENMORANGIE 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

67192 X RATED FUSION LIQUEUR 750  34.00    34.95  6    33.20

88514 XICARU REPOSADO MEZCAL 750  80.00    34.95  6    33.20 *

88730 XICARU SILVER MEZCAL 750  91.00    29.95  6    28.45 **

41778 YAZI GINGER FLAVORED VODKA (REGIONAL - OR) 750  70.00    24.95  1    23.70 **

28283 YELLOW ROSE OUTLAW BOURBON WHISKEY 750  92.00    58.95  6    56.00 *

15934 YELLOW SPOT IRISH WHISKEY 750  92.00   109.95  6   104.45 *

22261 YELLOWSTONE 102 PROOF HAND PICKED (PSB) 750 102.00    49.95  6    47.45

76181 YELLOWSTONE LIMITED EDITION 2024 750 101.00   119.95  3   113.95

21691 YELLOWSTONE LIMITED EDITION 2025 750 105.00   119.95  3   113.95

73538 YELLOWSTONE RUM CASK FINISH SPECIAL FINISH 750 100.00    39.95  1    37.95

   44.95    42.70*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

22087 YELLOWSTONE SELECT KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 1750  93.00    49.95  6    47.45

22244 YELLOWSTONE SELECT KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON 750  93.00    34.95  6    33.20

73588 YELLOWSTONE TOASTED STAVES SPECIAL FINISHES 750 100.00    44.95  6    42.70 **

102410 YELLOWSTONE TRIPLE PACK 3-375ML 1125 100.00    49.95  4    47.45

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item
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73416 YENI RAKI 700  90.00    25.45 12    24.18 *

78310 YOBO KISH SHINE APERITIF 750  42.00    39.95  6    37.95 *

67261 YUKON JACK 50 100.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

67266 YUKON JACK 750 100.00    17.95 12    17.05

67264 YUKON JACK (FLASK) 375 100.00    10.95  1    10.40

67268 YUKON JACK (PLASTIC) 1750 100.00    27.95  6    26.55

   30.95    29.40*** Regular Price: March\April

TPR

37305 YUKON JACK PERMA FROST 50 100.00     1.95 12     1.85 **

67296 YUKON JACK PERMA FROST 750 100.00    17.95  1    17.05

69823 YUKU SAVI ESPADILLA MEZCAL 750  96.00   181.95  6   172.85 *

69824 YUKU SAVI JABALI CACHETON MEZCAL 750  98.00   181.95  6   172.85 *

69825 YUKU SAVI MEXICANTIO MEZCAL 750  96.00   181.95  6   172.85 *

69822 YUKU SAVI PITZOMETL PUEBLA MEZCAL 750 100.00   181.95  6   172.85 *

42983 ZAYA RUM 750  80.00    29.95  1    28.45 **

951054 ZHOO ZHOO BRUNETTE 750  12.00    17.95 12    17.05

951040 ZHOO ZHOO REDHEAD 750  25.60    17.95 12    17.05

950140 ZING ZANG BLOODY MARY MIX (PLASTIC) 947   0.00     6.45 12     6.13

950130 ZING ZANG SWEET & SOUR MIX (PLASTIC) 947   0.00     6.45  6     6.13

67317 ZIRBENZ STONE PINE LIQUEUR 750  70.00    40.45 12    38.43 *

35662 ZU BISON GRASS VODKA 750  82.00    26.95 12    25.60 *

* - Special Order Item           ** - Limited Item


